
Sr No MD code Agent Name License Valid from Dt Agency Status Location

1 6168690000 Jiten Harshad Parikh 02-Aug-16 Inforce Mumbai

2 6168700000 Sunita Anil Hurkat 02-Aug-16 Inforce Mumbai

3 6168740000 Sapna Mukesh Kalmadi 09-Aug-16 Inforce Mumbai

4 6169690000 Minal Brijesh Bhatia 21-Sep-16 Inforce Mumbai

5 6171450000 Girish Manghani 15-Dec-16 Resigned Delhi

6 6171660000 Gaganjit Kaur 15-Feb-17 Inforce Delhi

7 6173500000 Pankaj Kumar 27-Feb-17 Inforce Delhi

8 6173510000 Hina Sharma 27-Feb-17 Inforce Delhi

9 6173760000 Sarika Hariprasad Pednekar 08-Mar-17 Inforce Panjim

10 6174070000 Sachi Sandeep Mody 21-Mar-17 Inforce Mumbai

11 6174080000 Nagabhushan Rao K S 21-Mar-17 Inforce Bengaluru

12 6174390000 Raghavendra Deeduvanu 13-Apr-17 Inforce Hyderabad

13 6174400000 Manjunath Nagesh Poojary 13-Apr-17 Inforce Mumbai

14 6174410000 Sunny Sachdeva 13-Apr-17 Resigned Delhi

15 6174470000 S Lakshmi Devi 16-Jun-17 Resigned Chennai

16 6174750000 Tappa Venkat Rao 21-Apr-17 Cancelled Hyderabad

17 6175490000 K Vishali 02-May-17 Inforce Hyderabad

18 6176560000 Poonam 18-May-17 Inforce Delhi

19 6177170000 Kothuri Krishnaveni 23-May-17 Inforce Hyderabad

20 6177180000 Saroj Bala Goel 23-May-17 Inforce Delhi

21 6177190000 Sunitaben Girishbhai Ravat 23-May-17 Resigned Ahmedabad

22 6177200000 Rakshita Hemantkumar Patel 23-May-17 Inforce Ahmedabad

23 6177220000 Rishita Rajesh Tawde 23-May-17 Inforce Mumbai

24 6177660000 Sarbjeet Singh 31-May-17 Resigned Delhi

25 6177670000 Sumit Jaiswal 31-May-17 Inforce Kolkata

26 6177680000 Pooja Arora 31-May-17 Resigned Delhi

27 6178340000 Renu Gupta 06-Jun-17 Inforce Delhi

28 6178480000 Tvisha Rakeshkumar Shah 12-Jun-17 Inforce Mumbai

29 6181020000 Bhemal Jain Kumar 10-Jul-17 Inforce Hyderabad

30 6182100000 Aastha Jain 27-Jul-17 Inforce Delhi

31 6182110000 Akshay Chugh 27-Jul-17 Inforce Delhi

32 6182120000 M G Raja 27-Jul-17 Inforce Chennai

33 6182260000 Rajesh Kumar Gupta 31-Jul-17 Inforce Pune

34 6182830000 Deshmane Pranav Jeetendra 30-Aug-17 Inforce Pune

35 6182840000 K Sita Rama Chandra 30-Aug-17 Inforce Chennai

36 6184560000 Shija Arun 29-Sep-17 Inforce Mumbai

37 6186080000 Ashutosh Jigneshkumar Raval 06-Nov-17 Surrendered Ahmedabad

38 6186630000 Vishal Vijay Pandit 17-Nov-17 Inforce Pune

39 6186820000 Sanjeev Sahdev 29-Nov-17 Inforce Delhi

40 6187230000 Abhishek Hanumant Kondhare 06-Dec-17 Inforce Pune

41 6187240000 Vinaya Kiran Gaikwad 06-Dec-17 Inforce Pune

42 6188170000 Kashmira Rajendra Shinde 30-Dec-17 Inforce Pune

43 6188180000 Rajesh Darshan Kumar 30-Dec-17 Inforce Nagpur

44 6189000000 Shrikant Govindrao Wairale 16-Jan-18 Inforce Pune

45 6189220000 Trupti Shivaji Sulkhe 24-Jan-18 Inforce Pune

46 6189230000 Geeta Vijay Kulkarni 24-Jan-18 Inforce Pune

47 6189350000 Prathamesh Anil Patil 05-Feb-18 Inforce Mumbai

48 6189790000 Debajyoti Bhattacharya 19-Feb-18 Resigned Kolkata

49 6189890000 Mahesh Nandwani 27-Feb-18 Resigned Ahmedabad

50 6190100000 Govind Natwarlal Saraf 01-Mar-18 Inforce Pune

51 6190580000 Neha Mehra 08-Mar-18 Inforce Chandigarh

52 6190760000 Sudhindra Narayan Bhaduri 19-Mar-18 Inforce Pune

53 6190770000 Rajesh Raghuveer Sharma 19-Mar-18 Inforce Pune



54 6191150000 Seema Singhal 26-Mar-18 Resigned Delhi

55 6191200000 Atanu Mukherjee 27-Mar-18 Inforce Kolkata

56 6191210000 Nidhi Garg 27-Mar-18 Inforce Kolkata

57 6191310000 Rajesh Sharma 30-Mar-18 Inforce Delhi

58 6191330000 Anurag Nagesh Kirtankar 30-Mar-18 Inforce Pune

59 6191690000 Ram Naresh Thaker 19-Apr-18 Inforce Ahmedabad

60 6192320000 Gaurav 15-May-18 Inforce Delhi

61 6192330000 Neeraj 15-May-18 Inforce Delhi

62 6192770000 Karunakaran V 25-May-18 Inforce Chennai

63 6192950000 Niti Rohit Khurana 28-May-18 Inforce Pune

64 6202950000 Devipriya Balachandar 31-May-18 Inforce Chennai

65 6205900000 Sanjay Ashok Jagtap 23-Jul-18 Inforce Pune

66 6206130000 Sujata Nagnath Pawar 25-Jul-18 Inforce Pune

67 6206140000 Rahul H M 25-Jul-18 Inforce Bengaluru

68 6206340000 Pratima Shukla 02-Aug-18 Inforce Pune

69 6206350000 Swapnil Uttam Pandarkar 02-Aug-18 Inforce Pune

70 6206360000 Rowena Banjerjee Chakraborty 02-Aug-18 Inforce Kolkata

71 6206540000 Smita Yuvraj Ovhal 08-Aug-18 Resigned Pune

72 6206570000 Jasmeen Singh Wadwa 13-Aug-18 Inforce Delhi

73 6206800000 Kavita Abhijit Choudhary 21-Aug-18 Inforce Pune

74 6206810000 Ritesh Khaitan 21-Aug-18 Inforce Pune

75 6206970000 Chhaya Amburle 28-Aug-18 Inforce Pune

76 6207120000 Saravanan M 29-Aug-18 Inforce Chennai

77 6207140000 Mahendra S Jain 30-Aug-18 Inforce Ahmedabad

78 6207180000 Rambhau Umaji Mohite 31-Aug-18 Inforce Pune

79 6207420000 Dev Vivek Arora 07-Sep-18 Inforce Mumbai

80 6207510000 Kirti Rai 11-Sep-18 Inforce Pune

81 6208280000 Pallavan S 26-Sep-18 Inforce Chennai

82 6208380000 Narayanan  K 28-Sep-18 Inforce Chennai

83 6208390000 Premkumar  T 28-Sep-18 Inforce Chennai

84 6208690000 Mubasir Shabir Qadri 12-Oct-18 Inforce Ludhiana

85 6209480000 Sunita Shivram Bhargude 12-Nov-18 Inforce Pune

86 6211520000 P Sankara Narayanan 04-Dec-18 Inforce Chennai

87 6211530000 H Thiagarajan 04-Dec-18 Inforce Chennai

88 6211840000 Arpitkumar M Patel 12-Dec-18 Inforce Ahmedabad

89 6212430000 S Goutham 21-Dec-18 Inforce Chennai

90 6213070000 Shruti Jain 01-Jan-19 Resigned Delhi

91 6213080000 Shamika D Irole 02-Jan-19 Inforce Pune

92 6213620000 Sabina Francis Kadam 18-Jan-19 Inforce Pune

93 6214160000 Joseph Salvistine Gonsalves 29-Jan-19 Inforce Pune

94 6214700000 Jaynandan Giri 14-Feb-19 Inforce Ahmedabad

95 6214710000 Jitendra Gheewala 14-Feb-19 Inforce Ahmedabad

96 6214810000 Rajesh Paliwal 21-Feb-19 Inforce Ahmedabad

97 6214830000 Jayesh Bhailalbhai Patel 22-Feb-19 Inforce Ahmedabad

98 6215410000 Priti Mayurkumar Madhani 06-Mar-19 Inforce Ahmedabad

99 6216060000 Neha Jain 18-Mar-19 Inforce Delhi

100 6216190000 Dominic Jerome 22-Mar-19 Inforce Pune

101 6216390000 Rishabh Sharma 02-Apr-19 Resigned Delhi

102 6216520000 Lata 08-Apr-19 Inforce Delhi

103 6217680000 Suraj Ratan Periwal 09-May-19 Inforce Ahmedabad

104 6240830000 Dipak Dattaram Tawde 13-Jun-19 Inforce Pune

105 6243470000 Sanjeev Kumar 24-Jun-19 Resigned Ludhiana

106 6244420000 Jaydip Sureshbhai Patoliya 08-Jul-19 Inforce Ahmedabad

107 6244440000 Tanu Sharma 10-Jul-19 Inforce Chandigarh



108 6244500000 Tridipta Mukherjee 17-Jul-19 Inforce Kolkata

109 6246510000 Priya Kumari 04-Sep-19 Inforce Gurgaon

110 6246520000 Sakshi Bhauguna 04-Sep-19 Inforce Delhi

111 6246530000 C Dinesh Kumar 04-Sep-19 Inforce Chennai

112 6247040000 Ayush Jain 19-Sep-19 Inforce Delhi

113 6247090000 Jaideep Tondon 20-Sep-19 Inforce Mumbai

114 6247580000 Priyada Mukesh Bhavsar 27-Sep-19 Inforce Mumbai

115 6247590000 Raunaq Kumar 27-Sep-19 Inforce Delhi

116 6248190000 Haresh Kumar Chaudhari 18-Oct-19 Inforce Ahmedabad

117 6248210000 Devrajsinh Vaghela 18-Oct-19 Inforce Ahmedabad

118 6248370000 Sharad Vishnu Deo 23-Oct-19 Inforce Pune

119 6259800000 Saanya Khatter 14-Nov-19 Inforce Delhi

120 6259930000 Sunil Bhatia 21-Nov-19 Inforce Delhi

121 6259940000 Dinesh Kumar 21-Nov-19 Inforce Delhi

122 6260060000 Ravi Kumar Yadav 25-Nov-19 Resigned Delhi

123 6260110000 Bhavya Kapoor 27-Nov-19 Inforce Delhi

124 6260200000 Pallavi Ajit Hirve 04-Dec-19 Inforce Nashik

125 6264770000 Sneha Jain 11-Feb-20 Inforce Chennai

126 6264970000 Dilip Krishnarao Nene 12-Feb-20 Inforce Pune

127 6265410000 Mahesh Keval Borse 25-Feb-20 Inforce Pune

128 6265940000 Rahul Rai 03-Mar-20 Resigned Delhi

129 6267650000 Sagar Kadolkar 28-Apr-20 Inforce Panjim

130 6270110000 Kesa Gita Kumari 29-May-20 Inforce Hyderabad

131 6272680000 Arvind Singh Rajpoot 22-Jun-20 Inforce Delhi

132 6273400000 Gursimran Singh 25-Jun-20 Inforce Ludhiana

133 6273570000 Dhananjay Gupta 02-Jul-20 Inforce Chandigarh

134 6275850000 Ayush Todi 13-Jul-20 Inforce Jaipur

135 6282430000 Mahavirsinh Mahipatsinh Jadeja 18-Aug-20 Inforce Ahmedabad

136 6282520000 Dinesh Kumar Singh 20-Aug-20 Inforce Ludhiana

137 6285570000 Abhir Singh Andotra 17-Sep-20 Resigned Ludhiana

138 6291370000 Tanya Mehra 02-Jan-21 Inforce Delhi

139 6291460000 Anirudh Bajaj 08-Jan-21 Inforce Ludhiana

140 6305370000 Seelamit Sherpa 07-Apr-21 Inforce Delhi

141 6305410000 Raman Kumar 07-Apr-21 Resigned Ludhiana

142 6305430000 Gaurav Khanna 08-Apr-21 Inforce Chandigarh

143 6306030000 Ankitkumar Modi 21-Apr-21 Inforce Ahmedabad

144 6306450000 Dhruv Singhal 04-May-21 Inforce Ludhiana

145 6307290000 Lata 20-May-21 Inforce Delhi

146 6316210000 Shuchi Arora 24-Jun-21 Inforce Chandigarh

147 6316590000 Pankaj Behl 30-Jun-21 Inforce Delhi

148 6317140000 Harshita Shrikant Deshmukh 10-Jul-21 Inforce Pune

149 6336820000 Kanika Singh 27-Aug-21 Inforce Delhi

150 6337830000 Gaurav Mahamunkar 15-Sep-21 Inforce Ahmedabad

151 6337880000 Prasad Halli 15-Sep-21 Inforce Bengaluru

152 6337890000 Vijayakanth Elumalai 15-Sep-21 Inforce Chennai

153 6337900000 M Kannan 15-Sep-21 Inforce Chennai

154 6337910000 Sunita Ambesh 15-Sep-21 Inforce Delhi

155 6338720000 Amir Hossain Molla 20-Sep-21 Inforce Kolkata

156 6339370000 Dilpreet Singh Arora 23-Sep-21 Inforce Ludhiana

157 6339660000 Adreena 24-Sep-21 Inforce Delhi

158 6341020000 Divakar Thiruvengadam 05-Oct-21 Inforce Chennai

159 6341070000 Diksha Sharma 06-Oct-21 Inforce Delhi

160 6341080000 Neha Lohani 07-Oct-21 Inforce Delhi

161 6341580000 N Sankar 12-Oct-21 Inforce Chennai



162 6341590000 Sunil Kumar Dubey 12-Oct-21 Inforce Mumbai

163 6341600000 Jitender Singh Yadav 12-Oct-21 Resigned Delhi

164 6342000000 Naina Gupta 14-Oct-21 Inforce Lucknow

165 6345110000 Kanhaiya Lal Jaiswal 02-Nov-21 Inforce Kolkata

166 6345120000 Ashish Chatterjee 29-Oct-21 Inforce Kolkata

167 6345130000 Satya Pal Juneja 29-Oct-21 Inforce Delhi

168 6345140000 Prem Chand 29-Oct-21 Inforce Delhi

169 6345150000 Remal Dass Dudeja 29-Oct-21 Inforce Gurgaon

170 6345160000 Tej Pal 29-Oct-21 Inforce Delhi

171 6345170000 Avtar Kishen Kaul 29-Oct-21 Inforce Delhi

172 6345290000 S Sathish Kumar 03-Nov-21 Inforce Bengaluru

173 6345370000 Deepika Singh 02-Nov-21 Inforce Lucknow

174 6345380000 Prem Kumar 02-Nov-21 Inforce Lucknow

175 6345390000 Vipin Kumar 02-Nov-21 Inforce Lucknow

176 6345400000 Apoorva Mishra 02-Nov-21 Inforce Lucknow

177 6345410000 Nadeem Hasnain 02-Nov-21 Inforce Lucknow

178 6345750000 Kamal Jain 03-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

179 6345760000 Tarun Jangid 03-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

180 6345800000 Sujata Pradeep Shaha 09-Nov-21 Inforce Pune

181 6345810000 Mahesh Hindurao Patil 09-Nov-21 Inforce Pune

182 6346040000 Wazir Chand Chhabra 11-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

183 6346050000 Richa Chauhan 11-Nov-21 Inforce Gurgaon

184 6346060000 Pooja Gupta 11-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

185 6346070000 Manoj Kumar 11-Nov-21 Inforce Gurgaon

186 6346080000 Sakshi Vinod Kamble 11-Nov-21 Inforce Pune

187 6346380000 Yogita Pathak 15-Nov-21 Inforce Gurgaon

188 6347430000 Ashit 18-Nov-21 Inforce Kolkata

189 6347440000 Mohamed 18-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

190 6348050000 Jitender Kumar 24-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

191 6348060000 Mokshita Jain 24-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

192 6348070000 Mahendra Kumar Bairwa 24-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

193 6348080000 Meenakshi Gupta 24-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

194 6348090000 Ravi Ramanujam Chandran 24-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

195 6348100000 Jagjivan Ram Gautam 24-Nov-21 Inforce Lucknow

196 6348110000 Fanish Kumar Gupta 24-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

197 6348120000 Sakshi Gupta 24-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

198 6348130000 Dheeraj Saxena 24-Nov-21 Inforce Lucknow

199 6348140000 Manish Gupta 24-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

200 6348150000 Bijendra Singh 24-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

201 6348160000 Dharam Singh 24-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

202 6348170000 Manishsaini 24-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

203 6348180000 Harsh Vardhan 24-Nov-21 Inforce Gurgaon

204 6348190000 Pooja Saini 24-Nov-21 Resigned Gurgaon

205 6348200000 Harish 24-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

206 6348210000 Rajesh Narayan 24-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

207 6348220000 Bal Krishna Soni 24-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

208 6348230000 Hemant Sharma 24-Nov-21 Inforce Gurgaon

209 6348240000 Preeti 24-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

210 6348250000 Veena Chandrabhan Vishwakarma 24-Nov-21 Inforce Mumbai

211 6348260000 Bhola Dass 24-Nov-21 Inforce Gurgaon

212 6349140000 Vikas Tiari 25-Nov-21 Inforce Mumbai

213 6349150000 Manisha Manik Bhagat 25-Nov-21 Inforce Pune

214 6349240000 Sandhya Saxena 26-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

215 6349250000 Shreekant Sapre 26-Nov-21 Inforce Pune



216 6349260000 Hari 26-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

217 6349270000 Amulya Kalita 26-Nov-21 Inforce Kolkata

218 6349280000 Yuvraj Diwakar Bhooyar 26-Nov-21 Inforce Pune

219 6349290000 Ankumoni Dutta 26-Nov-21 Inforce Kolkata

220 6349300000 Abdul Matin 26-Nov-21 Inforce Kolkata

221 6349310000 Kavi Raj 26-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

222 6349320000 Shikha Katharia 26-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

223 6349330000 Binita Kalita Mazumdar 26-Nov-21 Inforce Kolkata

224 6349340000 R Purushothaman 26-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

225 6349350000 Megha N Shah 26-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

226 6349360000 Indrajit Sharma 26-Nov-21 Inforce Kolkata

227 6349370000 Vandehi Baware 26-Nov-21 Inforce Pune

228 6349380000 Swati Jain 26-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

229 6349390000 Senthilkumar E 26-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

230 6349400000 Palak Rastogi 26-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

231 6349410000 Akan Kalita 26-Nov-21 Inforce Kolkata

232 6349420000 Kishor Kumar Sharma 26-Nov-21 Inforce Kolkata

233 6350580000 Sunit Kumar Puri 30-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

234 6350590000 Sapna Agarwal 30-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

235 6350600000 Mayuri Yashvant Zagade 30-Nov-21 Inforce Mumbai

236 6350610000 Sagar Rajesh Doifode 30-Nov-21 Inforce Mumbai

237 6350620000 Mangala Shravan Kharat 30-Nov-21 Inforce Mumbai

238 6350680000 Maheshwari Suresh 30-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

239 6350690000 Rabiya Sanobar Bari 30-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

240 6350700000 Umesh Prahlad Maurya 30-Nov-21 Inforce Mumbai

241 6350710000 R Kani Mozi 30-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

242 6350720000 Hasina Jainuddin Khan 30-Nov-21 Inforce Mumbai

243 6350730000 Narmadhas 30-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

244 6350740000 Prema Subhash Singh 30-Nov-21 Inforce Mumbai

245 6350750000 Mohammed Fouzan A 30-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

246 6350760000 Bsenthil Anand 30-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

247 6350770000 Mohan 30-Nov-21 Inforce Mumbai

248 6350780000 Suresh Kumawat 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

249 6350800000 Ekta Agarwal 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

250 6350810000 Meenakshi Panwar 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

251 6350820000 Manish Mandal 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

252 6350830000 Arijit Saikia 30-Nov-21 Inforce Kolkata

253 6350840000 Deepak Gupta 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

254 6350850000 Ranveer Choudhary 30-Nov-21 Resigned Jaipur

255 6350860000 Vijay Laxmi Sharma 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

256 6350870000 Mukesh Kumar Kumawat 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

257 6350890000 Abhishek Prajapati 30-Nov-21 Inforce Lucknow

258 6350900000 Abhinav Sharma 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

259 6350910000 Wasim Khan 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

260 6350920000 Vinita Mangal 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

261 6350930000 Arun Kumar 30-Nov-21 Inforce Lucknow

262 6350940000 Harsh Nogiya 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

263 6350950000 Ajay Kumawat 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

264 6350960000 Parul Dixit 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

265 6350970000 Venkatesh Pandit Patil 30-Nov-21 Inforce Pune

266 6350980000 Vimal Kumar Barua 30-Nov-21 Inforce Lucknow

267 6350990000 Amit Mathuria 30-Nov-21 Inforce Jaipur

268 6351000000 Tarun Kumar Sharma 30-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

269 6351010000 Kartik Sharma 30-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi



270 6351020000 Mukesh Kumar Bansal 30-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

271 6351030000 Mukeshsingh 30-Nov-21 Inforce Delhi

272 6351060000 Grishma Nirav Kothari 02-Dec-21 Resigned Mumbai

273 6351260000 Rohit Jain 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

274 6351270000 Kapil Gupta 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

275 6351280000 Madan Paswan 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

276 6351290000 Harshit Gupta 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

277 6351300000 Divyansh Pushkar 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

278 6351310000 Divya Singh 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

279 6351320000 Madhu Malik 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

280 6351330000 Girraj Singh 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

281 6351340000 Savita Rawal 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

282 6351350000 Yash Nagpal 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

283 6351360000 Nitin Subhashchandra Aher 03-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

284 6351370000 Rajat Jain 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

285 6351380000 Lochan Gupta 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

286 6351390000 Anita Mehta 03-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

287 6351400000 Kishor Chandrakant Divase 03-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

288 6351410000 Raj Kumar Saxena 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

289 6351420000 Philip Massey 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

290 6351430000 Jurimani Deka 03-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

291 6351440000 Siddik Hussain 10-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

292 6351450000 Vikas Gupta 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

293 6351460000 Parag Bharadwaj 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

294 6351470000 Suprosad Mukherjee 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

295 6351480000 Prachi 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

296 6351490000 Rama Dewan 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

297 6351500000 Gireemoni Boruah Gogoi 03-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

298 6351510000 Raman Miglani 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

299 6351520000 Chaitanya Anand 03-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

300 6351530000 Ajay Kumar Sharma 03-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

301 6353050000 Sandeep Kumar Rathore 09-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

302 6353060000 Vijay Kumar Kumawat 09-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

303 6353070000 Ashwini Ashish Gedam 10-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

304 6353080000 Divyesh Amrutlal Nagrecha 10-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

305 6353090000 N Venkat Ramani 10-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

306 6353100000 Nikhil Manoj Kanojiya 10-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

307 6353110000 Arupjyoti Mahanta 10-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

308 6353120000 Sadashiv Shrikrishna Dehadrai 10-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

309 6353130000 Ramesh Saini 10-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

310 6353140000 Hemant Kumar Saini 10-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

311 6353150000 Kanishtha Khera 10-Dec-21 Resigned Delhi

312 6353160000 Mukesh Mandiwal 10-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

313 6353170000 Mamta Arun Tripathi 10-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

314 6353180000 Sunaina Ravi Yadav 10-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

315 6353190000 Ramu Maruti Dhotre 09-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

316 6353200000 Seth Mahendra Kumar H Lal 09-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

317 6353210000 Biju Mani Das 09-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

318 6353220000 Manty Bhowmik 09-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

319 6353230000 Ajit U Dharse 09-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

320 6353240000 Naba Krishna Brahma 09-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

321 6353250000 M Divya 09-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

322 6353580000 Bhavesh Jerambhai Zalavadiya 11-Dec-21 Inforce Surat

323 6353700000 Pranab Ghosh 11-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata



324 6353710000 Haresh Hanumant Tawade 11-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

325 6353720000 Bhole Upadhyay 11-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

326 6353730000 Kakali Dutta 11-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

327 6354500000 Reetyadav 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

328 6354510000 Babita Thakur 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

329 6354520000 Mukeshchandertyagi 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

330 6354530000 Anil 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

331 6354540000 Santosh 16-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

332 6354550000 Vijay Kumar Sharma 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

333 6354560000 Navneet 11-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

334 6354570000 Neelamchoudhary 16-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

335 6354580000 Sudhanshushrivastava 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

336 6354590000 Poojasharma 16-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

337 6354600000 Mukesh Kumar Paniani 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

338 6354610000 Surendar Kumar 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

339 6354620000 Neeraj Sharma 16-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

340 6354630000 Harishankar 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

341 6354640000 Hridaya Narayan Gupta 16-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

342 6354650000 Rohittiwati 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

343 6354660000 Monugupta 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

344 6354670000 Upendra Kumar Singh 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

345 6354680000 Rachit Kumar Rawat 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

346 6354690000 Om Prakash 16-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

347 6354700000 Vinit Kumar Kesarwani 16-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

348 6354710000 Vijay Kumar Gupta 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

349 6354720000 Gurpreetsingh 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

350 6354730000 Amanjha 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

351 6354740000 Sushil Kumar Kunwar 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

352 6354750000 Jatin 16-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

353 6354760000 Induprabhakar 16-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

354 6354770000 Vishveshbhatia 16-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

355 6354790000 Lalit 17-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

356 6354800000 Krishan Kant Gupta 11-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

357 6354810000 Praveen Singh Raghav 11-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

358 6354860000 Virendra Pratap Singh 17-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

359 6355090000 Anantgarg 18-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

360 6355100000 Anju Kumar Saini 18-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

361 6355110000 Varungupta 18-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

362 6355120000 Abhishekkanaujiya 18-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

363 6355130000 Vpichai 18-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

364 6355140000 Ranjithkumar 18-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

365 6355150000 M Sathishkumar 18-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

366 6355160000 Abrahamlincoln 18-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

367 6355170000 Ajaysrivastava 18-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

368 6355180000 Indra Nath Pailan 18-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

369 6355190000 Ngirish Kumar 18-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

370 6355200000 Riyarajeshkumaragrawal 18-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

371 6355210000 Prafullapareek 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

372 6355220000 Pallabbhadra 18-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

373 6355230000 Ashish 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

374 6355240000 Abhishekshrestha 18-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

375 6355250000 Nikhilpandey 18-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

376 6355260000 Vishalajmaria 18-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

377 6355270000 Amit 18-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon



378 6355280000 Biplab Shit 18-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

379 6355290000 Amitanshkala 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

380 6355300000 Pramodkumawat 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

381 6355310000 Reenashekhawat 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

382 6355320000 Arpitjain 18-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

383 6355330000 Rajeshkumar Singh 18-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

384 6355340000 Balkishan Sharma 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

385 6355350000 Rinarana 18-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

386 6355360000 Namanjain 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

387 6355370000 Debajitmahanta 18-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

388 6355380000 Sunita 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

389 6355390000 Ritiksoni 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

390 6355400000 Dhirajsarma 18-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

391 6355410000 Surendra Kumar Swami 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

392 6355420000 Mitalidas 18-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

393 6355430000 Akash Kumar 18-Dec-21 Resigned Lucknow

394 6355440000 Victorbritto 18-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

395 6355450000 Arvindkumar 18-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

396 6355460000 Sunil Kumar 18-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

397 6355470000 Tarangsharma 18-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

398 6355480000 Deepleshkhubchandani 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

399 6355490000 Shubhamshukla 18-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

400 6355500000 Sunil Seal 18-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

401 6355510000 Rajendra Kumar Roy 18-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

402 6355520000 Pranaytak 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

403 6355530000 Arjun Singh Rathore 18-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

404 6355730000 Jitendraranjeetprajapati 20-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

405 6355740000 Amol Vinodrao Gore 20-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

406 6355750000 Prashantverma 20-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

407 6355760000 Ajay Raghunath Shende 20-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

408 6355770000 Vivek Dattuji Fandi 20-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

409 6355780000 Mukesh Kumar 20-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

410 6355790000 Sandesh Sahadev Rane 20-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

411 6355800000 Jitendrasharma 20-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

412 6355810000 Nirupa L Gajbhiye 20-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

413 6355820000 Kanchansharma 20-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

414 6355830000 Jyoti Devendra Bhogle 20-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

415 6355840000 Rrajendirababu 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

416 6355850000 Suresh Kumarreddy 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

417 6355860000 Sumathi 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

418 6355870000 Mangesh Mahesh Shukla 20-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

419 6355880000 Abarnav 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

420 6355890000 M Jhansyrani 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

421 6355900000 Ramakrishna Babu T 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

422 6355910000 Manish B S 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

423 6355920000 G.Ramamurthy 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

424 6355930000 Tkanthavelu 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

425 6355940000 Simaghosh 20-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

426 6355950000 Rameshg 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

427 6355960000 Pratibha Shaileshkumarpatel 20-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

428 6355970000 A Precila Gency 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

429 6355980000 Riyarajesh Singh 20-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

430 6355990000 Methat 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

431 6356000000 Sunil Kumar Sonkar 20-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow



432 6356010000 Vikramkumar 20-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

433 6356020000 Milan 20-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

434 6356030000 Satishkumarm 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

435 6356040000 Roshni Bose 20-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

436 6356120000 Ramesh Chandra Kushwaha 20-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

437 6356130000 Brij Palsharma 21-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

438 6356140000 Karpurapu Ramesh Babu 30-Nov-21 Inforce Chennai

439 6356150000 Priyanka Chandna 10-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

440 6356160000 Sandeep Jain 10-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

441 6356170000 Chandrakant Choudhary 21-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

442 6356180000 Prachi Sheshrao Sawale 21-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

443 6356190000 Govardhanmahawar 21-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

444 6356340000 Karishma Rajushetty 21-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

445 6356350000 Nandinidevi Shanmugam 21-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

446 6356360000 Sivanandamm 21-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

447 6356370000 Rajesh Ramlal Jayaswal 21-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

448 6356380000 Sankaran Venugopalan 18-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

449 6356390000 Suriamoorthyr 21-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

450 6356400000 Sankar Prasad Palit 21-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

451 6356410000 Sadhana Sushil Singh 21-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

452 6356500000 Vishal Yadav 21-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

453 6356560000 Abhishek Shaw 20-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

454 6356570000 Surya Prakash Pandey 24-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

455 6357180000 Keya Mitra 24-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

456 6357190000 Abdus Sallam Molla 28-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

457 6357200000 Roshni Sahu 22-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

458 6357210000 Gaurav 14-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

459 6357220000 Shivangi Agarwal 22-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

460 6357230000 Abhishek Sharma 22-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

461 6357240000 Dharmendra Kumar 22-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

462 6357250000 Ghasitey Ram Gupta 21-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

463 6357260000 Radhey Shyam Gaur 21-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

464 6357270000 Raj Nath Ram 21-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

465 6357280000 Sharad Kumar Sharma 21-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

466 6357290000 Tanishq Jadon 21-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

467 6357300000 Satya Narain Pandey 21-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

468 6357310000 Ahmad Imran 21-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

469 6357320000 Avideep Verma 20-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

470 6357330000 Pankaj Sharma 13-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

471 6357340000 Anilkumar Garg 28-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

472 6358610000 Pratiksha Abhijeet Kamble 29-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

473 6358620000 Abhishek Umesh Pandey 29-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

474 6358630000 Ramamoorthy P 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

475 6358640000 Vivek Kumar Singh 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

476 6358650000 Sandip Randive 29-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

477 6358660000 Priya Bhalchandra Joshi 29-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

478 6358670000 Pradeep Pareek 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

479 6358680000 Ajay Singh Shekhwat 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

480 6358690000 Lal Chand Bairwa 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

481 6358700000 Dinesh Kumar Kumawat 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

482 6358720000 Manishkumar Rampratapbhai Agrawal 29-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

483 6358730000 Mukesh Kumarmeena 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

484 6358740000 Shubhamdixit 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

485 6358750000 Moumitasau 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata



486 6358760000 Agrawalnikhildilipbhai 29-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

487 6358770000 Brijlal 29-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

488 6358780000 Surendramohan 29-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

489 6358790000 Navratansoni 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

490 6358800000 Deepak Kumar Nayak 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

491 6358810000 Uttampatra 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

492 6358820000 Asimpatra 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

493 6358830000 Akashkhanchandani 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

494 6358840000 Ashokkumar Morodia 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

495 6358850000 Naveen Kumar Saini 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

496 6358860000 Ambujtak 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

497 6358870000 Pradeepkant 29-Dec-21 Resigned Jaipur

498 6358880000 Satya Narayan Sharma 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

499 6358890000 Harishkumar 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

500 6358900000 Naveen Kumari Saini 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

501 6358910000 Vikash Kumar Chharolia 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

502 6358930000 Satishkumar 29-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

503 6358940000 Dineshsaini 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

504 6358950000 Subhash Chand Gurjar 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

505 6358960000 Sunil Bhiku Kelgane 29-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

506 6358970000 Vikas Meena 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

507 6358980000 Manish Kumar Gurjar 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

508 6358990000 Abhinav Bhatra 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

509 6359000000 Mansingmahavar 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

510 6359010000 Saurabh Saini 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

511 6359020000 Priyanka Ray 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

512 6359030000 Pratima 29-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

513 6359040000 Swatijaitly 29-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

514 6359050000 Anil Kumar Tambi 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

515 6359060000 Vaibhavsaini 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

516 6359070000 Vibhor Gupta 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

517 6359080000 Vikas Mahipal 29-Dec-21 Resigned Jaipur

518 6359090000 Surbhitgoyal 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

519 6359100000 Gordhan Singh 29-Dec-21 Resigned Delhi

520 6359110000 Dinesh Kumarverma 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

521 6359120000 Ashwani Yadav 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

522 6359130000 Anjujagyassi 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

523 6359140000 Komalvaswani 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

524 6359150000 Minakshiverma 29-Dec-21 Resigned Jaipur

525 6359160000 Nisha 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

526 6359170000 Manoj Kumarsaini 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

527 6359180000 Chandresh Bakliwal 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

528 6359190000 Lokesh Kumar Meena 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

529 6359200000 Vishal Srivastava 29-Dec-21 Resigned Lucknow

530 6359240000 Anil Kumar 30-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

531 6359260000 Ankit 30-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

532 6359270000 Ankit Singh 30-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

533 6359280000 Abdul Wahid Qureshi 30-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

534 6359290000 Mohd Turrab 30-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

535 6359300000 Sanjay Kumar Rawat 29-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

536 6359310000 Anil Kumar 30-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

537 6359320000 Mayanka 30-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

538 6359330000 Pradeep H Yadav 30-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

539 6359340000 Vijay B Waghmare 30-Dec-21 Resigned Mumbai



540 6359350000 Sahil Rajendra Kharvade 30-Dec-21 Inforce Pune

541 6359360000 Kajal Sunil Tiwari 30-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

542 6359370000 Muhammad Ejajul Hoque 30-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

543 6359380000 Tushar R Chogale 30-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

544 6359390000 Kiransharma 30-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

545 6359400000 Deepak Kumar 30-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

546 6359410000 Meenu Chetri 30-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

547 6359420000 Jaswant Jalwaniya 30-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

548 6359430000 Mehul Rajoria 30-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

549 6359440000 Manojit Deb 30-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

550 6359450000 Khem Raj Swarankar 30-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

551 6359460000 Gulabmahawar 30-Dec-21 Resigned Jaipur

552 6359470000 Zahira Khan 30-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

553 6359480000 Bhargaviarora 30-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

554 6359910000 Yogesh Raj 31-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

555 6359920000 Yengkhom Naba Chandra Singha 31-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

556 6359930000 Rahulraj 31-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

557 6359940000 Jhemalatha 31-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

558 6359950000 Jyotisharma 31-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

559 6359960000 Vijay Kumarbansal 31-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

560 6359970000 Hardeep Singhshekhawat 31-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

561 6359980000 Shubham Jain 31-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

562 6359990000 Ayushi Nirala 31-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

563 6360130000 Vinay Kumar 31-Dec-21 Resigned Delhi

564 6360140000 Manikandan S 31-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

565 6360160000 Lakshay Khattar 31-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

566 6360170000 Hem Raj Rajora 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

567 6360180000 Geetasribaruah 31-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

568 6360190000 Amit 31-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

569 6360200000 Pinky Jha 31-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

570 6360210000 Devendrasharma 31-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

571 6360220000 Sankaranarayanan 31-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

572 6360230000 Bali Ram 31-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

573 6360240000 Suresh Maruti Jedhe 31-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

574 6360250000 S Arul Rayar John Wesley 31-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

575 6360260000 Ravirajkumar 31-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

576 6360270000 Sushovansen 31-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

577 6360280000 Sivaranjanis 31-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

578 6360290000 Poonammutreja 31-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

579 6360300000 Udai Kumar Sain 31-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

580 6360310000 Lalita 31-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

581 6360320000 Jayantigouda 31-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

582 6360330000 Sunil Ahuja 31-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

583 6360340000 Shashibala 31-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

584 6360350000 Bhim Singh Kapil 31-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

585 6360360000 Ankurmaurya 31-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

586 6360370000 Dinesh Tank 31-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

587 6360380000 Supriya Sanjayshirke 31-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

588 6360390000 Vijayprajapati 31-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

589 6360400000 Shadquin 31-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

590 6360410000 Abhay Kumar Tiwari 31-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

591 6360420000 Jutika Medhi 31-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

592 6360430000 Chakraveni 31-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

593 6360440000 Anjali Bardhan 31-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata



594 6360450000 Muskan 31-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

595 6360460000 Suman 31-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

596 6360470000 Rasida Kha 31-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

597 6360480000 Aulad Hussain Ahmed 31-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

598 6360490000 Manoj Asopa 31-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

599 6360500000 Parveen Dalal 31-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

600 6360510000 Ritu Raj Sain 31-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

601 6360520000 Sunitha 31-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

602 6360530000 Mandeep Bhuyan 31-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

603 6360540000 Virendrarajesh Varma 31-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

604 6360550000 Snehal Shantaram Jadhav 31-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

605 6360560000 Prasanth 31-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

606 6360570000 Anshbasoya 31-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

607 6360580000 Vijaykumardhingra 31-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

608 6360590000 Madhu Pathak 31-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

609 6360610000 Anjurabha 31-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

610 6360630000 Partha Pratim Goswami 31-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

611 6360650000 Vijaya S 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

612 6360660000 Bal Kishan 29-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

613 6360670000 Janaki Raman 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

614 6360680000 Kishore Dutta 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

615 6360690000 Ch Hitesh Vishnu 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

616 6360700000 Misbah Shakilkhan 29-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

617 6360710000 Abhijitbarman 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

618 6360720000 Maliner 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

619 6360730000 Sonika Nitinsule 29-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

620 6360740000 Dushyant 29-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

621 6360750000 Sriram 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

622 6360760000 Naveenbhati 29-Dec-21 Resigned Delhi

623 6360770000 Saswatidas 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

624 6360780000 Abhishek Sachitanandbagad 29-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

625 6360790000 Vivek Kumar Aggarwal 29-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

626 6360800000 Souravbiswas 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

627 6360810000 Shweta Santosh Dubey 29-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

628 6360820000 Swatilekhaghosh 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

629 6360830000 Subratamukherjee 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

630 6360840000 Ravi Seth 29-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

631 6360850000 Deepakchauhan 29-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

632 6360860000 Arjun Singh 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

633 6360870000 Murari Lal Narang 29-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

634 6360880000 Rajendra Bairwa 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

635 6360890000 Aniket Vinayakrakhade 29-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

636 6360900000 Surendranr 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

637 6360910000 Padmaja Nitin Patil 29-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

638 6360920000 Kamlesh 29-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

639 6360930000 Pyarelal Saini 29-Dec-21 Resigned Jaipur

640 6360940000 Pinki Verma 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

641 6360950000 Praveen 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

642 6360960000 Jitendramalakar 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

643 6360970000 Rajeshkumar 29-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

644 6360980000 Sivasankari 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

645 6360990000 Neerja Nigam. 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

646 6361000000 Sowmiyas 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

647 6361020000 Mukeshkumar Kumawat 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur



648 6361030000 Munendrakumar 29-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

649 6361040000 Arijitadhikary 29-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

650 6361050000 Divyabharti 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

651 6361060000 Mansingh Rajpoot 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

652 6361070000 Kokilas 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

653 6361080000 Preetigupta 29-Dec-21 Inforce Delhi

654 6361090000 Aruna Sonkar 29-Dec-21 Inforce Lucknow

655 6361100000 Shamsunderbhatia 29-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

656 6361110000 Deepchandbairwa 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

657 6361120000 Krishan Murari Sharma 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

658 6361140000 Manoharan 28-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

659 6361310000 Nisha Shaw 04-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

660 6361320000 Dilip Suri 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

661 6361330000 Narender Mehta 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

662 6361340000 Hemat Arora 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

663 6361350000 Meena Sharma 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

664 6361360000 Manoj Kumar 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

665 6361370000 Ashish 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

666 6361380000 Rahul Kumar Mehta 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

667 6361390000 Sunita Ahuja 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

668 6361400000 Rajesh Kumar 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

669 6361410000 Ramachandran A Tharakad 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

670 6361420000 Ganesh Kumar Muyal 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

671 6361430000 Vijay K Kaul 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

672 6361440000 Joginder Singh 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

673 6361450000 Karamveer Yadav 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

674 6361460000 Vinit Mittal 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

675 6361470000 Rani Pathak 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

676 6361480000 Suresh 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

677 6361490000 Brajeshkumarverma 04-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

678 6361500000 S Manikandan 27-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

679 6361510000 Upendrasingh 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

680 6361520000 Kulajyoti Sharma 04-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

681 6361530000 P Radha Krishnan 04-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

682 6361540000 Yogeshgupta 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

683 6361550000 Tarunkumar 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

684 6361570000 Piyushtiwari 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

685 6361580000 Somnathdas 04-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

686 6361590000 Ashokkumar 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

687 6361600000 Kavitasantoshi 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

688 6361610000 Anand Prakash Arya 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

689 6361620000 Anuj 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

690 6361630000 Anjali 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

691 6361640000 Sandeep 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

692 6361650000 Anup Singh Negi 04-Jan-22 Resigned Delhi

693 6361660000 Shobhit Kumar Tonk 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

694 6361670000 Sushil Kumar Modan 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

695 6361680000 Kalpanashukla 04-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

696 6361690000 Ritesh Kumar Maiti 04-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

697 6361700000 Ishrat 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

698 6361710000 Rajeshbansal 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

699 6361720000 Sabyasachipal 04-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

700 6361730000 Bhuneshkumar 04-Jan-22 Resigned Delhi

701 6361740000 Vaishali Darshan Dugad 04-Jan-22 Inforce Pune



702 6361750000 Yash Pal Sharma 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

703 6361760000 Rituaggarwal 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

704 6361770000 Manjuchaudhary 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

705 6361780000 Sarita 04-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

706 6361790000 Mohdrashid 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

707 6361800000 Vaibhav Gupta 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

708 6361810000 Mitachakraborty 04-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

709 6361820000 Jitendra Kumar Arora 04-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

710 6361830000 Anowarhossain 04-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

711 6361840000 Ritamondal 04-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

712 6361850000 V Kanthasamy 04-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

713 6361860000 Cnathiya 04-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

714 6361870000 Palanisamy Paulraj 04-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

715 6361880000 Dsudha 04-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

716 6361890000 Krishnaverma 04-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

717 6361900000 Arunkumarbarua 04-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

718 6361970000 Susmitadas 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

719 6361980000 Vijaykumar Madhukar Adane 05-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

720 6361990000 Debduttapaladhi 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

721 6362000000 Manoj Eknath Potghan 05-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

722 6362010000 Gaurivekal 05-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

723 6362020000 Milind Govindlokhande 05-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

724 6362030000 Ketan Shravan Varade 05-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

725 6362040000 Ritakalita 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

726 6362050000 Himangshulaha 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

727 6362070000 Kulkarni Kedar Ravindra 05-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

728 6362080000 Revatirahulpawar 05-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

729 6362090000 Swaruproy 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

730 6362100000 Gunjan Sarma 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

731 6362110000 Subrat Majumder 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

732 6362120000 Rashmin Hussain 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

733 6362130000 Jayesh Kannaujiya 05-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

734 6362140000 Nabindas 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

735 6362150000 Sony Mishra 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

736 6362160000 Lutforrahman 05-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

737 6362170000 Anilkumar 05-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

738 6362180000 Vijay Tak 05-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

739 6362340000 Bino Rajnish Upadhyay 05-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

740 6363150000 Abhishekkirtania 07-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

741 6363160000 Dharmendra Singh 22-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

742 6363170000 Ajaykumarpandey 07-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

743 6363280000 Jibanmondal 07-Jan-22 Resigned Kolkata

744 6363290000 Nivashini 07-Jan-22 Resigned Chennai

745 6363300000 Sravisankar 07-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

746 6363310000 Lokeswarik 07-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

747 6363320000 Sathishbabujebamani 07-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

748 6363330000 Gsanthaa 07-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

749 6363340000 Santhiharir 07-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

750 6363350000 Ssuganya 07-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

751 6363580000 Aamir Ami 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

752 6363590000 Nazish Viqar 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

753 6363600000 Ram Murti Pandey 08-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

754 6363610000 Mukundpkrishnapur 08-Jan-22 Inforce Bengaluru

755 6363620000 Shirazkhan 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon



756 6363630000 Rajanpatrick 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

757 6363640000 A R Nagendrasetty 08-Jan-22 Inforce Bengaluru

758 6363650000 Gsudhakar 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

759 6363660000 Dshaniya 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

760 6363670000 Sumitkumarpandey 08-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

761 6363680000 Satyadevmishra 08-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

762 6363690000 J Sanjaychoudhary 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

763 6363700000 Dineshkashyap 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

764 6363710000 Meenusinghal 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

765 6363720000 Vaishnupathak 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

766 6363730000 V.Revathi 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

767 6363740000 Ayesha Afsarazmi 08-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

768 6363750000 Rahul 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

769 6363770000 Jaswinder Kaur Bindra 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

770 6363780000 Navin Poonia 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

771 6363790000 Ashaben Panchal 08-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

772 6363800000 Bulbul Goswami 08-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

773 6363810000 Arunkumar M 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

774 6363820000 Deveshsharma 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

775 6363830000 Ncsundarababu 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

776 6363840000 Prashantgupta 08-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

777 6363850000 Chanchalsharma 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

778 6363860000 Mukeshkumargupta 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

779 6363870000 Fakharealamkhan 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

780 6363880000 Sher Singh Wagada 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

781 6363890000 Preetam 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

782 6363900000 Ram Prakash Singh 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

783 6363910000 Pradeeptyagi 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

784 6363920000 Vimalsaini 08-Jan-22 Resigned Jaipur

785 6363930000 Dipendrapaul 08-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

786 6363940000 Vaishali Prashant Thombare 08-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

787 6363950000 Birendra Prasad Dhyani 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

788 6363960000 Rajeshprajapati 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

789 6363970000 Tramya 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

790 6363980000 Lalithad. 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

791 6363990000 Rajendrasingh 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

792 6364000000 Aditijain 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

793 6364010000 Ashakumawat 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

794 6364020000 Rohini 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

795 6364030000 Anthony Sagaya Pandia Raja 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

796 6364040000 Vanishagoyal 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

797 6364050000 Abhishekgupta 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

798 6364060000 Dileepkumarsaini 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

799 6364070000 Omprakashsingh 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

800 6364080000 Sangeeta 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

801 6364090000 Sohelahmad 08-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

802 6364100000 Tushargoyal 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

803 6364110000 Raman Kumar Gautam 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

804 6364120000 M Sanjaypadmanabhan 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

805 6364130000 Amit Joshi 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

806 6364140000 Shobhapal 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

807 6364150000 Lalitkumar 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

808 6364160000 Sapthani V Rao 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

809 6364180000 Nitingautam 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur



810 6364190000 Gyanprakashshukla 08-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

811 6364200000 Shanmugam R 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

812 6364210000 Shaitan Singh Meena 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

813 6364220000 Vikramsingh 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

814 6364230000 Yugesh Chandra Roy 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

815 6364240000 Jaiprakash 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

816 6364250000 Prakashkrishnasathe 08-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

817 6364260000 Somendra Singh Rathore 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

818 6364270000 Preetichaturvedi 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

819 6364280000 Gajrajpurohit 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

820 6364290000 Deepakjindal 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

821 6364300000 Puran Mal Jangid 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

822 6364310000 Yogesh Maruti Supekar 08-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

823 6364320000 Sonaliankushkumbhar 08-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

824 6364330000 Rajendrashivajipawar 08-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

825 6364340000 Madhanraj 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

826 6364350000 Divyabharathi 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

827 6364360000 S Chandra Prakash 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

828 6364370000 Balaji 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

829 6364380000 Anis Parveen H E 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

830 6364400000 Avinashmishra 08-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

831 6364410000 Hemendra Singh Shekhawat 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

832 6364420000 Khushboogurjar 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

833 6364430000 Naveenantil 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

834 6364440000 Rajenderpal 08-Jan-22 Resigned Delhi

835 6364450000 Deepakkadyan 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

836 6364460000 Dipendrakumawat 08-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

837 6364470000 Deepakkumar 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

838 6364480000 Rajesh Raushan 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

839 6364490000 Shivani Sharma 08-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

840 6364500000 Jatin Kumar 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

841 6364510000 Jitender Kumar 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

842 6364520000 Yashvirsinghal 08-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

843 6364530000 Radhabuvaneswari 08-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

844 6367070000 Ksundararaman 10-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

845 6367080000 Saranya V 10-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

846 6367090000 Jayachandrianr 10-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

847 6367100000 Vivek Kumarsingh 10-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

848 6367200000 Debashissengupta 10-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

849 6367210000 Anirban Mondal 20-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

850 6367220000 Umesh Dadarao Nishandar 10-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

851 6367230000 Munni Thakur 10-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

852 6367240000 Pallavi Mukund Ranpise 10-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

853 6367300000 Vinaya Tripathi 11-Jan-22 Resigned Lucknow

854 6367310000 Manish Vishnoi 11-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

855 6368660000 Razaabbas 12-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

856 6368690000 Kuldeep Gupta 13-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

857 6368700000 Kishor Shahu Mujmule 13-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

858 6368710000 Anoop Kumar Tiwari 13-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

859 6368720000 Meghalidaimary 13-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

860 6368730000 L Thotlei Devi 13-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

861 6368740000 Sanwar Mal Kedia 13-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

862 6368750000 Udai Bhan Singh 13-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

863 6368760000 Sainaaftab 13-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata



864 6368770000 Ajaydhanaji Kadam 13-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

865 6368780000 Vrushali Mangesh Bhugul 13-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

866 6368790000 Mahesh Kumar 13-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

867 6368800000 Neetuverma 13-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

868 6368810000 Anukooltiwari 13-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

869 6368820000 Alka 13-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

870 6368830000 Hritikadeka 13-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

871 6368840000 Rohitadhana 13-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

872 6368850000 Durga Lal Saini 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

873 6368860000 Dibakar Talukdar 13-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

874 6368870000 Mahesh Chand Jain 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

875 6368880000 Daisybaruah 13-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

876 6368890000 Rahulbhaskar 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

877 6368900000 Niteshsharma 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

878 6368910000 Amararaghu Babu 13-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

879 6368920000 Prince 13-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

880 6368930000 Fakirarajaram Shinde 13-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

881 6368940000 Arnab Pan 13-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

882 6368950000 Shreya Agrawal 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

883 6368960000 Srijitaghosh 13-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

884 6368970000 Nilesh Shrikant Panse 13-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

885 6368980000 Adityasharma 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

886 6368990000 Krishna Nookaraju 13-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

887 6369000000 Gorakhnath Narayan Chaudhari 13-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

888 6369010000 Srijhanghosh 13-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

889 6369020000 Akashkaushik 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

890 6369030000 Subinoymandal 13-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

891 6369040000 Ashok Kumar Sharma 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

892 6369050000 Jagmohanmahawar 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

893 6369070000 Nikhil Jain 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

894 6369080000 Hardiksoni 13-Jan-22 Resigned Jaipur

895 6369090000 Rajpal Singh Shekhawat 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

896 6369100000 Nandkishormali 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

897 6369110000 Deependrachoudhary 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

898 6369120000 Chandan Kumar Mahawar 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

899 6369130000 Deepak Kumar Mahawar 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

900 6369140000 Sundri 13-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

901 6369150000 Manesh Kumar Mahawar 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

902 6369160000 Vrijeshkumar 13-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

903 6369210000 Dhanpat Nahata 14-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

904 6369220000 Raghavdua 14-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

905 6369230000 Vivek Pratap Singh 14-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

906 6369280000 Harshvardhan Mangal 17-Jan-22 Resigned Jaipur

907 6369300000 Tanmay Chakraborty 17-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

908 6369310000 Vinod Kumar Bairwa 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

909 6369320000 Yasmeen 17-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

910 6369330000 Satish Prabhakar Kulkarni 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

911 6369340000 Prasenjeetp Thorat 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

912 6369350000 Varsha Avinash Shinde 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

913 6369360000 Anupamkumar 17-Jan-22 Resigned Gurgaon

914 6369370000 Mohdasif 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

915 6369380000 Dineshvohra 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

916 6369390000 Neha 17-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

917 6369400000 Kumarpiyush 17-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon



918 6369410000 Svelan 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

919 6369420000 Vikas 17-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

920 6369430000 Vishnujangid 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

921 6369440000 Ravi Naruka 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

922 6369450000 Aarushigoyal 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

923 6369460000 Sumitra 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

924 6369470000 Vinitta Sherly S 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

925 6369480000 Pamulavenkatesh 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

926 6369490000 Nishasaini 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

927 6369500000 Leenamercy K. 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

928 6369510000 Manu Gupta 17-Jan-22 Resigned Jaipur

929 6369520000 Mayurkhatri 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

930 6369530000 Pradhan Chand Dhaker 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

931 6369540000 Vinod Kumarsoni 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

932 6369550000 Nayonikha Nayankumar Deokar 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

933 6369560000 Krishansinghal 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

934 6369570000 Vishal Sood 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

935 6369580000 Jayanthianandhan 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

936 6369590000 Kokilab 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

937 6369600000 Keranafd 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

938 6369610000 Genifarmurugan 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

939 6369620000 Swathikasaravanan 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

940 6369630000 Narendranagpal 17-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

941 6369640000 Balasubramanianjambunathan 17-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

942 6369650000 Gaurav Chaudhary 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

943 6369660000 Nitu Rajbongshi 17-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

944 6369670000 Bipul Kumar Sarma 17-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

945 6369680000 Shivani Arya 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

946 6369690000 Sonali Rajesh Tambe 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

947 6369700000 Satendra Pandey 17-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

948 6369710000 Niladrisarkar 17-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

949 6369720000 Vijayramraokhadap 17-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

950 6369730000 Mdakram 17-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

951 6369740000 Surender Singh 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

952 6369750000 Rahul Govind Punghera 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

953 6369760000 Mastram Nandlal Verma 17-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

954 6369770000 Samiranbhattacharya 17-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

955 6369780000 Manish Kumar Garg 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

956 6369790000 Akshay Kumar Agarwal 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

957 6369800000 Prijinder Pal Singh 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

958 6369810000 Salonisaluja 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

959 6369820000 Shruti Banga 17-Jan-22 Resigned Jaipur

960 6369830000 Shubhamsharma 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

961 6369840000 Meghabansal 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

962 6369850000 Sushil Kumar Wadhwa 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

963 6369860000 Devender Kumar 17-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

964 6369870000 Indrakumar Saini 17-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

965 6369880000 Deepika Mahawar 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

966 6369890000 Atulgupta 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

967 6369900000 Anjusinghal 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

968 6369910000 Pratibhasoni 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

969 6369920000 Sheetalgupta 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

970 6369930000 Mahendra Parasmal Soni 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

971 6369940000 Madhavi Narayan Pardhiye 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai



972 6369950000 Mukeshchandra 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

973 6369960000 Talha Slam Laddha 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

974 6369970000 Nitinkumur 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

975 6369980000 Kajal Yadav 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

976 6369990000 Santosh Kumar 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

977 6370000000 Someshgautam 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

978 6370010000 Tara Dutt Joshi 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

979 6370020000 Natashabhimrao Dhage 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

980 6370030000 Manishkumar 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

981 6370040000 Dayanand 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

982 6370050000 Babu Lal Kunwar 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

983 6370060000 Umeshkumar 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

984 6370070000 Pooja 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

985 6370080000 Manishamahata 17-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

986 6370090000 Devendra Singh 17-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

987 6370100000 Gangakonwar 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

988 6370110000 Fahadanwar 17-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

989 6370120000 Abhishek Gautam 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

990 6370130000 Shashi Kant 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

991 6370140000 Vijaysingh 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

992 6370150000 Deepakgupta 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

993 6370160000 Deepakjain 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

994 6370170000 Rohit Kumar Meena 17-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

995 6370180000 Vaushali Jayram Jadhav 17-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

996 6370800000 Dhiraj Sharma 17-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

997 6370810000 Prakash Chandra 17-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

998 6372430000 Sarika Devi 18-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

999 6372440000 Muni Dev 18-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1000 6372450000 Anita Chaudhary 18-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1001 6372460000 Anil Dutt Sharma 18-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1002 6372470000 Kailash Kumar 18-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1003 6372480000 Mohd Warid 18-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1004 6372490000 Navneet Chhabra 18-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1005 6372500000 Amit Goyal 18-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1006 6372510000 Manish Kumar Neeraj 18-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1007 6372520000 Arun Kumar 18-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1008 6372530000 Deepak Kumar Pal 18-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1009 6374630000 Shyammasree Lekharoo 20-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1010 6374640000 Ajay Kumar Ahirwar 20-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1011 6374650000 Prem Chandra Verma 20-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

1012 6374660000 Ramesh 20-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1013 6374670000 Diwakar Tak 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1014 6374680000 Durga Sri 20-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1015 6374690000 Sarthak Garg 20-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1016 6374700000 Md Aktarul Islam 20-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1017 6374710000 Meena Mahawar 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1018 6374830000 Laachi A 20-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1019 6374840000 Akhilesh Kumar Saxena 20-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

1020 6374850000 Astha Jain 20-Jan-22 Resigned Jaipur

1021 6374860000 Pradeep Kumar Bohra 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1022 6374870000 Jai Prakash Kumawat 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1023 6374880000 Garima 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1024 6374890000 Dinesh Kumawat 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1025 6374900000 Deepak Sharma 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur



1026 6374910000 Vikas Jharotia 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1027 6374920000 Vaishali Bang 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1028 6374930000 Raj Kumar Tailor 20-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1029 6374940000 Om Kanwar 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1030 6374950000 Ajit Kumar Kesharvani 20-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

1031 6374960000 Santosh Mahawar 20-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1032 6375430000 B. Nigar Fathima 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1033 6375440000 Rahim Ahmad 19-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1034 6375450000 Jhansi Rani Misra 19-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1035 6375460000 Aswani 19-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1036 6375470000 Ishwar Sharma 19-Jan-22 Resigned Gurgaon

1037 6375480000 Pushkal Venkateshwar 19-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1038 6375490000 Rajeev Saini 19-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1039 6375500000 Sanjay Kumar Sadana 19-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1040 6375510000 Vijayalakshmi 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1041 6375520000 Ravi Kumar 19-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1042 6375530000 Rajendra Singh 19-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1043 6375540000 Surendra Kumar 19-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1044 6375550000 Yad Ram 19-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1045 6375560000 Pinky 19-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1046 6375570000 Sadia 19-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1047 6375580000 Senguttuvan Sahadevan 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1048 6375590000 Ramesh Varma 19-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1049 6375600000 Jeevraj Bairwa 19-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1050 6375610000 Vasudev Bang 19-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1051 6375620000 Ravi Kumar Verma 19-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1052 6375630000 Arvind Kumar M 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1053 6375640000 Vijay Kumar Jangid 19-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1054 6375650000 Vsrangesh 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1055 6375660000 Niraml Kumar 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1056 6375670000 Priya Dharshini 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1057 6375680000 D Sarala 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1058 6375690000 Priyadharshini M 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1059 6375700000 Jensy Dayana Gabriel 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1060 6376430000 Abhijeet Dattatray Kale 21-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

1061 6376440000 Soheli Parvin 22-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1062 6376450000 Swarna Narasimha Rao 22-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1063 6376460000 Alka Gupta 22-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1064 6376470000 Biswajit Das 22-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1065 6376480000 D Ramya 22-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1066 6376490000 Gouranga Layek 22-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1067 6376500000 Mukesh Kumar Kumawat 22-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1068 6376510000 Vishwas Anand 22-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

1069 6376520000 Gopal Shukla 22-Jan-22 Resigned Lucknow

1070 6376540000 Devendra Kumar 14-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

1071 6377800000 Ajay Kala 27-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1072 6377810000 Surbhi Soni 27-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1073 6377980000 Shweta Jain 29-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1074 6377990000 Athreya Prasad S 29-Jan-22 Resigned Bengaluru

1075 6378000000 Vidhya Shree Srinavasan 29-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1076 6378010000 Anandtirth Timmannacharya Purohit 29-Jan-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1077 6378030000 Sushil Kumar Kardam 29-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1078 6378040000 Chaitnya Datt Tiwari 29-Jan-22 Inforce Mumbai

1079 6378050000 Somnath Chowdhury 29-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata



1080 6378060000 Badri Narayan Sharma 01-Oct-21 Inforce Jaipur

1081 6378070000 Sudarshan M 29-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1082 6378080000 Soumita Ray 29-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1083 6378090000 Divya 29-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1084 6378100000 Kajal 29-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1085 6378110000 Bidyut Bikash Baishya 29-Jan-22 Resigned Kolkata

1086 6378120000 Jayant Rongpi 29-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1087 6378130000 Shivam Agarwal 29-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1088 6378140000 Rooma Shah 29-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1089 6378150000 J Deepa 29-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1090 6378160000 Arya Mandal 29-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1091 6378170000 Manas Maity 29-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1092 6378180000 Sanjoy Shyamal 29-Jan-22 Resigned Kolkata

1093 6378190000 Md Dilshad Alam 29-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1094 6378200000 Padmavathy R 29-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1095 6378210000 Anitha S 29-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1096 6378220000 Renganathan M 29-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1097 6378700000 Faruk 24-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1098 6381430000 Ananto Rabha 30-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

1099 6381440000 Vijay Kumaryadav 31-Dec-21 Inforce Gurgaon

1100 6381450000 Mohit Rangankar 04-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1101 6381460000 Priti Khurana 04-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1102 6381470000 Shiney 04-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1103 6381480000 S Manoharan 04-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1104 6381490000 R Sridharaan 04-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1105 6381500000 Atanu Roy 04-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1106 6381510000 Deepak Kumar Mohta 04-Feb-22 Resigned Delhi

1107 6381520000 Ravinder Kumar 04-Feb-22 Resigned Delhi

1108 6381530000 Rajivranjansingh 04-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1109 6381540000 Pratik Jain 04-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1110 6381550000 Kalpana Gopinath 04-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1111 6381560000 Jitendrasharma 04-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1112 6381570000 Amol Shriramji Mundafale 04-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1113 6381580000 Surajprasad Rana 04-Feb-22 Inforce Mumbai

1114 6381590000 Khairul 04-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1115 6381600000 Anshu 04-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1116 6381610000 Ashas 04-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1117 6381620000 Kavithap 04-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1118 6381690000 Pradyut Medhi 04-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1119 6382990000 Yagander Singh 08-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1120 6383130000 Kumar Saurabh 09-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1121 6383140000 Kirti Verma 09-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1122 6383150000 Nivesha Vishwakarma 09-Feb-22 Resigned Lucknow

1123 6383160000 Nishanku Kumar Gupta 09-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1124 6383170000 Amul Ranjan 09-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1125 6383340000 Belalhossain 09-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1126 6383350000 Sivaprakasam S 29-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1127 6383360000 Ravi C 31-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1128 6383370000 Minakshi Sarma 01-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1129 6383380000 Rudra Ghosh 01-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1130 6383390000 Payel Bhakta 01-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1131 6383400000 Shalini Jain 02-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1132 6383410000 Kridip Kumar Das 02-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1133 6383420000 Dipali Borah 04-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata



1134 6383430000 Khushbu . 04-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1135 6383440000 Rimpi Das 04-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1136 6383450000 Simanta Saikia 05-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1137 6383460000 Tungabhadra Banerjee 07-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1138 6385490000 Devendra 24-Jan-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1139 6385500000 Raaj Kashyap Dutta 01-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1140 6385510000 Rakesh Mahanta 01-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1141 6385520000 Tulasi Neelima 01-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1142 6385530000 Aparna B 01-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1143 6385540000 Rekha R 01-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1144 6385550000 Sonu Kumar Sah 02-Feb-22 Resigned Delhi

1145 6385560000 Sushil Kumar Sharma 02-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1146 6385570000 Rajinder Kumar 02-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1147 6385580000 Rajan Kumar 02-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1148 6385590000 Pallabi Hazarika 02-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1149 6385600000 Sarthak Paul 02-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1150 6385610000 Vijaya Subhramaniyam 02-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1151 6385620000 Jyoti Barua 02-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1152 6385630000 Nachiur Rahman 02-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1153 6385640000 Siuli Sen 02-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1154 6385650000 Anubhav Rishi 02-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1155 6385660000 Mohd Bilal 03-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1156 6385670000 Narender Singh 03-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1157 6385680000 Vikas Kumar 03-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1158 6385690000 Chetna Chaudhary 03-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1159 6385700000 Saurabh Arora 03-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1160 6385710000 Mahendra Pal Sharma 03-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1161 6385720000 Anup Tanti 04-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1162 6385730000 Arunesh Mishra 04-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1163 6385740000 Anita Kalra 05-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1164 6385750000 Harish Kumar 05-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1165 6385760000 Ajay Kumar Verma 07-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1166 6385770000 Manoj Varun 07-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1167 6385780000 Vishv Alok 07-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1168 6385790000 Augustine Abhishay Barla 07-Feb-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1169 6385800000 Shrikant Aggarwal 07-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1170 6385810000 Manoj Kumar Jawaharlal Yadav 07-Feb-22 Inforce Mumbai

1171 6385820000 Saurav Balmiki 08-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1172 6385830000 Arup Kumar Mondal 08-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1173 6385840000 Tanmoy Naiya 08-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1174 6385850000 Rahul Shaw 08-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1175 6385860000 Manoj Kumar Kulthia 08-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1176 6385880000 Arati Ghosh 08-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1177 6391900000 Nehan Mohd Siddique Patel 20-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

1178 6391910000 Y Buvaneswari 18-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

1179 6391920000 Allan Joseph 05-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1180 6394060000 Pradip Kumar Mandal 09-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1181 6394070000 Dipak Pal 09-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1182 6394080000 Kanika Giri 09-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1183 6394090000 Sukla Rani Bhattacherjee 09-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1184 6394100000 Titly Das 09-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1185 6394110000 Suchitra L 09-Feb-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1186 6394120000 Sandhya H V 09-Feb-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1187 6394130000 Vandana Agarwal 09-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur



1188 6394140000 Mohammed Kaleem I 09-Feb-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1189 6394150000 Bettina Charis Hephzibah S 09-Feb-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1190 6394160000 Nemichand Jat 09-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1191 6394270000 Raki Chowdhury 08-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1192 6394280000 Mijanul Islam 27-Dec-21 Inforce Kolkata

1193 6396320000 Bhoopendra Singh 10-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1194 6396330000 Ayodhya Prasad 10-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1195 6396340000 Suhas S 10-Feb-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1196 6396350000 Supriya Aich 10-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1197 6396360000 Rituparna Sarma 10-Feb-22 Resigned Kolkata

1198 6396370000 Nikhil Suresh Patrikar 10-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1199 6396380000 Sunil K S 10-Feb-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1200 6398920000 Sachin Vidyadhar Markandewar 11-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1201 6399050000 Rohit Pradiprao Mowle 31-Jan-22 Inforce Pune

1202 6399060000 Dipa Saha 12-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1203 6399110000 Robinson Prakash Charlie 12-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1204 6399120000 Priyanka Das 12-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1205 6399130000 Rao Nagendraprasad R 12-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1206 6399140000 Tanvi Subhash Mohod 12-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1207 6399150000 Meetha Lal Bairwa 12-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1208 6399160000 Anwar Ali 12-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1209 6399170000 Anand Vitthhalrao Tandulkar 12-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1210 6399180000 Piyush Baji Tpuria 12-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1211 6399190000 Om Prakash Regar 12-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1212 6399200000 Kaushik Das 12-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1213 6399210000 Sachin Jhanjhari 12-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1214 6400310000 Harishankar Lal Srivastav 14-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1215 6400320000 Vivek Gupta 14-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1216 6400340000 Abhijeet 14-Feb-22 Inforce Mumbai

1217 6400350000 Neelamkhatri 14-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1218 6400360000 Pooja Sharma 14-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1219 6400370000 Prem Chand 14-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1220 6400380000 Nipan Bhowmick 14-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1221 6401180000 Devashish Prasad 15-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1222 6401190000 Sangita Kumari 15-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1223 6401200000 Vaishali Gupta 15-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1224 6401230000 Harcharan Singh 15-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1225 6401240000 Dilpreet Kaur 15-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1226 6401360000 Komal Yuvaraj Pawar 10-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1227 6402340000 Niranjainia Thcharyar 16-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1228 6402350000 Saumya Khanna 16-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1229 6402360000 Shalu 16-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1230 6402370000 Souvik Mazumder 16-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1231 6402380000 Utpal Kr Goswami 16-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1232 6402390000 Shashi Kant 16-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1233 6402400000 Arun Kumar Kashyap 16-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1234 6402410000 Rajesh Kumar Rassin 16-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1235 6402420000 Vijayaraj S 16-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1236 6402430000 N Subramanyam 16-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1237 6402990000 Ganesh Chaudhary 15-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1238 6403000000 Bhawna 17-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1239 6403010000 Naresh Kumar 17-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1240 6403020000 Dilipkumar 17-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1241 6403030000 Divya Bajaj 17-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi



1242 6403040000 Maheshkumar 17-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1243 6403050000 Udham Singh 17-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1244 6403060000 Nishumishra 17-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1245 6403070000 Jay Prakash Yadav 17-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1246 6403080000 Ashokkant 17-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1247 6403090000 I P Chandra Kumar 17-Feb-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1248 6403100000 Satya Pal Singh 17-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1249 6403110000 Tarushi 17-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1250 6403120000 Inder Jeet Singh 17-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1251 6403130000 Harish 10-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1252 6403140000 Aperna 11-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1253 6403150000 Kavitha K Poovarangon 14-Feb-22 Inforce Mumbai

1254 6403200000 Rojar Arun Samiyal 12-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1255 6403210000 Nikhil Wamanrao Dhole 12-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1256 6403390000 Sanket 04-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1257 6403400000 Shipra Swadesh Karmakar 20-Dec-21 Inforce Mumbai

1258 6403410000 Harshad Laxmanrao Rewatkar 10-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1259 6403420000 Rinshu Kanaujiya 10-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1260 6403480000 Cronal John Peter Louis 18-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1261 6403490000 Nitin Ratan Satpute 18-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1262 6403500000 Raghav Tiwari 18-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1263 6403510000 Ashish Verma 18-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1264 6403520000 Akansha Upadhyay 18-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1265 6403530000 Jyoti Sharma 18-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1266 6403540000 Ashish Arvind Akre 18-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1267 6403550000 Uttam Biswas 18-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1268 6403560000 Yewale Lata Nitin 18-Feb-22 Inforce Pune

1269 6403570000 Meena N Gumgaonkar 18-Feb-22 Inforce Mumbai

1270 6403580000 Mohan Singh 18-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1271 6403590000 Atharv Srivastava 18-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1272 6403600000 Abdullaali Khan 18-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1273 6403640000 Shally 05-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1274 6403650000 Arvind 17-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

1275 6403660000 Mayanksoni 18-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1276 6403670000 Nitin Kumar Prajapat 05-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1277 6404240000 Siddharth Kumar 19-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1278 6404250000 Mohitkumar 19-Feb-22 Resigned Delhi

1279 6404260000 Dipali Dhiren Shah 19-Feb-22 Inforce Mumbai

1280 6404270000 Subhash Kumar Saini 20-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1281 6404280000 Dharmendra Kumar Arya 19-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1282 6404360000 Manish Kumar 19-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1283 6404370000 Anju Shrotriya 19-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1284 6404380000 Reena Chakraverty 19-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1285 6404390000 Ajai Kumar Sethi 20-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1286 6404400000 Pallavi Kumari 19-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1287 6404410000 Neel Jaiswal 20-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1288 6404420000 Mukesh Kumar Rai 19-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1289 6404430000 Leena Kaur 19-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1290 6404440000 Ravinder Malhan 19-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1291 6404450000 Anju Awasthi 19-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1292 6404460000 Suman Yadav 20-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1293 6404470000 Arun Runwal 20-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1294 6404480000 Jai Chand 19-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1295 6404490000 Naresh Kumar 19-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi



1296 6404500000 Alok Sharma 19-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1297 6404530000 Avishek Mukherjee 21-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1298 6405030000 Sairoopeshn 21-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1299 6405040000 Kartik Mendiratta 22-Feb-22 Resigned Delhi

1300 6405930000 Shweta 22-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1301 6405940000 Shivani Pahadiya 22-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1302 6405970000 Devendra Kumar Gupta 22-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1303 6405980000 Tanmay Khan 22-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1304 6405990000 Sushanta Kumar Padhi 22-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1305 6406000000 Rishabh Tyagi 22-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1306 6406010000 Khokan Shekh 22-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1307 6406560000 Chankeypramod Shendre 12-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1308 6406570000 Amrit Kaur 19-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1309 6406580000 Rajendra Kumar Srivastava 23-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1310 6406590000 Anilnayyar 23-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1311 6406600000 Vijai Pal Singh 23-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1312 6407010000 Rohit Gupta 19-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1313 6407020000 Pujasingh 24-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1314 6407030000 Abhijitchakraborty 24-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1315 6407040000 Manigandan B 24-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1316 6407050000 Santha Moorthy Jangid 24-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1317 6407060000 Kishore Kumar G 24-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1318 6407070000 Senthil Kumar M 24-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1319 6407090000 Partha Pratim Nath 24-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1320 6407100000 Prashant Sharma 24-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1321 6407110000 Pranjal Kumar Goswami 24-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1322 6407120000 Abhijit Nath 24-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1323 6407130000 Thirugnanam Ramasamy Gunal 24-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1324 6407140000 Pichaiappa M K 24-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1325 6407150000 Tamosi Modi 24-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1326 6407160000 Kangkan Das 24-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1327 6407170000 Bhim Singh 24-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1328 6407180000 Ram Kishan 24-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1329 6407190000 Dev Brath Chakladar 24-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1330 6407200000 Neenashri Gayan 24-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1331 6407210000 Majaz Hasan 24-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1332 6407220000 Jitendra Kumar 24-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1333 6407640000 Kartik Dudani 26-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1334 6408330000 Lavish Kumar 25-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1335 6409140000 Gopal Krishna Arya 26-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1336 6409150000 Divaker Pandey 26-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1337 6409160000 Ashok Kumar 26-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1338 6409170000 Radhika 26-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1339 6409180000 Anurag Singh Kushwaha 26-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1340 6409190000 Nishkarsh Mathur 27-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1341 6409200000 Kalpana Ravindra Mali 27-Feb-22 Inforce Mumbai

1342 6409210000 Anubhav Omar 26-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1343 6409220000 Manoj Kumar 26-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1344 6409230000 Pooja Devi 26-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1345 6409240000 Lekhraj 26-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1346 6409250000 Satish Chand Jain 26-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1347 6409260000 Subash Chand 26-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1348 6409270000 Manish Dubey 27-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1349 6409280000 Rishiraj Phukan 27-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata



1350 6409290000 Gaurav Virmani 26-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1351 6409300000 Pardeep 26-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1352 6409310000 Vivek Narayan Kotian 27-Feb-22 Inforce Mumbai

1353 6409320000 Reena Upadhayay 26-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1354 6409330000 Amit Kumar Sharma 26-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1355 6409350000 Amit Kumar Sharma 26-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1356 6409360000 Neelam Kuldeep 20-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1357 6409370000 Alka Chharia 23-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1358 6409380000 Santosh Bai 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

1359 6409390000 Anuj Kumarsharma 29-Dec-21 Inforce Jaipur

1360 6409400000 Sanjaymalik 23-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1361 6409410000 Deeparathore 10-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1362 6409420000 Kamal Sharma 23-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1363 6409430000 Renu Mishra 15-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1364 6409610000 Avick Chakraborty 28-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1365 6409620000 Kamtapdkushwaha 28-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1366 6409630000 Sam Christopher M 28-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1367 6409640000 Praveennaidu 28-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1368 6409650000 Kirubairaj G 28-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1369 6409660000 Sushila Budhan Mandal 28-Feb-22 Inforce Mumbai

1370 6409670000 Monisha Borkotoky 28-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1371 6409690000 S Dinesh 28-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1372 6409700000 Neelesh Mishra 28-Feb-22 Inforce Mumbai

1373 6409710000 V Vijayaraj 28-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1374 6409720000 Yogita Nivrutti Pote 28-Feb-22 Inforce Lucknow

1375 6409730000 Tamil Selvan D 28-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1376 6410390000 Sunita Adhikary 01-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1377 6410410000 Sayali Vinayak Thakare 01-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1378 6410420000 Sushmita Nadagouda 01-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1379 6410430000 Akshat Singh 01-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1380 6410440000 Anil Kumar Joshi 01-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1381 6410450000 Ashwini Raghunath Patil 01-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1382 6410460000 Muralidhar Ramesh 01-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1383 6410470000 Sahtaj Khan 01-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1384 6410940000 Monish Kumar 28-Feb-22 Inforce Chennai

1385 6410950000 Satarupa Halder 24-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1386 6411000000 Subashini 02-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1387 6411010000 Vaibhavmarlecha 02-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1388 6411020000  Hariram 02-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1389 6411030000 Djayanthi 02-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1390 6411040000 Eashanjeet Deka 02-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1391 6411050000 Akanksha Mazumdar 02-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1392 6411060000 Ranjana 02-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1393 6411070000 Dipankar Borah 02-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1394 6411080000 Pushpendra Pal 02-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1395 6411090000 Sushanta Sinha 02-Mar-22 Resigned Kolkata

1396 6411100000 Mahmud Sayed 02-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1397 6411110000 Vijay Laxmi Jain 02-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1398 6411120000 Gaurav Kumar 02-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1399 6411130000 Tanu Sharma 02-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1400 6411330000 Sharwan Kumar Sharma 18-Jan-22 Inforce Jaipur

1401 6412480000 Shampa Sen 03-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1402 6412910000 Avijit Chatterjee 04-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1403 6412920000 Manoj Kumar 04-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon



1404 6412930000 Rajenderpalchugh 04-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1405 6412940000 Arun 04-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1406 6412950000 Tunki Chakraborty Mondal 04-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1407 6412960000 Bony Chakraborty 04-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1408 6412970000 Jhumpa Chowdhury 04-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1409 6412980000 Raj Kamal Sharma 22-Jan-22 Inforce Delhi

1410 6412990000 Sureshkumarkhanna 17-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1411 6413000000 Bidishahait 12-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1412 6413010000 Abhisek 12-Jan-22 Inforce Kolkata

1413 6413360000 Krishna Prakash 05-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1414 6413460000 Unnati 16-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1415 6413780000 Pankaj Ishwaraji Wagh 07-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1416 6413790000 Hemaprabha Das 07-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1417 6413800000 Ritwik Adhikary 07-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1418 6413810000 Arvind Kumar Dubey 07-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1419 6413820000 Shashank Sharad Joshi 07-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1420 6413830000 Subodh Kumar Gupta 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1421 6413840000 Shalom Joshua 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1422 6413850000 Mukesh Choudhary 07-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1423 6413860000 Suraj Sajjan Kukudkar 07-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1424 6413870000 Deepak Lal 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1425 6413880000 Krishnendu Shekhar Mondal 07-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1426 6413890000 Hari Shanker Tiwari 07-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1427 6413900000 Narender Jha 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1428 6413910000 Jitendra Chhokar 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1429 6413920000 Amit Bain 07-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1430 6413930000 Sunita Jain 07-Mar-22 Resigned Jaipur

1431 6413940000 Hemanta Kumar Nath 07-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1432 6413950000 Deepak Kumar 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1433 6413960000 Rohit Mishra 07-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1434 6413970000 Soumen Dutta 07-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1435 6413980000 Shaikat Baul 07-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1436 6413990000 Abhinav Kumar Upadhyay 07-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1437 6414000000 Trilochan Singh 07-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1438 6414010000 Rohitansh Jat 07-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1439 6414020000 Bidyut Mondal 07-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1440 6414030000 Pramod Kumar Ambast 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1441 6414040000 Kalpna 07-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1442 6414050000 Kedar Kumawat 07-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1443 6414060000 Sandeep Kumar 07-Mar-22 Resigned Delhi

1444 6414070000 Manu Rastogi 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1445 6414080000 Manish Kumar 07-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1446 6414090000 Saniya Tyagi 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1447 6414100000 Santu Das 07-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1448 6414110000 Shashank Shekhar Singh 07-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1449 6414120000 Saurav Kumar 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1450 6414130000 Titu Pal 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1451 6414140000 Semran 07-Mar-22 Resigned Lucknow

1452 6414150000 Yogesh Kumar Nagpal 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1453 6414160000 Rajat Jain 07-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1454 6414170000 Pronay Biswas 07-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1455 6414180000 Vivek Tiwari 07-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1456 6414190000 Ancita Austin Saldanha 07-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1457 6414200000 Alka Goyal 07-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon



1458 6414560000 M Kanchana 07-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1459 6414570000 Aarti Jain 07-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1460 6414580000 Komal Gupta 07-Mar-22 Terminated for Non Fulfilment of Minimum business GuaranteeLucknow

1461 6414590000 Deepanshu Rai 19-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1462 6414600000 Rakhi Gupta 19-Feb-22 Inforce Delhi

1463 6414610000 Divya 02-Feb-22 Resigned Delhi

1464 6414650000 Krishnendu Karmakar 08-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1465 6414660000 Prithwijit Banerjee 08-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1466 6414670000 Guntumadugu Nagalakshmi 08-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1467 6414680000 Satya Madhavi Tummalapalli 08-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1468 6414690000 Manish Roy Choudhury 08-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1469 6414700000 Krishna Kumar Chaturvedi 08-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1470 6414710000 Bibek Ruidas 08-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1471 6414720000 Vinit Kanojia 08-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1472 6414730000 Akshaykumar Kubersingh Shrivas 08-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1473 6414740000 Karthick Ravi 08-Mar-22 Resigned Chennai

1474 6414750000 G K Mohan . 08-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1475 6414760000 Sulochana Ravindran 08-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1476 6414770000 Prasanna Moorthi J 08-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1477 6414780000 Keerthipati Lalith Kumar Varma 08-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1478 6414790000 Sonali Ajay Shinde 08-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1479 6414800000 Roopesh Kumar K 08-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1480 6414810000 Muralidhar Y 08-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1481 6414850000 Khyati 23-Feb-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1482 6415000000 Ivan Xavier Anthony 09-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1483 6415010000 Ravi Gupta 09-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1484 6415020000 Jagdish Kumar 09-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1485 6415030000 Gaurav Singh Panwar 09-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1486 6415040000 Shashi Bala 09-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1487 6415050000 Shubham Gupta 09-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1488 6415060000 Suvarna Nareshchnadra Kanholkar 09-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1489 6415070000 Anju Tiwari 09-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1490 6415080000 Harjeet Singh Thind 09-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1491 6415110000 S Jagadeeswari 19-Jan-22 Inforce Chennai

1492 6415430000 Shiv Ratan Pathak 11-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1493 6415460000 K Prabhakar 10-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1494 6415470000 Pallavi Srivastava 10-Mar-22 Resigned Lucknow

1495 6415480000 Krishnakumarmohan 10-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1496 6415490000 Anuradha Devi 10-Mar-22 Resigned Lucknow

1497 6415500000 Malarkodi C 10-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1498 6415510000 Anand Kumar 10-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1499 6415520000 Panneer Selvarevathi A 10-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1500 6415530000 Pradip K S 10-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1501 6415540000 Ranju Mishra 10-Mar-22 Resigned Gurgaon

1502 6415550000 Chandan Barman 10-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1503 6415560000 Hemant Singh Parihar 10-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1504 6415570000 Nakul Kumar Garg 10-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1505 6415580000 Abhilash Prasad 10-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1506 6415590000 Thamaraiselvan A 29-Dec-21 Inforce Chennai

1507 6415600000 Bsjagadish 03-Jan-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1508 6415860000 Pawan Kumar 11-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1509 6415870000 Sarika Sitaram Tambe 11-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1510 6415880000 Tanmay Mangesh Kamble 11-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1511 6415890000 Dipali Pandurang Hiwarale 11-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai



1512 6415900000 Dinesh Gaurishankar Yadav 11-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1513 6415910000 Arup Kumar Roy 11-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1514 6415920000 Chirag Santosh Lashkare 11-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1515 6415930000 Bharathi Keerthipati 11-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1516 6415940000 Arunava Sutar 11-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1517 6415950000 Ritu Swapnesh Agnelo Davla 11-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1518 6415960000 Alok Kumar Tiwari 11-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1519 6415970000 Swapnil Laxmikant Jatkar 11-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1520 6415980000 Shruti Anil Shukla 11-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1521 6415990000 Manash Kumar Gogoi 11-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1522 6416000000 Sachin Kumar Jha 11-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1523 6416010000 Priyam Ojha 12-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1524 6416020000 Swatikapoor 13-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1525 6416030000 Deep Kumar Shukla 12-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1526 6416040000 Rahulmaheshwari 13-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1527 6416050000 Mohammad Naseem 13-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1528 6416060000 Hirak Chatterjee 12-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1529 6416070000 Vedharaja Saravanan 12-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1530 6416080000 Vijay Kumar Chhikara 13-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1531 6416090000 Sunder Lal 12-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1532 6416140000 Deepak Kumar Singh 13-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1533 6416590000 Abinaya 14-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1534 6416600000 Somasundari M 14-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1535 6416610000 Kamlesh Ramjeet Kanojiya 14-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1536 6416620000 S K Sudhagar Vasu 14-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1537 6416630000 Sai Sarvesh M 14-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1538 6416640000 Rane Nilambari Nandkishor 14-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1539 6416650000 Manimozhi 14-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1540 6416660000 Ashok Nc 14-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1541 6416670000 Jitendra Harish Tandulkar 14-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1542 6416680000 Mohan Kumar Sankappa Shetty 14-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1543 6416690000 Subhashini R 14-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1544 6416700000 Sanchita Sanjay Sutar 14-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1545 6416710000 Nirmala Hanumanta Desai 14-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1546 6416720000 Vanishi Satyanarayana Dasari 14-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1547 6416730000 Lalithaparvathi N 14-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1548 6416740000 Vigneswaran N 14-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1549 6416750000 Kamini 14-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1550 6416990000 Gaurav Bhargava 15-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1551 6417000000 Sudhir Kumar Shishodia 15-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1552 6417010000 Bapu Baban Dhainje 11-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1553 6417020000 Subhash Mandhan 15-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1554 6417030000 Ankita Khare 15-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1555 6417040000 Pawan Khurana 15-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1556 6417050000 Vivek Jayprakash Pandey 15-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1557 6417060000 Tarun Agarwal 15-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1558 6417070000 Mahesh Chand Gupta 15-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1559 6417080000 Mohini Malhotra 15-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1560 6417090000 Ajay Singh Rathore 15-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1561 6417100000 Veerendra Kumar Kushwaha 15-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1562 6417110000 Yogesh Singh 15-Mar-22 Resigned Lucknow

1563 6417120000 Amit Kumar Prajapati 15-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1564 6417130000 Pankaj Kumar Dixit 15-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1565 6417140000 Pankaj Kumar 15-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur



1566 6417150000 Vikas Gaur 15-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1567 6417160000 Brijesh Kumar Shukla 15-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1568 6417170000 Avinash Mani Shukla 15-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1569 6417180000 Vivek Yadav 15-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1570 6417190000 Shiv Kumar Gaur 15-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1571 6417200000 Vikas Tomar 15-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1572 6417210000 Pawan 15-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1573 6417560000 K R Aravind 16-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1574 6417570000 Prasad N Kudva 16-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1575 6417580000 Ganashamji M E 16-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1576 6417590000 C Rajkumar 16-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1577 6417600000 R Roshini 16-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1578 6417610000 Shilparachel J 16-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1579 6417620000 Rahul Singh 16-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1580 6417630000 Sushil Kumar Jain 16-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1581 6417640000 Chamarthi Sandya 16-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1582 6417650000 Tanmoy Debnath 16-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1583 6417670000 Rahul Tyagi 17-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1584 6417990000 Gorakh Vithoba Atpadkar 14-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1585 6418050000 Subhasish Ghosh 17-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1586 6418060000 Aaditya Goel 17-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1587 6418070000 Anamika Singh 17-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1588 6418080000 Rounak Shukla 17-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1589 6418090000 Tanjur Rahaman 17-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1590 6418100000 Raju Dutta 17-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1591 6418110000 Tamreen Waheed 17-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1592 6418120000 Jyotsana 17-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1593 6418130000 Md Habibur Rahaman 17-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1594 6418360000 Barun Goswami 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1595 6418370000 Anjan Barman 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1596 6418380000 Yadunatha Rao A N 19-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1597 6418390000 Ravi Samlu Patel 19-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1598 6418400000 Shajahan S M 19-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1599 6418410000 Biswajit Das 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1600 6418420000 Sudipta Ghosh 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1601 6418430000 Sakshi Sadashiv Surve 19-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1602 6418440000 Mamatha N 19-Mar-22 Resigned Bengaluru

1603 6418450000 Suman Das 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1604 6418460000 Anup Parapattu Gopalan 19-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1605 6418470000 Suraj Rajkumar Kanojiya 19-Mar-22 Inforce Nagpur

1606 6418480000 Suman Das 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1607 6418490000 Ankita Kamlakar Ghodmare 19-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1608 6418500000 Punit Aggarwal 19-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1609 6418510000 Arijit Saha 19-Mar-22 Resigned Kolkata

1610 6418520000 Pappu Kumar Keshari 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1611 6418530000 Ranjit Chowdhury 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1612 6418540000 Manik Chandra Ghosh 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1613 6418550000 Rajib Biswas 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1614 6418560000 Kartik Kumar 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1615 6418570000 Jagadeesh Janardhan 19-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1616 6418580000 Kamal Majumder 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1617 6418590000 Ankur Jyoti Pathak 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1618 6418600000 Vijay Kumar V S P 19-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1619 6418610000 Abhinaba Das 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata



1620 6418620000 Ajith Kathar 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1621 6418630000 Surojit Koley 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1622 6418640000 Joy Dutta 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1623 6418650000 Joy Sarkar 20-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1624 6418660000 Gnyana Sankar Baruah 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1625 6418670000 Ashwin Yogiraj Hadke 19-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1626 6418680000 Saswati Mukherjee 20-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1627 6418690000 Bikram Biswas 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1628 6418700000 Raj Kumarsah 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1629 6418710000 Mrityunjoymondol 01-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1630 6418770000 Popinath 21-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1631 6418780000 Naveen Kumars 21-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1632 6418790000 Rajasekar 21-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1633 6418800000 Kishor Bhuyan 21-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1634 6418820000 Prasadarao P V V 21-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1635 6418830000 Rijia Sultana 21-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1636 6418840000 Ayan Dutta 21-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1637 6418850000 Samiran Sarma 21-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1638 6418860000 Sandeep V Vishwakarma 21-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1639 6418870000 Vidya Gajendra Mistry 21-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1640 6418880000 Indrajit Roy 21-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1641 6419130000 Harshita Kanwar 21-Mar-22 Resigned Delhi

1642 6419150000 Rajkumar Pandit 22-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1643 6419160000 Sandeep Kumar 22-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1644 6419170000 Parveen Devi 22-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1645 6419200000 Manjeet 22-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1646 6419680000 Sindhu S 23-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1647 6419690000 R Hemapreethi 23-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1648 6419700000 Susmita Purkayastha 23-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1649 6419740000 Vikas Gabbu Rathod 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1650 6419750000 Kailas Kisanrao Vispute 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1651 6419760000 Nandhini Nataranjan Konar 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1652 6419770000 Sahil Gopalrao Shinde 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1653 6419780000 Uday Bhiwa More 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1654 6420020000 Shabana A 24-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1655 6420030000 Poonchittu . 24-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1656 6420040000 E Kamal . 24-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1657 6420050000 Tushar Raosaheb Kadu 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1658 6420110000 Manisha Mahesh Dhamade 24-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1659 6420120000 Naincy Sharma 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1660 6420130000 Ajay Kashyap 24-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1661 6420140000 Nishantshekhar 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1662 6420170000 S Kabilan 24-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1663 6420180000 Ankur Yadav 24-Mar-22 Resigned Lucknow

1664 6420190000 Dilip Kumar Mahanta 24-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1665 6420200000 Chaluvadi Venkata Sudheer 24-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1666 6420210000 Sambhu Saha 24-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1667 6420220000 Nitesh Chaturvedi 24-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1668 6420230000 Deep Bhatt 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1669 6420240000 Aditya Kumar Gupta 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1670 6420250000 Deepak Vijayshankar Sharma 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1671 6420260000 Mohan Prasad 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1672 6420270000 Rajesh 24-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1673 6420280000 D S Hemalatha 24-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru



1674 6420290000 Richa Mishra 24-Mar-22 Resigned Lucknow

1675 6420300000 Amit Kumar 24-Mar-22 Resigned Lucknow

1676 6420310000 Bijit Roy 24-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1677 6420320000 Umesh Bansilal Nagwanshi 24-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1678 6420330000 Ram Raj Yadav 24-Mar-22 Resigned Lucknow

1679 6420340000 Gopal Budhram Sahu 24-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1680 6420350000 Praveen T S 24-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1681 6420360000 Alok Vishwakarma 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1682 6420370000 Sarjapura Prabhakar Ramachandra 24-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1683 6420380000 Laxmi Bai 24-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1684 6420390000 Priyanka Soni 24-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1685 6420400000 Poornima Samanthula 24-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1686 6420410000 Riddhi Nayan Mamania 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1687 6420420000 Kamlesh Kumar Gupta 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1688 6420430000 Manish Kumar Sharma 24-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1689 6420440000 Neelam Jain 24-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1690 6420450000 Avinav Barooah 24-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1691 6420460000 Sandhiya 24-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1692 6420470000 Sudarshan Reddy D N 24-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1693 6420490000 Debajit Banerjee 24-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1694 6420500000 S Stella Rosemary 24-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1695 6420510000 Yogendra Kumar 24-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1696 6420520000 Akhilesh Kumar Mishra 24-Mar-22 Resigned Lucknow

1697 6420530000 Shivani Singh 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1698 6420540000 Bharat Jain 24-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1699 6420550000 Vedavalli 24-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1700 6420560000 Kiranmoy Chakraborty 24-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1701 6420570000 Arpit Kumar Verma 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1702 6420580000 Abnish Janardan 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1703 6420590000 Priyanka Devi 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1704 6420600000 Ram Sagar Yadav 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1705 6420610000 Pranay Prakash Anubhavane 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1706 6420620000 Neha Jain 24-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1707 6420840000 Ramamurthy 24-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1708 6420910000 Hunny Harjani 25-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1709 6420920000 Ashok Kumar Jain 25-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1710 6420930000 Apurba Sarma 25-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1711 6420940000 Soniya Jain 25-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1712 6420950000 Bharath Kumar G K 25-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1713 6420960000 Jenifer Wahlang 25-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1714 6420970000 Ganga Saran Khandelwaal 25-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1715 6420980000 Bharathkumar Chordia 25-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1716 6420990000 Gopala Krishnan .C . 25-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1717 6421000000 Dipen Chekhar Saikia 25-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1718 6421010000 Yogesh Rajoriya 25-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1719 6421020000 Rajharaman J 25-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1720 6421030000 Himanshi Mangtani 25-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1721 6421040000 Archana C 25-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1722 6421050000 Selvabharani 25-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1723 6421060000 Santosh Rambhadur Yadav 26-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1724 6421070000 Depali Hilal Patil 26-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1725 6421160000 Santosh Nanhakoo Jaiswal 26-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1726 6421170000 Sanjay 26-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1727 6421180000 Sapna S Desai 26-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai



1728 6421190000 Maya Pramod Ram 26-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1729 6421210000 Lobo Neelam Peter 26-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1730 6421260000 Subhankar Debnath 01-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1731 6421280000 Manoj Kumar Shukla 27-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1732 6421300000 Suresh Babu A 26-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1733 6421310000 Anirban Baidya 26-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1734 6421320000 Asmin S S 27-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1735 6421330000 Kavita Rani 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1736 6421340000 Anusuri Ramakrishna . 26-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1737 6421350000 Udayakumar 27-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1738 6421360000 Rameshwar Dayal Thakur 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1739 6421370000 Rohit Sharma 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1740 6421380000 Uttam Baruah 27-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1741 6421390000 Manish Mehta Mehta 27-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1742 6421400000 Dhruv Khurana 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1743 6421410000 Anuj 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1744 6421420000 Nitin Sinha 26-Mar-22 Resigned Lucknow

1745 6421430000 Allwin Djp 26-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1746 6421440000 Shamal Madhukar Mhatre 26-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1747 6421450000 Hemraj Dabi 26-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1748 6421460000 Ram Avtar Sirohiwal 26-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1749 6421470000 Ram Gopal Bhartiya 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1750 6421480000 Anoop Khandelwal 27-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1751 6421490000 Shubham Kumar 27-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1752 6421500000 Anupam Gupta 26-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1753 6421510000 Tuhin Mitra 26-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1754 6421520000 Jyotsna Srivastava 26-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1755 6421530000 Yash Thakur 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1756 6421540000 Nagendra Singh 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1757 6421550000 Rajeev Indolia 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1758 6421560000 Praveen Kumar Jain 26-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1759 6421570000 Sarita . 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1760 6421580000 Suchin Kumar 27-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1761 6421590000 Vinod Kumar Singh 27-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1762 6421600000 Harish Kumar Bansal 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1763 6421610000 Vishal Gupta 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1764 6421620000 Trilok 26-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1765 6421630000 Rakesh Kumar Choudhary 26-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1766 6421640000 Pooja Rani 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1767 6421650000 Anil Kumar Arya 27-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1768 6421660000 Koustav Saha 26-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1769 6421670000 Ravin 26-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1770 6421680000 Varun Vijay Thombare 27-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1771 6421720000 Radha Sharma 26-Feb-22 Inforce Jaipur

1772 6422140000 Ritesh Kumar Saxena 04-Jan-22 Inforce Lucknow

1773 6422160000 Janani R K 28-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1774 6422170000 Sudhandhira Kumaran S 28-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1775 6422180000 N Surya Kumari 28-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1776 6422190000 Arulv 28-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1777 6422240000 Prabhat Kumar Jaiswal 29-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1778 6422250000 Vidyasagar T 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1779 6422260000 Jayasri Suresh . 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1780 6422270000 Vaishnavi . 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1781 6422280000 Abul Kalam Md Mehbub Alom 29-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata



1782 6422290000 A S Falkhisbanu 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1783 6422300000 Gyanesh Kumar 29-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1784 6422310000 Sonpal Singh Kushwah 29-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1785 6422320000 Bakthavachalam V 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1786 6422330000 Manthira Moorthy S 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1787 6422340000 Rajesh Kumari 29-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1788 6422350000 Karthick Chokkalingam 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1789 6422360000 Shanu Goyal 29-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1790 6422370000 Karthika S 29-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1791 6422380000 Joyanta Das 29-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1792 6422420000 Amit Bhimrao Salve 29-Mar-22 Inforce Pune

1793 6422510000 Akshay Jain 30-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1794 6422550000 Arun Kumar Mathur 24-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1795 6422580000 Rajshri 29-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1796 6422590000 Mahendra Kumar Jain 29-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1797 6422600000 K Prabaharan 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1798 6422610000 Jayanthi T 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1799 6422620000 Nisha Raniwal 29-Mar-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1800 6422630000 Anandh Sudarolli 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1801 6422640000 Vijiyan Ajith 29-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1802 6422650000 Jyoti 24-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1803 6422720000 Banasree Chakraborty 30-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1804 6422750000 Mohandas Vengialil 29-Mar-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1805 6422800000 Arupbezbaruah 30-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1806 6422810000 Virendraprasad S Yadav 30-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1807 6422820000 Sanket Tomer 30-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1808 6422830000 Aniket Shamrao Shinde 30-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1809 6422840000 Aayushi Chhokar 30-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1810 6422850000 Amit Bachwani 30-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1811 6422860000 Amara Snehalatha 30-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1812 6422870000 Sai Harsha Vardhan P C 30-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1813 6422880000 Kalaivani 30-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1814 6422890000 Sudhir Kumar 30-Mar-22 Terminated for Non Fulfilment of Minimum business GuaranteeDelhi

1815 6422900000 Priyanka Khurana 30-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1816 6422910000 Prajaktap Bavkar 30-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1817 6422920000 Jagtamba Prasad 30-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1818 6422930000 Kumaran Ramesh . 30-Mar-22 Inforce Chennai

1819 6423040000 Ashwini V Kolse 30-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1820 6423050000 Bhagwan Sahay Verma 31-Mar-22 Inforce Jaipur

1821 6423090000 Kirti Ram Sharma 30-Mar-22 Inforce Delhi

1822 6423230000 Karan Raju Prajapati 31-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

1823 6423240000 Ashmita Tiwari 31-Mar-22 Inforce Lucknow

1824 6423250000 Mangal Niyogi 31-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1825 6423260000 Koushik Biswas 31-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1826 6423270000 Sushmasaxena 31-Mar-22 Resigned Jaipur

1827 6423280000 Anup Kumarsarmah 31-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1828 6423320000 Chayan Majumder 01-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1829 6423330000 Shubhajit Mondal 01-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1830 6423340000 Srinivasan S . 01-Apr-22 Inforce Chennai

1831 6423350000 Anjali 05-Apr-22 Inforce Jaipur

1832 6423470000 Vinay Sujitkumar Mayekar 05-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1833 6423590000 Sagar Mahesh Chouhan 05-Apr-22 Inforce Pune

1834 6423600000 Nazneen Bano 05-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1835 6423610000 Amit 05-Apr-22 Inforce Gurgaon



1836 6423620000 Geetanjali Lakhwara 05-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1837 6424470000 Ramesh  Kumar 06-Apr-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1838 6428770000 Rajbir 06-Apr-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1839 6428780000 Karuna Ramesh Solanki 06-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1840 6428790000 Dinesh Tukaram Bhoir 06-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1841 6429720000 Rakesh Kumar 08-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1842 6429730000 Ranjit Borah 08-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1843 6429740000 Azizur Rahman 08-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1844 6429750000 Deepak S Kilche 08-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1845 6430120000 Ajay   Gupta 08-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1846 6430520000 Avijit Acharjee 12-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1847 6430540000 Rajeev Gupta 12-Apr-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1848 6430660000 Avinash Babu Mishra 12-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1849 6430670000 Keshavrajsoni 12-Apr-22 Inforce Jaipur

1850 6431040000 Sheik Abdulla 13-Apr-22 Cancelled Chennai

1851 6431070000 Seema Gupta 13-Apr-22 Inforce Jaipur

1852 6432030000 Rekha  Sharma 14-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1853 6432140000 Sangita M Londhe 18-Apr-22 Inforce Pune

1854 6432150000 Tilesh Jadhav 18-Apr-22 Inforce Pune

1855 6432160000 Sanjaykumar Gangadharrao Kale 18-Apr-22 Resigned Pune

1856 6432170000 Sandeep Kumar Luna 18-Apr-22 Resigned Pune

1857 6433030000 Dibakar Bez Baruah 24-Feb-22 Inforce Kolkata

1858 6433620000 Ajai Pratap Singh 20-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1859 6433630000 Arif Ali Khan 20-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1860 6434930000 E Giridharan 24-Apr-22 Inforce Chennai

1861 6435020000 Sanjay Jagdishpal Khanna 26-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1862 6435470000 Chitra 25-Apr-22 Inforce Chennai

1863 6435690000 Ankush Pal 25-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1864 6435700000 Mohanasundaram Krishnamurthy 25-Apr-22 Inforce Chennai

1865 6435710000 Suraj Kumar Chaudhary 26-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1866 6435720000 Rajarshi Mukherjee 25-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1867 6435730000 Sushila Devi Jain 25-Apr-22 Inforce Jaipur

1868 6435740000 Manas Das 25-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1869 6435750000 Hitendra Kr Chakrabarty 26-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1870 6435760000 Ch Giridhar 25-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1871 6435770000 Vikram 25-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1872 6435780000 Jayita Madhav Kobal 25-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1873 6435790000 Vinay Kishore Manjani 25-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1874 6435800000 Swapan Pal 25-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1875 6435810000 Trishangko Chakraborty 25-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1876 6435820000 Sanjib Baishya 26-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1877 6435830000 Aashuma Bhayana 25-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1878 6435840000 Mudit Madaan 25-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1879 6435850000 Nivin S 27-Apr-22 Inforce Chennai

1880 6435860000 S Sarathkumar 27-Apr-22 Inforce Chennai

1881 6435870000 B Ramzan 27-Apr-22 Inforce Chennai

1882 6435880000 Tamal Paul 27-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1883 6435890000 Praveen Kumar 27-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1884 6435900000 Shivshankar Vishwakarma 27-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1885 6435910000 Neeta Singh 27-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1886 6435920000 Priyanka Asthana 27-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1887 6435930000 Alka Verma 27-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1888 6435940000 Harsh Singhal 27-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1889 6436670000 Sonali Akash Patil 28-Apr-22 Inforce Pune



1890 6436680000 Ratul Kalita 28-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1891 6436690000 Bhupen   Sarma 28-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1892 6436810000 Shivam Tiwari 29-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1893 6436900000 Pankaj Kumar 29-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1894 6436910000 Komal Singh 29-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1895 6436920000 Kailash 29-Apr-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1896 6436930000 Anil Singh Rawat 29-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1897 6436940000 Ajay Kumar Srivastava 29-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1898 6436950000 Rahul Yadav 29-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1899 6436960000 Mahendra Dwivedi 29-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1900 6436970000 Rakesh Kumar Madeshia 29-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1901 6436980000 Baidyanath Mandi 29-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1902 6436990000 Dikshita Das 29-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1903 6437000000 Atul Kr Sah 29-Apr-22 Inforce Kolkata

1904 6437010000 Bhoo Prakash Tiwari 29-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1905 6437020000 Tejbir Bhardwaj 29-Apr-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1906 6437030000 Parveen Sharma 29-Apr-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1907 6437040000 Krishan Kumar 29-Apr-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1908 6437050000 Anjana Sharma 29-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1909 6437060000 Kiran Mehra 29-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1910 6437070000 Dharmendra Chauhan 29-Apr-22 Inforce Lucknow

1911 6437080000 Kartik Singhal 29-Apr-22 Inforce Delhi

1912 6437120000 Ravindra Jagannathrao Deshpande 30-Apr-22 Inforce Pune

1913 6437130000 Balakrishnan Swaminathan Iyer 30-Apr-22 Inforce Pune

1914 6437140000 Vitthal Shivaling Londhe 30-Apr-22 Inforce Pune

1915 6437150000 Prakash Subhash Sonar 30-Apr-22 Inforce Pune

1916 6437160000 Pramod Sajjanrao Bhosale 30-Apr-22 Inforce Pune

1917 6437170000 Priyanka Rohit Bhalerao 30-Apr-22 Inforce Pune

1918 6437490000 Vijay R Lawangare 30-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1919 6437500000 Selvaraj Divya 30-Apr-22 Inforce Chennai

1920 6437510000 Aatish A Sule 30-Apr-22 Inforce Pune

1921 6437520000 Avinash Ashok Aher 30-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1922 6437530000 Rajeesh Kumar 30-Apr-22 Inforce Chennai

1923 6437540000 Rishika A 30-Apr-22 Inforce Chennai

1924 6437550000 Neha Sandeep Kadam 30-Apr-22 Inforce Mumbai

1925 6438100000 Neetu Rani 04-May-22 Inforce Jaipur

1926 6438110000 Gaurav Anil Sharma 04-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

1927 6438120000 Avinash Mokashi 04-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

1928 6438130000 Samarth Sharma 04-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1929 6438140000 Lalji Pandurang Indurkar 04-May-22 Inforce Pune

1930 6438150000 Vijval Jyoni Mehta 05-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

1931 6438210000 Somnath Talapatra 19-Mar-22 Inforce Kolkata

1932 6440100000 Vinod Vasantrao Amrutkar 09-May-22 Inforce Pune

1933 6440350000 Kishor Kumar Deka 09-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1934 6440360000 Jayanta   Choudhury 09-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1935 6442410000 Ruchita Tiwari 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

1936 6442420000 Pawan Kumar Bunker 12-May-22 Inforce Jaipur

1937 6442430000 Chetan Rastogi 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

1938 6442620000 Samir Bhaskar Thorat 12-May-22 Inforce Pune

1939 6442630000 Mohammad Mobassir 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

1940 6442640000 Santosh Ashok Dandgavhal 12-May-22 Inforce Pune

1941 6442650000 Vikash Sharma 12-May-22 Inforce Delhi

1942 6442660000 Neetu Gupta 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

1943 6442670000 Shivam Tiwari 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow



1944 6442680000 Manohar Lal 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

1945 6442690000 Vimal Saini 12-May-22 Inforce Jaipur

1946 6442700000 Jaskaran Singh Makkad 12-May-22 Inforce Delhi

1947 6442710000 Usha Nagar 12-May-22 Resigned Lucknow

1948 6442720000 Rajveer Singh Kushwaha 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

1949 6442730000 Manoj Kumar Singh 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

1950 6442740000 Narender Singh 12-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

1951 6442750000 Praveen Raja 12-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1952 6442760000 Shubham Gautam 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

1953 6442770000 Amrit Yadav 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

1954 6442780000 Priyanka Devi 12-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

1955 6442850000 Mrigen Baishya 13-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1956 6442860000 Manas Pratim Mazumdar 13-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1957 6442870000 Ashishsingh 13-May-22 Inforce Delhi

1958 6443120000 William Arun Samuel 14-May-22 Resigned Pune

1959 6443130000 Ashok Prithviraj Mehta 14-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

1960 6443140000 Vijay Tejuram Kanojia 14-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

1961 6443150000 Rajeshwar Balram Mishra 14-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

1962 6443270000 Vikram Vivekanand Chavan 16-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

1963 6443280000 Sagar M Shirodkar 16-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

1964 6443540000 Bhooma Sarangapani 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1965 6443550000 Gunivini Devi Preetham 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1966 6443560000 Vengateshwar M A 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1967 6443570000 Indhumathi 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1968 6443580000 Somatheeswaran 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1969 6443590000 Ruth Mary Nithyanantham 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1970 6443600000 Bhattiprolu Revathi 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1971 6443610000 S Preethi 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1972 6443620000 Arumugam J 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1973 6443630000 Prathima Pokuri 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1974 6443640000 Ragunath . N 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1975 6443650000 Srinivasan V 16-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1976 6444950000 Amit Sharma 18-May-22 Inforce Delhi

1977 6444960000 Nipon Kumar Sarmah 18-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1978 6444990000 Dinesh Talukdar 19-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1979 6445000000 Rajendran N 19-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1980 6445010000 Kuberan S S 19-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1981 6445020000 Murugan 19-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1982 6445420000 Hriday Das 20-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1983 6445430000 Sonali Adhikari 20-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1984 6445440000 Manojit Karmakar 20-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1985 6445450000 Manjusha Ray 20-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1986 6445460000 Navneet Kour 20-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1987 6445470000 Ujjal Thapa 20-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1988 6445480000 Prabir Sarkar 20-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

1989 6445550000 Devendra Kumar Verma 21-May-22 Inforce Delhi

1990 6445670000 Sudheer G Kallihal 21-May-22 Inforce Bengaluru

1991 6445680000 Krishna Omparkash Mallah 21-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

1992 6445690000 Vivek Dhyani 21-May-22 Inforce Delhi

1993 6445700000 Dipak Vijay Borkar 21-May-22 Inforce Pune

1994 6445710000 Manik Chand 21-May-22 Inforce Delhi

1995 6445720000 Sanjay Yadav 21-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

1996 6445730000 Srijith S 21-May-22 Inforce Chennai

1997 6445740000 Manisha Sanjay Kulkarni 21-May-22 Inforce Pune



1998 6445750000 Prince Kumar Shrivastava 21-May-22 Inforce Delhi

1999 6445760000 Yeswin Krishna . 21-May-22 Inforce Chennai

2000 6446060000 Kosheswar Bhetidhara 23-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2001 6446070000 Rajesh Kumar Dhaka 23-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2002 6446080000 Pooja Kumari 23-May-22 Inforce Jaipur

2003 6446090000 Lakhyajit Deuri 23-May-22 Resigned Kolkata

2004 6446100000 Satish Kumar 23-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2005 6446110000 Dhrubajit Barman 23-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2006 6446120000 Bhaskar Mukherjee 23-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2007 6446130000 Hajare Anil Vishnu 23-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

2008 6446140000 Arjun Lal Kumawat 23-May-22 Inforce Jaipur

2009 6446150000 Nirupa Dutta 23-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2010 6446160000 Abhishek Bhuyan 23-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2011 6446170000 Rajeev Kumar Gupta 23-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

2012 6446180000 Mamta 23-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2013 6446190000 Talvinder Jeet Kaur 23-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2014 6446200000 Amandeep Singh 24-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2015 6446210000 Shila Nath Singh 24-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2016 6446590000 Naina Narwat 25-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2017 6448130000 Partha Halder 27-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2018 6448140000 Renu Jain 27-May-22 Inforce Jaipur

2019 6448150000 Bidyendu Biswas 27-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2020 6448160000 Salil Mahendra Thamke 27-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

2021 6448170000 Gaurav Dnyaneshwar Patil 27-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

2022 6448180000 Sonali Roshan Pantavne 27-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

2023 6448190000 Suresh M Raheja 27-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

2024 6448200000 Paul Grace P 27-May-22 Inforce Chennai

2025 6448210000 Abhishek Kumar Sinha 27-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2026 6448220000 Piyush Mehrotra 27-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2027 6448230000 Ruchika Narendra Kondhalkar 27-May-22 Inforce Pune

2028 6448240000 Sumit Karmakar 27-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2029 6448250000 Pankaj Ghosh 27-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2030 6448310000 Pinky Garg 04-May-22 Inforce Jaipur

2031 6448360000 Somnath Mitra 30-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2032 6448530000 Ashok Kumar Verma 30-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

2033 6448540000 Deep Kumar Awasthi 30-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

2034 6448550000 Mona Srivastava 30-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

2035 6448660000 Bhaskar Jyoti Medhi 31-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2036 6448680000 Dipali Dixit Chavda 31-May-22 Inforce Rajkot

2037 6449490000 Meenakshi 30-May-22 Inforce Chennai

2038 6449500000 Sivaprakash A 30-May-22 Inforce Chennai

2039 6449510000 Mahalakshmi K 30-May-22 Inforce Chennai

2040 6449520000 Vipul Jain 30-May-22 Inforce Jaipur

2041 6449530000 Iti Awasthi 30-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

2042 6449540000 Jyotishmita Dowerah 30-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2043 6449550000 Shilpi Agrawal 30-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2044 6449560000 Kamna Jain 30-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2045 6449570000 Devsharan Garibram 30-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

2046 6449580000 Saurabh Rai 30-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

2047 6449590000 Aritra Saha 30-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2048 6449600000 Parasuraman B 30-May-22 Inforce Chennai

2049 6449610000 Ananya Phukon 30-May-22 Inforce Pune

2050 6449620000 Deepika 30-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2051 6449630000 Kailas Laxman Patil 30-May-22 Inforce Mumbai



2052 6449640000 Dhanshree Ashok Sawant 30-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

2053 6449650000 Priti 30-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2054 6449660000 Leena Paul 30-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2055 6449670000 Palak Saini 30-May-22 Inforce Jaipur

2056 6449680000 Janani N 30-May-22 Inforce Chennai

2057 6449690000 Krishnamoorthi P 30-May-22 Inforce Chennai

2058 6449700000 Harneet Kaur 30-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2059 6449710000 Monika Sharma 30-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2060 6449720000 Mahesh Prakash Tembhurne 30-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

2061 6449730000 Kailash Chandra Bunkar 30-May-22 Resigned Jaipur

2062 6449740000 Shankhayan Chakraborty 30-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2063 6449750000 Sankar Kumar Bhattacharyay 30-May-22 Resigned Kolkata

2064 6449760000 Neetu Pandey 30-May-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2065 6449770000 Gajanan Santosh Durbade 30-May-22 Inforce Pune

2066 6449780000 Jaya Tripathi 30-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

2067 6449790000 Arvind Sharma 30-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2068 6449800000 Rajwant Kaur 30-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

2069 6449810000 Urika Sharma 30-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2070 6449820000 Ashutosh Sharma 30-May-22 Resigned Jaipur

2071 6449840000 Koushik Pramanik 30-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2072 6449850000 Rajeev Kumar 30-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2073 6449860000 Nehal A Shah 30-May-22 Inforce Chennai

2074 6449870000 Anil Kumar Shukla 30-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

2075 6449880000 Surendar Chitoor Pandarirao 01-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2076 6450230000 Srinivas B 31-May-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2077 6450240000 Himsikha Bayan 31-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2078 6450250000 Bikash Barman 31-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2079 6450260000 Omprakash Yadav 31-May-22 Inforce Mumbai

2080 6450270000 Safiqul Ali 31-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2081 6450280000 Sumit Dutta Choudhury 31-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2082 6450290000 Dhirendra Kumar Pathak 01-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2083 6450300000 Saurabh Yadav 01-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2084 6450310000 Pooja Katiyar 01-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2085 6450320000 Nilam Amol Vedpathak 01-Jun-22 Inforce Pune

2086 6450330000 Kunal Kumar 01-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2087 6450340000 Anup Kumar Chaurasia 01-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2088 6450350000 Nikhil Gupta 01-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2089 6450360000 Priya Tiwari 01-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2090 6450370000 Tarun Kumar 01-Jun-22 Resigned Delhi

2091 6450870000 Kailash Narayan 15-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2092 6451530000 Anita U Kakkatpoyil 24-Mar-22 Inforce Mumbai

2093 6451680000 Vikas Garg 15-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2094 6451700000 Valliyappan V 15-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2095 6451710000 Sabarishan S 15-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2096 6451720000 Pooja Shivkumar Rai 15-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2097 6452440000 Vilas Shantaram Khandagale 15-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2098 6452510000 Shailesh Kumar Rajput 15-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2099 6452520000 Sanjeev Kumar 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2100 6452530000 Sunil Gautam 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2101 6452540000 Alka Sharma 15-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2102 6452580000 Pulokesh Holmroy 15-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2103 6453440000 Pratibha Sanjaykumar Kale 15-Jun-22 Inforce Pune

2104 6453740000 Hetal Rahul Faria 15-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2105 6453750000 Priya Singh 15-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow



2106 6453760000 Bhawana 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2107 6453770000 Harish L Chandwani 15-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2108 6454390000 Shravya K R 15-Jun-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2109 6454400000 Kailas Anandrao Raut 15-Jun-22 Inforce Pune

2110 6454410000 Hemantha Kumar T R 15-Jun-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2111 6454420000 Sonali Harish Padiyar 15-Jun-22 Inforce Pune

2112 6454670000 Mitesh Kumar 14-Jun-22 Resigned Gurgaon

2113 6454680000 Pooja Rajendraprasad Yadav 14-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2114 6454690000 Sanjay Dwivedi 14-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2115 6454750000 Chandan Singh Negi 14-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2116 6454760000 Mayuri Girish Bambori 14-Jun-22 Resigned Mumbai

2117 6454770000 Om Prakash Kashyap 14-Jun-22 Resigned Delhi

2118 6454780000 Kamal Krishan Jain 14-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2119 6454790000 Surender Kumar Mehta 14-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2120 6454800000 Goldi 14-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2121 6454810000 Saurabh Bajaj 14-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2122 6454820000 Savita Devi 14-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2123 6454830000 Shipra Singh 14-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2124 6454840000 Kanhaiya Lal 14-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2125 6454850000 Navneet Nigam 14-Jun-22 Resigned Lucknow

2126 6454860000 Twinkle Pawan Tiwari 14-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2127 6454870000 Varsha Sanjeev Bhole 14-Jun-22 Inforce Pune

2128 6454880000 Amit Teria 14-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2129 6455370000 Mamta Rani 14-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2130 6455380000 Subhash Chander 14-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2131 6459730000 Neeraj Srivastava 15-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2132 6459740000 Ritika Dwivedi 15-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2133 6459830000 Km Anju 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2134 6459840000 Kailash Chandra Sharma 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2135 6459850000 Gursharan Kaur 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2136 6459860000 Vikram Singh Rathore 15-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2137 6459870000 Amir Chand Sardana 15-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2138 6459880000 Deepa Rohilla 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2139 6459890000 Surinder Bansal 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2140 6459900000 Bharat Bhushan 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2141 6459910000 Sudhir Kumar 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2142 6459920000 Ashok Kumar 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2143 6459930000 Manjo Devi 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2144 6459940000 Himanshu Pratap Singh 15-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2145 6459950000 Jagmal Singh 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2146 6459980000 Rohitosh Prajapati 15-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2147 6460000000 Surendra Vajpai 16-Jun-22 Resigned Lucknow

2148 6460110000 Anurag Santosh Tekawade 16-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2149 6460120000 Sambha Khandu Gawali 16-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2150 6460510000 Sachin Narayanpuri Gosavi 17-Jun-22 Resigned Mumbai

2151 6462950000 Sandeep Verma 18-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2152 6462960000 Sankar Kundu 18-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2153 6463080000 Amit Kumar 15-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2154 6463090000 Rajni Singhal 15-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2155 6463160000 Kirankumar Krishnaswamy 20-Jun-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2156 6463170000 Geetha S 20-Jun-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2157 6463180000 Venilla S 20-Jun-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2158 6463190000 Raghunath Eswar Jayanthi Bai 20-Jun-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2159 6463200000 Pote Dipti Vijay 20-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai



2160 6463310000 Tanu 20-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2161 6463330000 Anil Kumar Goyal 20-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2162 6463340000 Sourav Talukder 20-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2163 6463350000 Suresh Kumar Devat 20-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2164 6463360000 Shyam Sundar Mahto 20-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2165 6463370000 Shweta Bharti 20-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2166 6463380000 Lavanya 20-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2167 6463390000 Lende Lahu Maruti 20-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2168 6463400000 Pinky Das 20-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2169 6463410000 Pradip Sinha 20-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2170 6463420000 Debasish Nandi 20-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2171 6463430000 Prasenjit Mondal 20-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2172 6463440000 Swati Mahesh Mahadik 20-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2173 6463450000 Ragini Rajesh Patil 20-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2174 6463460000 Kiran Tukaram Pagade 20-Jun-22 Inforce Pune

2175 6463470000 Bhushan Pradeep Nimgulkar 20-Jun-22 Inforce Pune

2176 6463480000 Prakash S Valwani 20-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2177 6463490000 Priyanka Kapoor 20-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2178 6463500000 Rohit Dhar 20-Jun-22 Resigned Kolkata

2179 6463510000 Sandeep Bhatia 20-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2180 6463520000 Kiran Krishna Utekar 20-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2181 6463530000 Anjali Garg 20-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2182 6463540000 Bhavesh Sunil Ahuja 20-Jun-22 Resigned Mumbai

2183 6463550000 K Balaji 20-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2184 6463560000 Sonali Mukherjee 20-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2185 6463570000 Megha Nagar 20-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2186 6463580000 Kripa Shankar Katiyar 20-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2187 6463590000 Purnima Chand 20-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2188 6464090000 Surajit Paul 21-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2189 6464130000 Chavda Mayur Vanrajbhai 23-Jun-22 Inforce Rajkot

2190 6464280000 Nur Selim Seikh 22-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2191 6464310000 Komal Saini 23-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2192 6464320000 Harsh Kumar 23-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2193 6464330000 Mohini Singh 23-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2194 6464780000 Pushpendra Kumar 23-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2195 6464790000 Ajay Pal 23-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2196 6464800000 Satya Prakash Sharma 23-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2197 6464810000 Krishan Kumar Sharma 23-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2198 6465310000 Ranganathan Nagarajan 15-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2199 6465320000 Devadoss S 20-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2200 6465490000 Azharul Amin 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2201 6465500000 Alok Bhuyan 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2202 6465520000 Dulal Bezbaruah 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2203 6465530000 Tamanna Verma 27-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2204 6465550000 Arup Msra 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2205 6465560000 Dipanjali Devi 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2206 6465570000 Debabrat Deka 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2207 6465580000 Kumud Dutta 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2208 6465590000 Dipankar Baishya 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2209 6465600000 Ramen Sarma 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2210 6465610000 Jayanta Mazumdar 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2211 6465620000 Lava Kumar Sarma 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2212 6465630000 Rajita Devi 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2213 6465640000 Deepti Thakuria 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata



2214 6465650000 Sanjay Kalita 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2215 6465660000 Kamal Das 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2216 6465670000 Amal Kumar Sarma 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2217 6465680000 Gowtham 25-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2218 6465690000 Anima Das 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2219 6465700000 Jonali Das 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2220 6465710000 Kuladip Baruah 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2221 6465830000 Swati 27-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2222 6465840000 Mahendra Pratap Singh 23-May-22 Inforce Lucknow

2223 6465910000 Ajanta Deb 27-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2224 6465920000 Anupam Roy 27-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2225 6465930000 Naina Agarwal 27-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2226 6465940000 Arun Kumar 27-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2227 6465950000 Kiran Singh 27-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2228 6465960000 Darshan Singh 27-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2229 6465970000 Ankit Vats 27-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2230 6465980000 Rajvinder Kour 27-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2231 6465990000 Mohinder Singh 27-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2232 6466000000 Nikunj Panwar 27-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2233 6466010000 Jeevan Chand 27-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2234 6466020000 Satwant Singh Nayyar 27-Jun-22 Resigned Delhi

2235 6466030000 Dev Prakash Verma 27-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2236 6466040000 Aparna Bharti 31-May-22 Inforce Kolkata

2237 6466050000 Anita Brahmi 23-May-22 Inforce Delhi

2238 6466090000 Param Preet 28-Jun-22 Resigned Delhi

2239 6466790000 Pramod Suryakant Shinde 28-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2240 6466800000 Manoj Rajaramji Athawale 28-Jun-22 Inforce Pune

2241 6466810000 Balram Mohan Kadam 28-Jun-22 Inforce Pune

2242 6466820000 Priyanshi Choudhary 28-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2243 6466830000 Selvakethsiyal Y 28-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2244 6466840000 Vijay Kumar 28-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2245 6466850000 Narayan Iyer 28-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2246 6466860000 Anita Britto 28-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2247 6466870000 Rajat Vijaywergiya 28-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2248 6466880000 Shashi Sharma 28-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2249 6466890000 Kulkarni Vijay Keshav 28-Jun-22 Inforce Pune

2250 6466920000 Hanuman Prasad 29-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2251 6466930000 Vishal Gupta 29-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2252 6466940000 Vishal Mohan Srivastava 29-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2253 6466950000 Rahul Singh 29-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2254 6466960000 Pawan Kumar Jat 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2255 6466970000 Ramkaran Saini 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2256 6466980000 Girraj Prasad Saini 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2257 6466990000 Rekha Tiwari 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2258 6467000000 Jitendra Kholiya 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2259 6467010000 Anil Kumar Bairwa 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2260 6467020000 Ravi Kumar Chawla 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2261 6467030000 Manoj Kumar 29-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2262 6467040000 Jigyasa Rathore 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2263 6467050000 Alka Sharma 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2264 6467060000 Satya Narayan Kumawat 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2265 6467070000 Deepak Gvariya 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2266 6467080000 Poonam Khawal 29-Jun-22 Resigned Delhi

2267 6467090000 Vikas Rathi 29-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi



2268 6467110000 Dinesh Kumar Sharma 29-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2269 6467220000 Priyanka Shukla 29-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2270 6467300000 Raka Roy Chowdhury 30-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2271 6467370000 Laxmi Narendra Vishwakarma 29-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2272 6467380000 Vikrant 29-Jun-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2273 6467390000 Satya Prakash Yadav 29-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2274 6467400000 Tanusri Das 29-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2275 6467410000 Hema Balamurugan 29-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2276 6467420000 Iyyapan Magara 29-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2277 6467440000 Purushothaman P 29-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2278 6467450000 Manjunatha Rao 29-Jun-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2279 6467460000 Renuga Devi N 29-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2280 6467470000 Santhi B 29-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2281 6467480000 Lalita Deka 29-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2282 6467490000 Rekha Manoharlal Ahuja 29-Jun-22 Resigned Mumbai

2283 6467500000 Priya G 29-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2284 6467510000 Darshan Bhaskar Manjere 29-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2285 6467520000 Bhoopathy Subramani 29-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2286 6467530000 Pavan Kumar S 29-Jun-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2287 6467540000 Komalavalli V 29-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2288 6467550000 Ameya Avinash Deodikar 29-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2289 6467560000 Sandhya J 29-Jun-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2290 6467570000 Pruthav Prathit Abhyankar 29-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2291 6467580000 Navin Chandra 29-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2292 6467590000 Priya Lakshmi P 29-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2293 6467600000 Chandan Chatterjee 29-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2294 6467610000 Sohini Bhattacharya 29-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2295 6467620000 Mithu Das 29-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2296 6467630000 Pugazhenthi 29-Jun-22 Inforce Chennai

2297 6467640000 Taslima Rahman 29-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2298 6467720000 Priyanka Roy 29-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2299 6467740000 Mridul Choudhury 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2300 6467750000 Bijumani Deka 25-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2301 6468030000 Anurag Goswami 30-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2302 6468040000 Shalini Chowdhury 30-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2303 6468050000 Ranjit Krishnat Kadam 30-Jun-22 Inforce Mumbai

2304 6468060000 Aastha Agarwal 30-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2305 6468070000 Archita Sarkar 30-Jun-22 Inforce Kolkata

2306 6468090000 Hari Om Mangal 30-Jun-22 Resigned Delhi

2307 6468100000 Anjali 30-Jun-22 Resigned Delhi

2308 6468110000 Manoj Jangid 30-Jun-22 Inforce Jaipur

2309 6468220000 Shiv Raj Yadav 01-Jul-22 Resigned Delhi

2310 6468230000 Yash 01-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2311 6468240000 Keshav Ghiya 01-Jul-22 Inforce Jaipur

2312 6468250000 Vinay Kumar Gupta 01-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2313 6468260000 Anpurna Suman 01-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2314 6468510000 Manoj Kumar 04-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2315 6468520000 Surya Kant Singh 04-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2316 6468530000 Megha Agarwal 04-Jul-22 Inforce Jaipur

2317 6469010000 Vasav Ganesh Prabhakar 06-Jul-22 Inforce Pune

2318 6469090000 Mehak Khurshid 07-Jul-22 Inforce Ludhiana

2319 6469690000 Nabanita Goswami 09-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2320 6469700000 Rohan Baruah 09-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2321 6469710000 Sujit Mandal 09-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata



2322 6469840000 Vijaya S 11-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2323 6469850000 Balaji K 11-Jul-22 Resigned Chennai

2324 6470600000 Dinesh Kumar 13-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2325 6470610000 Akanksha Srivastava 27-Jun-22 Inforce Lucknow

2326 6470680000 Vijaylakshmi Balasubramanium 13-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2327 6470690000 Mary Rose Kamala 13-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2328 6470700000 Indhu E 13-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2329 6470710000 Arun Kumar Goyal 13-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2330 6470720000 Mohd Aqib 13-Jul-22 Inforce Lucknow

2331 6470730000 Shraddha Atul More 13-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2332 6470760000 Lavanya M 13-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2333 6470880000 Pritam Kumar Jha 14-Jul-22 Resigned Kolkata

2334 6470890000 Nimesh J Dand 14-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2335 6470990000 Prdeep Kumar Baberawal 29-Jun-22 Inforce Delhi

2336 6471000000 K Santosh Rao 15-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2337 6471960000 Bharti Rana 16-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2338 6471970000 Rajinder Singh 16-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2339 6471980000 Mansi 16-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2340 6472100000 Viresh 18-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2341 6472110000 Veena Yogesh Guru 18-Jul-22 Inforce Pune

2342 6472120000 Hawa Singh 18-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2343 6472130000 Kowsalya B 18-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2344 6472140000 Harish Bhagwatrao Wandhare 18-Jul-22 Inforce Pune

2345 6472150000 Kaja Naina Mohamed 18-Jul-22 Resigned Chennai

2346 6472160000 Pradeep Manindralal Chakrabarthy 18-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2347 6472170000 Manisha Laxminarayan Padhy 18-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2348 6472180000 Apurva Mangesh Ingole 18-Jul-22 Inforce Pune

2349 6472190000 Purva Hemant Erandkar 18-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2350 6472200000 Dere Bhushan Suresh 18-Jul-22 Inforce Pune

2351 6472210000 Arjun Shankar Raut 18-Jul-22 Inforce Pune

2352 6472220000 Vishal Ashok Shah 18-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2353 6472230000 Nidhi Vijay Vishwas 18-Jul-22 Resigned Mumbai

2354 6472240000 Sat Dev Verma 18-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2355 6472250000 Munna Ibrahim Maniyar 18-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2356 6472280000 Vasundhara Suresh Singh 18-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2357 6472600000 Sadhana Paul Chowdhury 20-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2358 6473110000 Rajesh Madhivanan 20-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2359 6473120000 Dipankar Das 20-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2360 6473130000 Girish Kumar B N 20-Jul-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2361 6473140000 Prasanta Maiti 20-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2362 6473150000 Raj Karan Pal 20-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2363 6473160000 Ankit Saha 20-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2364 6473170000 Shweta Salil Gawhale 20-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2365 6473180000 Aindrila Das 20-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2366 6473190000 Vinay Kamlesh Jain 20-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2367 6473200000 Mandar Sharad Bandekar 20-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2368 6473210000 Saikat Chaudhuri 20-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2369 6473780000 Satbir Singh Yadav 22-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2370 6473790000 Komal Yadav 22-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2371 6473800000 Prema Rajan 22-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2372 6473810000 Arunkumar . 22-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2373 6473820000 Parkash Vir Pathak 22-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2374 6473830000 Kishor Singh 22-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2375 6473840000 Renu Bhasin 22-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi



2376 6473850000 Manoj Chauhan 22-Jul-22 Inforce Lucknow

2377 6473860000 N Santhosh 22-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2378 6473870000 Vishal Tiwari 22-Jul-22 Inforce Lucknow

2379 6473880000 Dev Raj 22-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2380 6473890000 Hemant Kumar 22-Jul-22 Inforce Jaipur

2381 6473900000 Attar Singh 22-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2382 6473910000 Priya Khawal 22-Jul-22 Inforce Jaipur

2383 6473920000 Reena Garg 22-Jul-22 Resigned Jaipur

2384 6474040000 Sejal Gupta 23-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2385 6474370000 Sivakumar M 25-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2386 6474380000 Satnam 25-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2387 6474390000 Ashvini Rajmal Tayade 25-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2388 6474400000 Hanuman Singh Patir 25-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2389 6474410000 Sulkhan Singh 25-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2390 6474420000 Narsi 25-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2391 6474430000 Purshottam Bheda 25-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2392 6474440000 Priya Dattatray Sukre 25-Jul-22 Inforce Pune

2393 6474450000 Rupali Chandrashekhar Teli 25-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2394 6474460000 Lavanya Dhamodharan 25-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2395 6474470000 Dhivyadharshini S 25-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2396 6474480000 Khushant 25-Jul-22 Resigned Delhi

2397 6474490000 Sivasankari 25-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2398 6474500000 Sunita 25-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2399 6474510000 Kushaldeep 25-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2400 6474570000 A Sivanpillai 25-Jul-22 Inforce Chennai

2401 6478350000 Jagruti Chetan Dhoke 27-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2402 6478360000 Sachin Prakashrao Tadlimbakar 27-Jul-22 Inforce Pune

2403 6478370000 Pankaj Tyagi 27-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2404 6478380000 Akshay Bajaj 27-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2405 6479150000 Subrata Biswas 30-Jul-22 Resigned Kolkata

2406 6479230000 Somdutt Upadhyay 29-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2407 6479240000 Manish Kumar 29-Jul-22 Inforce Lucknow

2408 6479250000 Atul Kumar Sharma 29-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2409 6479260000 Rupesh Bal 29-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2410 6479270000 Renu Gupta 29-Jul-22 Inforce Lucknow

2411 6479280000 Rachit Khanna 29-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2412 6479290000 Rajat Pareek 29-Jul-22 Inforce Jaipur

2413 6479300000 Mamta Chauhan 29-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2414 6479310000 Akshat Gupta 29-Jul-22 Inforce Lucknow

2415 6479320000 Ruby Maurya 29-Jul-22 Inforce Lucknow

2416 6479330000 Meera Devi 29-Jul-22 Inforce Jaipur

2417 6479340000 Yash Jaiswal 29-Jul-22 Inforce Lucknow

2418 6479860000 Sonal Jain 31-Jul-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2419 6479870000 Vijay 30-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2420 6479880000 Diya Arun Jambhale 31-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2421 6479890000 Sam Santhosh Kumar 31-Jul-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2422 6479900000 Priyakshi Gogoi 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2423 6479910000 Kamal Basu 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2424 6479920000 Sri Bijoy Baishya 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2425 6479930000 Tanisha Singha 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2426 6479940000 Aman Ramshakal Prajapati 31-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2427 6479950000 Shailesh Jayantilal Shah 30-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2428 6479960000 Aparna Debnath 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2429 6479970000 Suman Ghosh 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata



2430 6479980000 Isha Rajak 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2431 6479990000 Alakesh Dutta 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2432 6480000000 Anamika Sinha 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2433 6480010000 Bibhansu Samanta 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2434 6480020000 Archana Vishanu Sat 31-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2435 6480030000 Vinodkumar Charandas Chadda 31-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

2436 6480040000 Debashis Chowdhury 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2437 6480050000 Yogesh Kumar 30-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2438 6480060000 Brijesh Kumar 29-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2439 6480070000 Shivangi Tyagi 29-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2440 6480260000 Sunil Suresh Chopadekar 01-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2441 6480270000 Jafar Kasam Patel 01-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2442 6480280000 Avinash Jagannath Chatap 01-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2443 6480290000 Neeharika Nilesh Jadhav 01-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2444 6480300000 Priyank Jaiswal 01-Aug-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2445 6480310000 Mythreyi G 01-Aug-22 Inforce Chennai

2446 6480390000 Jagroop Singh 02-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2447 6480420000 Punam Rakesh Chaware 02-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2448 6480430000 Aman 02-Aug-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2449 6480440000 Judith Soreng 02-Aug-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2450 6480450000 Akshay Rajkumar Rodage 02-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2451 6480470000 Ajay Maisuriya 04-Aug-22 Inforce Surat

2452 6480480000 Vaishali Ratnakar Dive 02-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2453 6480490000 Gitali Borah Konwar 30-Jul-22 Inforce Kolkata

2454 6480500000 Vinayak Laul 30-Jul-22 Inforce Delhi

2455 6480510000 Neetu 01-Aug-22 Inforce Jaipur

2456 6480550000 Raju Anashabapu Datirana 04-Aug-22 Inforce Pune

2457 6481260000 Mahesh Kumar Saini 08-Aug-22 Inforce Jaipur

2458 6481270000 Ankita Singh 08-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2459 6481280000 Jaswinder Pal 08-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2460 6481290000 Kavita Rani 08-Aug-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2461 6481300000 Parth Jitendra Soneji 08-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2462 6481310000 Pramod Kumar Singh 08-Aug-22 Inforce Pune

2463 6481320000 Mohd Sizan 08-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2464 6481330000 Priyanka Rajesh Vaishya 08-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2465 6481340000 Ayushi Jain 08-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2466 6481350000 Uday U Laxpati 08-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2467 6481360000 Avadhesh Kumar Shukla 08-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2468 6481370000 Sanju 08-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2469 6481380000 Shubham Paswan 08-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2470 6481390000 Shivam Bhateja 08-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2471 6481400000 Phalguni Das 08-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2472 6481410000 Danvir Singh 08-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2473 6481420000 Kishor Kumar Singh 08-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2474 6481440000 Amruta Dhananjay Lagad 08-Aug-22 Inforce Pune

2475 6481450000 Kishan Lal Bairwa 08-Aug-22 Inforce Jaipur

2476 6481760000 Ankur Gautam 08-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2477 6481830000 Ruby Singh 06-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2478 6481840000 Bharti Soni 10-Aug-22 Inforce Jaipur

2479 6481850000 Sourav Sharma 10-Aug-22 Resigned Delhi

2480 6481860000 Deepak 10-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2481 6482210000 Anil Kumar Rajbhar 12-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2482 6482220000 Rohit Verma 12-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2483 6482510000 Azizul Hoque 16-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata



2484 6482520000 Poonam Mathur 16-Aug-22 Inforce Jaipur

2485 6482530000 Aniruddha Das 16-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2486 6482540000 Abhishek Jangid 16-Aug-22 Inforce Jaipur

2487 6482550000 Jitender Mohan Maini 16-Aug-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2488 6482560000 Anshu Kumar Ojha 16-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2489 6482670000 Nazrul Islam 16-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2490 6482680000 Rajender Kumar 17-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2491 6482690000 Rupam Nath 17-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2492 6482730000 Sadhana Goswami 17-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2493 6483090000 Avinash Vasantrao Deshmukh 19-Aug-22 Inforce Pune

2494 6483210000 Bal Krishna Joshi 22-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2495 6483220000 Bhavya Mittal 22-Aug-22 Inforce Ludhiana

2496 6483550000 Madhusmita Keot 22-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2497 6483560000 Alka 22-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2498 6483570000 Rohit Kumar 22-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2499 6483580000 Jaivir Singh 22-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2500 6483590000 Parteek Jain 22-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2501 6483600000 Naresh Kumar 22-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2502 6483610000 Abhinav Yadav 22-Aug-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2503 6483620000 Jaya Gautam 22-Aug-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2504 6483630000 Aashriya Jain 22-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2505 6483640000 Anil Sharma 22-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2506 6483650000 Bhupandera Gupta 22-Aug-22 Inforce Jaipur

2507 6483830000 Bimal Kumar 23-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2508 6483840000 Reetu Bala 23-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2509 6483850000 Pooja Sharma 23-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2510 6483860000 Mohit 23-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2511 6483870000 Pawan Kumar Nagpal 23-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2512 6483890000 Rajdeb Dey 24-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2513 6484360000 Ravindra Shankar Bhoye 24-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2514 6484370000 Lalita Rabha 24-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2515 6484380000 Simson S 24-Aug-22 Inforce Chennai

2516 6484390000 Vishnu Parthiban D 24-Aug-22 Resigned Chennai

2517 6484400000 Anju Bala 24-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2518 6484410000 Nirmala M 24-Aug-22 Inforce Chennai

2519 6484420000 Pragyananda Parida 24-Aug-22 Inforce Chennai

2520 6484430000 Kale Sushil Shivajirao 24-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2521 6484440000 R Ragunath G 24-Aug-22 Inforce Chennai

2522 6484450000 Siddhi Kashinath Takle 24-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2523 6484460000 Shraddha Kashinath Takle 24-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2524 6484470000 Rahul Laxman Patil 24-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2525 6484480000 Chithra Ashokraj 24-Aug-22 Inforce Chennai

2526 6484510000 Asinur Alam 25-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2527 6484520000 Manoj Kumar 25-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2528 6484660000 Rita Baishya 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2529 6484670000 Arup Lahkar 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2530 6484680000 Dhruba Jyoti Bezbaruah 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2531 6484690000 Champak Sarma 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2532 6484700000 Parash Mani Barman 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2533 6484710000 Gajen Chandra Das 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2534 6484720000 Pranjal Kr Bhattacharyya 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2535 6484730000 Nilima Mazumdar 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2536 6484740000 Manju Talukdar 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2537 6484750000 Pradip Baishya 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata



2538 6484760000 Chandru A 26-Aug-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2539 6484770000 Dhanmani Talukdar 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2540 6484780000 Enockrichard William Anthony 26-Aug-22 Inforce Pune

2541 6484790000 Bimal Das 26-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2542 6484860000 Mohit Kharbanda 28-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2543 6484870000 Aakash 27-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2544 6484880000 Kamini Kumari Srivastava 27-Aug-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2545 6484890000 Sunita Didwaniya 27-Aug-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2546 6484900000 Raj Kumar 27-Aug-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2547 6484910000 Kiran Gaur 27-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2548 6484920000 Mahender Singh Thakur 27-Aug-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2549 6484930000 Sudhir Kumar Malik 27-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2550 6484940000 Thava Mani Naresh Kumar 27-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2551 6485500000 Rakhi Amit Balmiki 29-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2552 6485510000 Shubham Sahu 29-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2553 6485520000 Suresh Kumar 29-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2554 6485530000 Rishi Popli 29-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2555 6485540000 Rajveer Singh Rathore 29-Aug-22 Inforce Jaipur

2556 6485550000 Bharati Anoop Ulpe 29-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2557 6485560000 Parmeshwar Vishwakarma 29-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2558 6485570000 Chirag Pravin Chandan 29-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2559 6485580000 Vikas Singla 29-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2560 6485590000 Sunil Sitaram Patil 29-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2561 6485600000 Ankit Mishra 29-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2562 6485610000 Priyanka Deepak Jadhav 29-Aug-22 Inforce Mumbai

2563 6485620000 Vatan Kashyap 29-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2564 6485840000 Enokh Khonghat Warjri 31-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2565 6485850000 Divya Gupta 31-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2566 6485860000 Sandhya Yadav 31-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2567 6485870000 Chaity Pathak 31-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2568 6485880000 Atanu Deb 31-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2569 6485890000 Manish Ranga 30-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2570 6485900000 Uma Devi 31-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2571 6485910000 Ankit Chitlangia 30-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2572 6485920000 Monika Srivastava 31-Aug-22 Inforce Lucknow

2573 6485930000 Khokan Kanti Bepari 30-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2574 6485960000 Mamta Prasad 30-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2575 6485970000 Pallabi Sardar 30-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2576 6485980000 Palash Manna 30-Aug-22 Inforce Kolkata

2577 6486020000 Pratibha Prakash Jadhav 02-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2578 6486090000 Bibhash Majumder 05-Sep-22 Inforce Kolkata

2579 6486550000 Rajeev Kumar Garg 05-Sep-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2580 6486610000 Rohit Maurya 07-Sep-22 Inforce Lucknow

2581 6486620000 Shivani Prajapati 07-Sep-22 Inforce Lucknow

2582 6486630000 Naushad 07-Sep-22 Inforce Lucknow

2583 6486640000 Pradeep Kumar Sharma 07-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2584 6486880000 Puja Amol Ghewade 08-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2585 6486960000 Rohtash Kumar 10-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2586 6487420000 Chandan Tiwari 12-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2587 6487430000 Pravin Prakash Nawale 12-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2588 6489110000 Dipmala V Badgujar 13-Sep-22 Inforce Pune

2589 6489520000 Jyoti Dharmraj Painuly 15-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2590 6489860000 Rupa Sarkar 15-Sep-22 Inforce Kolkata

2591 6489870000 Preetesh Srivastava 15-Sep-22 Inforce Lucknow



2592 6489880000 Mahesh 15-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2593 6489890000 Yogesh Pratap Jagtap 15-Sep-22 Inforce Pune

2594 6489900000 Kalpana Chandrakant Shinde 15-Sep-22 Inforce Pune

2595 6490030000 Mitali Soni 17-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2596 6490040000 Sakshi Gupta 17-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2597 6490090000 Vijay Kumar Sharma 17-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2598 6490100000 Arvind Kumar 17-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2599 6490170000 Surya Kant Mani 17-Sep-22 Inforce Lucknow

2600 6490180000 Anand Kumar Tiwari 17-Sep-22 Inforce Lucknow

2601 6490190000 Rashmi Vishwakarma 17-Sep-22 Inforce Lucknow

2602 6490200000 Prathiba R 17-Sep-22 Inforce Chennai

2603 6490210000 Jitendra Singh Tanwar 17-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2604 6490240000 Dhiraj Khare 17-Sep-22 Inforce Lucknow

2605 6490250000 Mitali Rajbongshi 17-Sep-22 Resigned Kolkata

2606 6490260000 Subhasish Das 19-Sep-22 Inforce Kolkata

2607 6490480000 Shashi Bhushan Singh 22-Aug-22 Inforce Delhi

2608 6491950000 Saroj Sharma 07-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2609 6491960000 Kailas Shripat Ghule 19-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2610 6491970000 Amit Kumar Mangal 10-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2611 6491980000 Priya Premkumar Vishwakarma 19-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2612 6491990000 Bhagyashree Palekar 10-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2613 6492000000 Vikash Kumar 10-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2614 6492010000 Vishal Nishad 10-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2615 6492020000 Joydeep Ghosh 10-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2616 6492030000 Subrata Basu 19-Sep-22 Inforce Kolkata

2617 6492040000 Kaushal Kumar Rastogi 10-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2618 6492050000 Suresh Kisanrao Bhujbal 10-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2619 6492090000 Deepjoy Sen 10-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2620 6492100000 Subhash Soma Kotkar 10-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2621 6492110000 Amit Deepak Takale 10-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2622 6492120000 Manisha Ganesh Shinde 10-Oct-22 Inforce Pune

2623 6492130000 Suryakant Shankar Jigjeni 20-Sep-22 Inforce Pune

2624 6492140000 Gurupyari 10-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2625 6492150000 Hari Ram Ojha 20-Sep-22 Inforce Kolkata

2626 6492240000 Sanjeev Biswas 20-Sep-22 Inforce Kolkata

2627 6492250000 Banti Roy 20-Sep-22 Inforce Kolkata

2628 6492260000 Anupama Sharma 20-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2629 6492670000 Dheeraj 08-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2630 6492680000 Nikam Shantanu Sunil 10-Oct-22 Inforce Pune

2631 6492690000 Manoj Ramchandra Vishwakarma 21-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2632 6492700000 Nagtilak Tushar Indrasen 10-Oct-22 Inforce Pune

2633 6492710000 Kuldeep Nama 10-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2634 6492720000 Bimal Sharma 21-Sep-22 Inforce Kolkata

2635 6492730000 Abhishek Mahendra Mallah 21-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2636 6492740000 Chandani Sachin Gupta 21-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2637 6492750000 Debanka Dutta 21-Sep-22 Inforce Kolkata

2638 6492760000 Abhishek Rajendra Saude 21-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2639 6492770000 Hrishikesh Purushottam Bhatt 21-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2640 6492780000 Sawant Suraj Sayajirao 10-Oct-22 Inforce Pune

2641 6492790000 Sherin Perveen 21-Sep-22 Resigned Kolkata

2642 6492830000 Kishan Behera 27-Sep-22 Inforce Chennai

2643 6492840000 Rajat Chaudhari 27-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2644 6492850000 Kranti More 27-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2645 6493310000 Avijit Aatmaramfondke 29-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai



2646 6493320000 Adesh Kumarsharma 30-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2647 6493420000 Yogender Singh 26-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2648 6493430000 Kuldeep Singh 26-Sep-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2649 6493440000 Vinod Kumar 26-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2650 6493640000 Rukhsar Khatoon 30-Sep-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2651 6493650000 Maral Vinod 30-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2652 6493660000 Manjot Singhaneja 30-Sep-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2653 6493670000 Vishnu 30-Sep-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2654 6493680000 Vikas Kumar 30-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2655 6494050000 Dharmendra Nath 26-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2656 6494070000 Nisha Pramod Sachdev 26-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2657 6494080000 Dinesh Kumar K 26-Sep-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2658 6494090000 Ravi Sharma 26-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2659 6494100000 Ravinder Kumar 26-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2660 6494110000 Sunita Jindal 26-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2661 6494120000 Shashwat Rana 26-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2662 6494130000 Bhavani P S 26-Sep-22 Inforce Chennai

2663 6494140000 Niketa Rajawat 26-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2664 6494150000 Rashmi Surendra Bagdi 26-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2665 6494160000 Suraj Kumar Verma 26-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2666 6494170000 Bini P B 26-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2667 6494180000 Amit Choudhary 26-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2668 6494190000 Hanuman Meena 26-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2669 6494200000 Tarun Kumar Tak 26-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2670 6494210000 Abhishek Tak 26-Sep-22 Inforce Jaipur

2671 6494330000 Romy Kaur 24-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

2672 6494340000 Vijay Vitthalraoborde 27-Sep-22 Inforce Mumbai

2673 6494350000 Pradip Kumarpal 28-Sep-22 Inforce Kolkata

2674 6494360000 Mohini Samadhanpatil 28-Sep-22 Inforce Pune

2675 6494370000 Sneha Modak 27-Sep-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2676 6494380000 Rajeswari A 03-Oct-22 Inforce Chennai

2677 6494640000 Ritu . 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2678 6494650000 Sushant 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2679 6495190000 Lokesh Singh 06-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2680 6495200000 Akhilesh Singh 06-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2681 6495210000 Harshit Saxena 06-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2682 6495220000 Sakala Venkatanagasowmya 07-Oct-22 Inforce Chennai

2683 6495230000 Kedarnath C 07-Oct-22 Inforce Chennai

2684 6495240000 Dablesh Kumarverma 07-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2685 6495250000 Balaji Mb 07-Oct-22 Inforce Chennai

2686 6495260000 Kamlesh Kumar 07-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2687 6495270000 Vinay Vishwanathrevadekar 07-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2688 6495280000 Samruddhi Bharatjadhav 07-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2689 6495290000 Ranu Palyadav 07-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2690 6495330000 Anju Rajput 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2691 6495340000 Binu Abrahamvarghese 06-Oct-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2692 6495350000 Paras Kumarjain 06-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2693 6495360000 Nand Singh 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2694 6495370000 Shikha Maurya 06-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2695 6495380000 Niranjan Kumargupta 06-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2696 6495390000 Pooja 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2697 6495400000 Rakesh Ranjanpaul 06-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2698 6495410000 Anita Sharadranjane 06-Oct-22 Inforce Pune

2699 6495420000 Jagdish Chander 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi



2700 6495430000 Ravi Shankarbairwa 06-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2701 6495440000 Asha Rani 06-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2702 6495450000 Priyanshi Gadwal 06-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2703 6495460000 Ravindra Kumarverma 06-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2704 6495470000 Arpit Gaur 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2705 6495480000 Ram Chanderbhoardia 06-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2706 6495490000 Kamlesh Rani 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2707 6495500000 Shivani Vijaykopare 06-Oct-22 Inforce Pune

2708 6495510000 L Dwadhwa 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2709 6495520000 Nisha Jha 06-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2710 6495530000 Rajesh Kumar 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2711 6495540000 Ranjit Kumar 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2712 6495550000 Dalbir Singhkainth 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2713 6495560000 Pavan Saini 06-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2714 6495570000 Cheshta Jangid 06-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2715 6495580000 Vivek Nagar 06-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2716 6495590000 Jai Singh 06-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2717 6495600000 Pradeep Kumarsrivastava 06-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2718 6495610000 Mohit Tikkiwal 06-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2719 6496770000 Pratik Haridaskhade 10-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2720 6496780000 Radhe Shyam 10-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2721 6496790000 Devendra Kumar 10-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2722 6496800000 Lalit 10-Oct-22 Resigned Delhi

2723 6496810000 Safin Mehboob 10-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2724 6497150000 Kaustava Mitra 12-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2725 6497240000 Noor Saba 12-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2726 6497250000 Swapan Sarkar 12-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2727 6497260000 Aparna Sutradhar 12-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2728 6497270000 Sonu Yadav 12-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2729 6497370000 Amit Amore 13-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2730 6497380000 Lovepreet Singh 13-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2731 6497390000 Pallab Ghoshal 13-Oct-22 Resigned Kolkata

2732 6497400000 Vaibhav Mukhi 13-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2733 6497410000 Chanchal Kumari 13-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2734 6497420000 Aryan Meena 13-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2735 6497430000 Nupur Saxena 14-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2736 6497440000 Mahesh Bhagwanpatil 10-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2737 6497600000 Akshay Popatdhotre 14-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2738 6497610000 Ashish Vats 14-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2739 6497620000 Ujjwal Arya 14-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2740 6498000000 Tarun Kumar 15-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2741 6498150000 Nehazabin Nafisshaikh 15-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2742 6498160000 Srisowharthiha B 15-Oct-22 Inforce Chennai

2743 6498170000 Sunil Kumar 15-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2744 6498180000 Nandan Kumaryadev 15-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2745 6498190000 Lubaba 15-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2746 6498200000 Arshi 15-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2747 6498210000 Nikita 15-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2748 6498220000 Santosh Devi 15-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2749 6498230000 Yash Kumar 15-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2750 6498240000 Rohit Singh 15-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2751 6498250000 Rakesh Kumardwivedi 15-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2752 6498370000 Sweta Kuldeep 17-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2753 6498380000 Ramchandra Nitharwal 17-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi



2754 6498670000 Sanjay Ravikantbhosle 17-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2755 6498680000 Kirti Santoshpandey 17-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2756 6498690000 Soni Sudhakarsharma 17-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2757 6498700000 Gopal Lalmorya 17-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2758 6498720000 Pooja Sabal 17-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2759 6498730000 Omprakash Saini 17-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2760 6498740000 Deepak Kumar 17-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2761 6498750000 Shailendra Kumarmaurya 17-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2762 6498760000 Arjun Lal 17-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2763 6498770000 Sanjit Kumardutta 17-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2764 6498780000 Sanjay Basfore 17-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2765 6498790000 Gajendra Singh. 17-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2766 6498800000 Shanti Kalita 17-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2767 6498810000 Naveen Chahar 17-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2768 6498820000 Apurva Kumarsrivastava 17-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2769 6498830000 Rahul Yadav 17-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2770 6498840000 Ravi Saini 17-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2771 6498850000 Arjun Sharma 17-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2772 6498860000 Jitendra Sharma 17-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2773 6498870000 Jitendra Kumarbharti 17-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2774 6498880000 Vipin Kumargupta 17-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2775 6498890000 Satyam Pal 17-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2776 6498900000 Rahul Sharma 17-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2777 6498910000 Sahil Chawla 17-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2778 6499790000 Surya Pratapsingh 19-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2779 6499800000 Anju Srivastava 19-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2780 6499810000 Raj Kumardasslaldinani 19-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2781 6499820000 Arsh Ismail 19-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2782 6499830000 Aashish Singhrana 19-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2783 6499840000 Amit Kumar 19-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2784 6499850000 Kuljeet Chouhan 19-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2785 6499860000 Sudhir Kumarvats 19-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2786 6499950000 Praveen Kumar 17-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2787 6505110000 Ayush Goel 20-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2788 6505120000 Arvind Kumar 20-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2789 6514330000 Naresh 17-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2790 6514400000 Anjali Budhiraja 17-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2791 6514410000 Soran Singh 17-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2792 6514420000 Ishaan Solanki 19-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2793 6515680000 Pankaj Kumar 27-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2794 6515690000 Ravi Kantsingh 27-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2795 6515790000 Gulab Chand 28-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2796 6515800000 Santosh Rani 28-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2797 6515810000 Sneh Lata 28-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2798 6516210000 Mohammad Ashfaquejawwadansariahmed 28-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2799 6516220000 Manohar Janardanmhaskar 28-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2800 6516230000 Waliya Rafiqueahmedchoudhary 28-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2801 6516240000 Rameshchandra Verma 28-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2802 6516250000 Nitesh Rajoriya 28-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2803 6516260000 Nikhil Gupta 28-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2804 6516270000 Kumari Payal 28-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2805 6516310000 Marcus 27-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2806 6516320000 Monu Kumarjindal 28-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2807 6516330000 Prabha Kantpathak 29-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow



2808 6516350000 Amar Paul 28-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2809 6516360000 Dilruba Khatun 28-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2810 6516370000 Tohit Muqeedshaikh 28-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2811 6516380000 Rajesh Kumar 28-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2812 6516390000 Abhishek Kumarrai 28-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2813 6516400000 Jyoti Rani 28-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2814 6516410000 Anurag .. 28-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2815 6516420000 Sopan Bjadhav 28-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2816 6516430000 Rinku Gupta 28-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2817 6516540000 Selvaganapathy S 29-Oct-22 Inforce Chennai

2818 6516550000 Mohan R 29-Oct-22 Inforce Chennai

2819 6516560000 Bhupender Kumar 29-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2820 6516570000 Sanjay Kumarsharma 29-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2821 6516580000 Vivek Mishra 29-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2822 6516590000 Madhur Pal 29-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2823 6516600000 Rajesh Verma 29-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2824 6516610000 Kabita Roychowdhury 29-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2825 6516620000 Pramod Balunichite 29-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2826 6516630000 Pratima Anandmishra 29-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2827 6516640000 Sadanand Dnyanobagaikwad 29-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2828 6516650000 Sarika Yogeshshimpi 29-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2829 6516660000 Shivani Pranavshah 29-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2830 6516670000 Dakshad Anandbhalerao 29-Oct-22 Inforce Pune

2831 6516680000 Neeraj Kumarchaurasia 29-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2832 6516690000 Minakshi . 29-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2833 6516700000 Mehul Girishbhanushali 29-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2834 6516730000 Manju Dutta 19-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2835 6517390000 Gour Mohanghosh 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2836 6517400000 Dheeraj Kumar 31-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2837 6517410000 Neha Kaul 31-Oct-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2838 6517420000 Vikramjeet Singhgoraya 31-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2839 6517430000 Rajneesh Pandey 31-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2840 6517440000 Subhash Chandradubey 31-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2841 6517450000 Mahesh Taneja 31-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2842 6517460000 Anoop Kumarmisra 31-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

2843 6517470000 Jagdish Lal 31-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2844 6517480000 Lalit Kumar 31-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2845 6517530000 Rakesh Yadav 31-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2846 6517540000 Dipen Das 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2847 6517550000 Md Atikurrahman 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2848 6518430000 Chayanika Kalita 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2849 6518440000 Chanchal Kumar 31-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2850 6518450000 Sunam Talukdar 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2851 6518460000 Nizara Kalita 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2852 6518470000 Md Fazalhaque 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2853 6518480000 Lalita Barmandeka 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2854 6518490000 Amit Kumar 31-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2855 6518500000 Dhruba Jyotideka 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2856 6518510000 Archana Devi 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2857 6518520000 Kapil Barman 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2858 6518530000 Krishna Kalita 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2859 6518540000 Bhupen Sarma 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2860 6518550000 Barnali Barman 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2861 6518560000 Jyotirmay Kashyap 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata



2862 6518570000 Biraj Majumdar 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2863 6518580000 Kishor Kumarbaishya 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2864 6518590000 Dwijen Bezbaruah 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2865 6518600000 Nipan Kumarhaloi 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2866 6518610000 Mintu Rajbongshi 31-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2867 6518620000 Santosh Kumarsharma 01-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2868 6518630000 John Daniel 01-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2869 6518640000 Naveen Tripathi 01-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2870 6518660000 Ananta Boro 02-Nov-22 Resigned Kolkata

2871 6518670000 Shikha Kumari 17-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2872 6518680000 Deepak Kumar 25-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

2873 6518720000 Laxman Sharma 02-Nov-22 Resigned Kolkata

2874 6518730000 Kalyan Talukder 02-Nov-22 Resigned Kolkata

2875 6518740000 Archad Ayubkhan 02-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2876 6519040000 Sagar Das 03-Nov-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2877 6519050000 Varsha Vishwas 03-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

2878 6519060000 Himanshu Sharma 03-Nov-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2879 6519070000 Norman Gabriel 03-Nov-22 Inforce Bengaluru

2880 6519120000 Mahesh Kumarjangir 17-Oct-22 Inforce Jaipur

2881 6519200000 Sachi Bajpai 07-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2882 6519210000 Vikrant Rameshkawankar 07-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2883 6519810000 Abhinav Pandey 07-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2884 6519820000 Tarachand Bajad 07-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2885 6519930000 Ikshita Jain 07-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2886 6519940000 Badola Hariprasad 07-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2887 6519950000 Mohammad Shoeb 07-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

2888 6519960000 Nikita 07-Nov-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2889 6519970000 Mitali Roy 07-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2890 6519980000 Ravi Kantsachdeva 07-Nov-22 Inforce Gurgaon

2891 6519990000 Rajendra Prasadjawarkar 07-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2892 6520000000 Harsh Tomer 07-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2893 6520010000 Shatrughan Pdsingh 07-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2894 6520020000 Shri Ram. 07-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2895 6520030000 Amitkumar Jaymangalsahani 07-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2896 6520040000 Sunder Lalmehta 07-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2897 6520050000 Rahul Sharma 07-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2898 6520060000 Bhagirath 07-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2899 6520070000 Chain Singh 07-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2900 6520080000 Ratan Lalprajapat 07-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2901 6520090000 Renuka Soni 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2902 6520100000 Raj Kumarbairwa 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2903 6520110000 Gopal Goutam 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2904 6520120000 Yash Sharma 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2905 6520130000  Antimverma 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2906 6520140000 Sandeep Kumar 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2907 6520150000 Hemant Shukla 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2908 6520160000 Balveer Saini 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2909 6520170000 Arpit . 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2910 6520180000 Brahma Nandsharma 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2911 6520190000 Namrata Sureshthorat 07-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2912 6520200000 Masoom Aggarwal 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2913 6520310000 Harikishan Rajora 28-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2914 6520320000 Shubham Yadav 28-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

2915 6520350000 Aruna Yadav 08-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur



2916 6520360000 Yash Kumar 02-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

2917 6520370000 Pooja Prakashdaundkar 31-Oct-22 Inforce Pune

2918 6520390000 Lalitha Sivajothym 09-Nov-22 Inforce Chennai

2919 6520400000 Sachin Tukaramshinde 09-Nov-22 Inforce Pune

2920 6520410000 Sushma Nitinjadhav 07-Nov-22 Resigned Mumbai

2921 6520420000 Ashish Sain 09-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2922 6520430000 Pinky Balasaini 10-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2923 6520440000 Mahesh Chandrasharma 10-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2924 6521360000 Sonu Kumar 10-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2925 6521370000 Akash Rajarammohite 09-Nov-22 Inforce Pune

2926 6521380000 Abhay Chouhan 09-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2927 6521390000 Rakesh Kumarshami 09-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2928 6521820000 Priyanka Govindmore 11-Nov-22 Inforce Pune

2929 6521990000 Banjit Kalita 02-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2930 6522620000 Sushil Vir 14-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2931 6522640000 Sagar Roy 14-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2932 6523330000 Aniket Arjunkamble 16-Nov-22 Inforce Pune

2933 6523340000 Ishwar Sureshghule 16-Nov-22 Inforce Pune

2934 6523350000 Savita Sudhirnagare 16-Nov-22 Inforce Pune

2935 6523360000 Swapnali Rohitnirgude 16-Nov-22 Inforce Pune

2936 6523370000 Sopan Nanabhaufodase 16-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2937 6523380000 Smita Snehalpatil 16-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2938 6523390000 Ashadevi Balasahebkokate 16-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2939 6523400000 Nilesh Kisandhobale 16-Nov-22 Resigned Pune

2940 6523410000 Vaibhav Panditingavale 16-Nov-22 Inforce Pune

2941 6523420000 Shiv Bahadurramsumeryadav 16-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2942 6523430000 Shubhangi Shailendragawade 16-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2943 6523440000 Deepak Jogi 16-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2944 6523450000 Ramekbal Singh 17-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2945 6524250000 Purushottam Samadhanbagade 16-Nov-22 Inforce Pune

2946 6524430000 Prasad Kamlakantpai 19-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2947 6524440000 Soniya Rana 19-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2948 6524450000 Ganesh Rajaa 19-Nov-22 Inforce Chennai

2949 6524460000 Sundar B 19-Nov-22 Inforce Chennai

2950 6524470000 Ujjaini Sinha 19-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2951 6524480000 Samuel Rajm 19-Nov-22 Inforce Chennai

2952 6524650000 Anupama Manojkashyap 19-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2953 6524730000 Ritika Chand 21-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

2954 6524740000 Kiranpal 21-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2955 6524750000 Shubham Yadav 21-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

2956 6524760000 Agraj Shukla 21-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

2957 6524770000 Sunita Shaw 21-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2958 6524780000 Jayasankar 21-Nov-22 Inforce Chennai

2959 6524910000 Raeesah Zeenath 19-Nov-22 Inforce Chennai

2960 6524920000 Subarajan G 19-Nov-22 Inforce Chennai

2961 6524930000 Vikram Kumar 22-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

2962 6524940000 Swapna Manishthakekar 23-Nov-22 Resigned Mumbai

2963 6524950000 Pritesh Gsonawane 23-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2964 6525300000 Sushant Babujanawalkar 29-Oct-22 Inforce Mumbai

2965 6525340000 Anup Dehingia 17-Oct-22 Inforce Kolkata

2966 6525350000 Amritdeep Kaur 23-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2967 6525760000 Simran Aggarwal 23-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2968 6525770000 Santosh Kumar 23-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2969 6525780000 Mukesh 23-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi



2970 6525790000 Akhilesh Shah 23-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2971 6525800000 Shilpa .. 23-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2972 6525810000 Somay Birara 23-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2973 6525820000 Anish Arunjadhav 23-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2974 6525830000 Mahesh Kumaryadav 24-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

2975 6525840000 Chandrakant Ndharia 24-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2976 6525850000 Shailesh Tambe 24-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2977 6525860000 Mrunmay Vijaylagad 24-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2978 6525870000 Saish Jagdishajgaonkar 24-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2979 6525880000 Kailas Vitthalhire 24-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2980 6525890000 Monika Jain 23-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2981 6525900000 Ramesh Kumar 23-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2982 6525910000 Sagir Shabbiralishaikh 23-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2983 6526330000 Vinod Kumar 23-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

2984 6526360000 Dinesh Vijaybane 24-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2985 6526370000 Tanya Jain 23-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2986 6526380000 Ashish Kumargupta 23-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

2987 6526390000 S Prassay 26-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2988 6526680000 Arun Kamalgogoi 28-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2989 6526740000 Pranab Kalita 28-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2990 6526750000 Mahesh Vishnupendharkar 28-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

2991 6526760000 Amit Halder 28-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2992 6526770000 Bedananda Bhattacharjya 28-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2993 6526780000 Dip Jyotibaishya 28-Nov-22 Inforce Kolkata

2994 6526940000 Jyoti . 29-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2995 6527190000 Gulshan Kumar 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2996 6527910000 Ankush 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

2997 6527920000 Purnima Raizada 29-Nov-22 Resigned Lucknow

2998 6527930000 Nemi Chandkumawat 29-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

2999 6527940000 Jai Kaushik 29-Nov-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3000 6527950000 Arijit Lahiri 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3001 6527960000 Akash Kumartyagi 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3002 6527970000 Manjeet Kaur 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3003 6527980000 K Radhakrishnan 29-Nov-22 Resigned Chennai

3004 6527990000 Yogita Jain 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3005 6528000000 Seva Singh 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3006 6528010000 Amough Kumargoel 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3007 6528020000 Kiran Mishra 29-Nov-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3008 6528030000 Naina Gaur 29-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

3009 6528040000 Manoj Singh 29-Nov-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3010 6528050000 Happy Singla 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3011 6528060000 Sahil Bansal 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3012 6528070000 Shivam Gupta 29-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

3013 6528080000 Shivani Gautam 29-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

3014 6528090000 Sameer Gupta 29-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

3015 6528100000 Jagjit Singh 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3016 6528110000 Nikit Agarwal 29-Nov-22 Inforce Jaipur

3017 6528120000 Mehak Chopra 29-Nov-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3018 6528130000 Shyam Babusharma 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3019 6528140000 Yash Yadav 29-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

3020 6528150000 Santosh Kumar 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi

3021 6528160000 Meghna Pathak 29-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

3022 6528170000 Sandeep Manchanda 29-Nov-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3023 6528180000 Sandeep Kumar 29-Nov-22 Inforce Delhi



3024 6528190000 Monika Gaur 29-Nov-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3025 6528200000 Kapil Mishra 29-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

3026 6528210000 Joginder 29-Nov-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3027 6528220000 Shiv Prakashsingh 29-Nov-22 Inforce Lucknow

3028 6528230000 Sudharkar Odayar 30-Nov-22 Inforce Chennai

3029 6529520000 Suman 02-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3030 6529530000 Sarita Kumari 02-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3031 6529540000 Rajiv Bali 02-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3032 6529630000 Annapoorani 06-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3033 6529640000 Vaishali Manishshinde 01-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3034 6529650000 Pratik Rameshchirania 03-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3035 6529660000 Reetam Ghosh 03-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3036 6529670000 Dwaipayan Debnath 03-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3037 6529680000 Priyanka . 03-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3038 6529690000 Kishor Anantpatkar 05-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3039 6530160000 Jayesh Babukokare 06-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3040 6530170000 Pardeep Kumar 06-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3041 6530180000 Ramesh Kumar 06-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3042 6530190000 Sachin Vithaldesai 06-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3043 6530200000 Kavita Rajusathe 06-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3044 6530850000 Hrishikesh Dharmakhairnar 07-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3045 6530860000 Ram Kumar 07-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3046 6530870000 Vijay Gajanansathe 07-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3047 6531320000 Gulzar Husainsayyed 08-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3048 6531330000 Padmaraj Bhagwanthorat 08-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3049 6531340000 Khushi Vinodsonawane 08-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3050 6531350000 Rajendra Bhaskarsawant 08-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3051 6531360000 Mahendra Kumarbhurat 08-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3052 6531370000 Dharmendra Rajak 08-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3053 6531380000 Vishal Madanlalsharma 08-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3054 6531500000 Aishwarya Sunilpatil 06-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3055 6531510000 Mohan Singhkanwal 09-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3056 6531520000 Tarannum Naz 09-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3057 6532060000 Nikhil Anantjambhale 10-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3058 6532110000 Atul Kumartyagi 12-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3059 6532120000 Samik Chakraborty 12-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3060 6532130000 Subroto Nath 12-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3061 6532140000 Arun Kumarbhardwaj 12-Dec-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3062 6532150000 Ranjeet Singhbhati 12-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3063 6532160000 Shah Alamali 12-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3064 6532170000 Manik Dutta 12-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3065 6532180000 Varsha Sharma 12-Dec-22 Resigned Jaipur

3066 6532190000 Siddharath Sharma 12-Dec-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3067 6532200000 Satyveer Singhkashyap 12-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3068 6532210000 Bishal Dutta 12-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3069 6532220000 Prabhat Chdeka 12-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3070 6532230000 Mangi Lalkumawat 12-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3071 6532240000 Harpreet Singh 12-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3072 6532260000 Kartick Chandradas 12-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3073 6532270000 Rajneesh Kumar 12-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3074 6532280000 Devinder Singhmalik 12-Dec-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3075 6532290000 Sakshi Mehta 12-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3076 6532300000 Pratiksha Dixit 12-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3077 6532310000 Sundra . 12-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi



3078 6532320000 Satish Chand 12-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3079 6532330000 Satender Sharma 12-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3080 6532340000 Lila Kishanahuja 12-Dec-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3081 6532350000 Ankit Katewa 12-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3082 6532360000 Rajesh Maheshwari 12-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3083 6532370000 Samajeta Roy 12-Dec-22 Resigned Kolkata

3084 6532380000 Hemant Sharma 12-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3085 6532390000 Karishma . 12-Dec-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3086 6532400000 Sathish Babu 12-Dec-22 Cancelled Chennai

3087 6532460000 Bhagchand Bairwa 12-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3088 6532470000 Amol Sitaramkuskar 12-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3089 6532480000 Sandeep Shivajibochare 12-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3090 6532490000 Pranjal Pratimbaruah 13-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3091 6532500000 Ujjwala Ganeshborade 13-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3092 6532510000 Suresh Bhaukhandebharad 13-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3093 6532520000 Ravi Navnathkhande 13-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3094 6532530000 Saurabh Ramdasrandive 13-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3095 6533120000 Anil Chkalita 12-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3096 6533530000 Kiran Dattatrayajoshi 15-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3097 6533540000 Girish Rajendrahande 15-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3098 6533970000 Nisha Sharma 28-Mar-23 Inforce Chandigarh

3099 6534210000 Akash Kumar 19-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3100 6534220000 Abhishek Pandey 19-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3101 6534230000 Man Mohansagar 19-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3102 6534240000 Anurag Shukla 19-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3103 6534250000 Sachin Malik 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3104 6534260000 Suresh Saini 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3105 6534270000 Prakash Padamtikhatri 19-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3106 6534280000 Gaurav Dixit 19-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3107 6534290000 Sanjay Kumarjain 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3108 6534300000 Khushi Sharma 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3109 6534310000 Harish . 19-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3110 6534320000 Radhamohan Sharma 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3111 6534330000 Hammad Ahmad 19-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3112 6534340000 Sakshi Sudhirbobade 19-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3113 6534350000 Pradeep Rathor 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3114 6534360000 Mahesh Bansilalpatil 19-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3115 6534370000 Rinku Pal 19-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3116 6534380000 Sushil Santoshgaikwad 19-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3117 6534390000 Kanhaiya Lalsaini 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3118 6534400000 Roshan Lal 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3119 6534410000 Archana Dutta 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3120 6534420000 Deepali Amolneman 19-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3121 6534430000 Laxmi Sharma 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3122 6534440000 Shikha 19-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3123 6534450000 Hasina Khan 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3124 6534460000 Neena Kareer 19-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3125 6534500000 Jadhav Priyankasuresh 20-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3126 6534510000 Snehal Yashvantdolas 20-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3127 6534520000 Baban Bhaurawade 20-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3128 6534530000 Ambadas Bkotkar 20-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3129 6534540000 Ravindra Malharibhandare 20-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3130 6534550000 Sahil . 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3131 6534560000 Manju Kumari 19-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi



3132 6534570000 Sandeep Solanki 21-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3133 6534580000 Banya Sarkarraha 19-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3134 6535070000 Janarthanan Jeyasrij 21-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3135 6535080000 D Anand 21-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3136 6535090000 Sumithra M 21-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3137 6535100000 Roch Pavithran 21-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3138 6535110000 Shital Vivekpatil 21-Nov-22 Inforce Mumbai

3139 6535480000 Aman Taneja 22-Dec-22 Inforce Chandigarh

3140 6535560000 Vayolina Kowar 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3141 6535570000 Dalim Pathak 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3142 6535580000 Satadal Baishya 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3143 6535590000 Gopal Baishya 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3144 6535600000 Kartikeyan Krishnannair 22-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3145 6535610000 Purabi Deka 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3146 6535620000 Mukul Goswami 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3147 6535630000 Dimbeswar Deka 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3148 6535640000 Rupali Kalita 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3149 6535650000 Ritupam Mali 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3150 6535660000 Santanu Barman 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3151 6535670000 Basanta Das 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3152 6535680000 Chaidul Islam 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3153 6535690000 Rinkumoni Barman 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3154 6535700000 Arun Kumar 26-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3155 6535710000 Mintu Kalita 22-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3156 6535720000 Sahil Sunilhande 24-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3157 6535730000 Himanshu Rajendragaivare 24-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3158 6535740000 Shrikant Snimhan 24-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3159 6535750000 Mangesh Murlidharsandbhor 24-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3160 6535760000 Nikhil Subhashpansare 24-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3161 6536110000 Rahul Vilaspandit 24-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3162 6536260000 Nikita Kanwar 26-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3163 6536270000 Ragini Dixit 26-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3164 6536280000 Himanshu . 27-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3165 6536550000 Azartheen S 26-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3166 6536560000 Dinesh G 26-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3167 6536570000 Ramji Lalchoudhary 26-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3168 6536580000 Jayashree Narayantoree 26-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3169 6536590000 Mohit Nagarwal 26-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3170 6536600000 Gaurav Harishkhatri 26-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3171 6536610000 Vikash Agarwal 26-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3172 6536620000 Ramchandra Kalugaikwad 26-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3173 6536630000 Subhash Yadav 26-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3174 6536640000 Biswajit Kundu 26-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3175 6536650000 Pralhad Damodarmeher 27-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3176 6536710000 Sandeep Kour 27-Dec-22 Resigned Delhi

3177 6536720000 Sathi Biswas 27-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3178 6536730000 Ram Krishan 27-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3179 6536740000 Ajay Tulsidasmaktedar 27-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3180 6536750000 Kajod Malkumhar 27-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3181 6536760000 Dilip Pchampanerkar 27-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3182 6536770000 Sumit Rana 27-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3183 6536780000 Bharat Bhushan 27-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3184 6536790000 Vijay Kumar 27-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3185 6536800000 Rajendra Kumargupta 27-Dec-22 Resigned Gurgaon



3186 6536810000 Om Parkash 27-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3187 6536820000 Jagjeet Singh 27-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3188 6536830000 Manoj Tehlani 27-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3189 6536840000 Ashok Kumarmeena 27-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3190 6536880000 Ashish Kumarchaudhary 28-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3191 6536940000 Himaniben Prasiddhbhaishah 28-Dec-22 Inforce Ahmedabad

3192 6536960000 Prasanna Das 28-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3193 6536970000 Pradnya Nandkumarthorat 28-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3194 6536980000 Appasaheb Namdewdhoble 28-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3195 6536990000 Kiran Malhariyelwande 28-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3196 6537000000 Thirunavukkarasu P 28-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3197 6537010000 Sanjay Verma 28-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3198 6537020000 Maheswari C 28-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3199 6537030000 Monisha A 28-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3200 6537040000 Mahesh Kumarkuril 28-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3201 6537050000 Ruby Kanojiya 28-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3202 6537060000 Yesudas Antonyd 28-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3203 6537070000 Babu K 28-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3204 6537080000 Venkatasubramanian V 28-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3205 6537400000 Abhishek Mishra 29-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3206 6537410000 Yogesh Kumar 29-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3207 6537420000 Omkar Tukarammore 29-Dec-22 Resigned Mumbai

3208 6537430000 Rajni Tripathi 29-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3209 6537440000 Siddhant Kumar 29-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3210 6537450000 Saurabh Srivastava 29-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3211 6537460000 Kishor Varlujirandai 29-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3212 6537470000 Bhoopendra Singh 29-Dec-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3213 6537480000 Shrish Dixit 29-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3214 6537490000 Sunita Sharadverma 29-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3215 6537500000 Mamta Tevtia 28-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3216 6537510000 Reshma Nitinshelar 28-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3217 6537520000 Amit Kumarsharma 29-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3218 6537530000 Mehnaz 29-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3219 6537540000 Anupam 29-Dec-22 Inforce Gurgaon

3220 6537570000 Shibendu Goswami 30-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3221 6537580000 Shivaji Vishnupatil 30-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3222 6537590000 Manan Kumargoel 30-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi

3223 6537600000 Dinesh Sambhajikajarekar 30-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3224 6537610000 Suman Saha 31-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3225 6537890000 Arpit Singh 31-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3226 6537900000 Vijay Singhmeena 31-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3227 6537910000 Ashish Verma 31-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3228 6537920000 Ankita Anantbhuvad 31-Dec-22 Inforce Mumbai

3229 6537930000 Karthick 31-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3230 6537940000 Antony Raj 31-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3231 6537950000 Daniel Antonyraj 31-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3232 6537960000 Chandra Shekhar 31-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3233 6537970000 Sheetal Sameerparadkar 31-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3234 6537980000 Rakhibul Aliahmed 31-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3235 6537990000 Kaberi Rajbongshi 31-Dec-22 Resigned Kolkata

3236 6538000000 Pranab Jyotiborborah 31-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3237 6538010000 Saurabh Sharma 31-Dec-22 Inforce Kolkata

3238 6538020000 Ashish Kumarpandey 31-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3239 6538030000 Alok Tyagi 31-Dec-22 Inforce Delhi



3240 6538040000 Sarang Dharpandey 31-Dec-22 Inforce Lucknow

3241 6538050000 Priyanka Nahar 31-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3242 6538060000 Uma Tippannatuppad 31-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3243 6538070000 Deepak Vasanthyogaraj 31-Dec-22 Inforce Chennai

3244 6538100000 Doshi Dixitshantilal 03-Jan-23 Inforce Rajkot

3245 6538120000 Lakki Kumar 03-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3246 6538130000 Nikhil Tamanna 19-Dec-22 Inforce Pune

3247 6538340000 Sunil Tyagi 02-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3248 6538350000 Tanmoy Saha 02-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3249 6538360000 Amit Ramani 02-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3250 6538370000 Sona Somepaul 02-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3251 6538380000 Pushpendra Kumar 31-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

3252 6538390000 Prachi Padmawat 03-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3253 6538590000 Manish Nagar 04-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3254 6538600000 Amit Soothwal 04-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3255 6538830000 Shiv Narayangupta 17-Oct-22 Inforce Lucknow

3256 6538850000 Satpal Singh 05-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3257 6538860000 Jatin Garg 05-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3258 6538870000 Vinod Kumar 05-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3259 6538880000 Preeti Dadupanthi 05-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3260 6538890000 Sandeep Kumar 05-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3261 6538900000 Pawan Kumar 05-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3262 6538910000 Alok Shukla 09-Jan-23 Inforce Lucknow

3263 6539650000 Sundaram Vezhavendhan 10-Jan-23 Surrendered Chennai

3264 6545330000 Mistry Preksha 13-Jan-23 Inforce Ahmedabad

3265 6545590000 Mukhtyar Singh 12-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3266 6545600000 Tejas Dashrathbhinge 12-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3267 6545610000 Praveen St 12-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3268 6545620000 Priti Verma 12-Jan-23 Inforce Lucknow

3269 6545630000 Dravid Selvim 12-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3270 6545640000 Nameetha Bensigab 12-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3271 6545650000 Ronak Gupta 12-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3272 6545720000 Shweta Nikhilshah 14-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3273 6545730000 Prasanta Nandi 16-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3274 6545740000 Rajendra Choudhary 16-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3275 6545750000 Yogesh Prakashmate 16-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3276 6545760000 Shipra Rai 16-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3277 6545770000 Jayshri Sagarshekhar 16-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3278 6545780000 Ajai Singh 16-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3279 6545790000 Ghanshyam Singh 16-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3280 6545800000 Amol Indrajitzele 16-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3281 6545810000 Abinesh M 16-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3282 6545820000 Yogesh Marutipingale 16-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3283 6545830000 Rohit Sidharthagaikwad 16-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3284 6545840000 Rajesh Shyampativishwakarma 16-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3285 6545850000 Bhanudas Banduphad 16-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3286 6546030000 Rajesh Madhukarnikam 17-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3287 6546050000 Shinde Rohidasmhatarba 17-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3288 6546060000 Megha Swapnilkate 17-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3289 6546070000 Madhav Garg 17-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3290 6546080000 Suvarna Rajeshsalunke 17-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3291 6546090000 Aravind K 17-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3292 6546100000 Sagar Bapusahebsonawane 17-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3293 6546110000 Haresh Jalimchandani 17-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai



3294 6546120000 Ramji Lalgurjar 17-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3295 6546130000 Dhan Singhmeena 17-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3296 6546550000 Sandeep Gitarambachakar 18-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3297 6546560000 Anil Dadasahebkhilari 18-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3298 6546570000 Sachin Bhausahebdudhade 18-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3299 6546580000 Bhavana Pravinpatil 18-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3300 6546840000 Rajashree Moreshwarjangale 20-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3301 6546850000 Sunita Pravinparihar 20-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3302 6547010000 Sai Prashanthkarthik 21-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3303 6547020000 K Shalini 21-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3304 6547030000 Jayashree Chowdhury 21-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3305 6547040000 Geeta Debsaikia 21-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3306 6547050000 Shekhorjyoti Phukan 21-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3307 6547060000 Tanushree Roy 21-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3308 6547070000 Manalisha Sarania 21-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3309 6547080000 Lakhimi Baishya 21-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3310 6547280000 Gautam Adhikari 24-Jan-23 Inforce Lucknow

3311 6547290000 Kavita Indore 24-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3312 6547300000 Dharmraj Mpainuly 24-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3313 6547780000 Kimshuk Batra 24-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3314 6547790000 Raj Kumar 24-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3315 6547800000 Amit Kumar 24-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3316 6547810000 Trun Kumargautam 24-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3317 6547820000 Suhasit Bajaj 24-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3318 6547830000 Sangram Keshriroutray 24-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3319 6547840000 Dhondiba Tukaramdongare 24-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3320 6547850000 Pradhnesh Ishwarteltumbade 24-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3321 6547860000 Asha Rani 24-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3322 6547870000 Neeraj Nishad 24-Jan-23 Inforce Lucknow

3323 6547880000 Arya Sachinkhake 24-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3324 6547890000 Ankit Kumarjain 24-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3325 6547900000 Suresh Chandsharma 24-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3326 6547910000 Subhash Zadoo 24-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3327 6547920000 Gurjit Singh Sandhu 19-Sep-22 Inforce Delhi

3328 6547930000 Gopal Lalkumawat 24-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3329 6547940000 Hamidduddin 24-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3330 6547950000 Ruchin Dagar 24-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3331 6548260000 Manish Kumar 25-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3332 6548270000 Gurjinder Singh 25-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3333 6548280000 Shyam Babupathak 25-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3334 6548290000 Lalchand Sharma 25-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3335 6548300000 Lakshya Shrivastava 25-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3336 6548380000 Atul Singh 28-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3337 6548390000 Manish Bairwa 27-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3338 6548400000 Minaxi Aggarwal 27-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3339 6548410000 Raji P 27-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3340 6548420000 Lakshmanan R 27-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3341 6548430000 Priyadharshan S 27-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3342 6548440000 Kabilesh Rc 27-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3343 6548450000 Jaya Choudhury 27-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3344 6548460000 Kalirajan As 27-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3345 6548470000 Basu Deokarwa 27-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3346 6548480000 Sachin Shaldankar 27-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3347 6548490000 Rana Randhirsingh 27-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi



3348 6548500000 Muthu Kannanr 27-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3349 6548510000 Mathew Dcruz 27-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3350 6548570000 Shridhar Sunilgaikwad 30-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3351 6548690000 Jeevitha R 27-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3352 6548700000 Ritu Kamal 27-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3353 6548710000 Siva Sivasubramaniank 27-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3354 6548720000 Mandeep Grover 28-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3355 6548730000 Barun Das 28-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3356 6548920000 Suvarna Sunilgalhe 31-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3357 6549090000 Dipalika Mukherjee 31-Jan-23 Resigned Kolkata

3358 6549100000 Parveen Kumararora 28-Mar-23 Resigned Delhi

3359 6549110000 Sunita Vikaskashid 31-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3360 6549160000 Pulkit Sharma 31-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3361 6549170000 Sumandeep Kaur 31-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3362 6549430000 Ajay Mazumdar 30-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3363 6549440000 Rahul Kumhar 30-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3364 6549450000 Amit Majumder 30-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3365 6549460000 Madhumita Das 30-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3366 6549470000 Harsh Soni 30-Jan-23 Resigned Jaipur

3367 6549480000 Kailas Somnathdube 31-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3368 6549510000 M Ssreekumar 31-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3369 6549520000 Tuhin Das 31-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3370 6549530000 Sanjay Mandalkhawale 31-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3371 6549540000 Nitikesh Shantaramsabale 31-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3372 6549550000 Nikhil Shankarzende 31-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3373 6549560000 Ravindra Sopanbhintade 31-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3374 6549570000 Ankit Kumar 31-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3375 6549580000 Raghavendra B 31-Jan-23 Inforce Bengaluru

3376 6549590000 Ramesh Yashavantmitake 31-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3377 6549600000 Khushi Shaileshtiwari 31-Jan-23 Inforce Mumbai

3378 6549610000 Sandeep Sankhla 31-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3379 6549620000 Sangeeta Saini 31-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3380 6549630000 Suhani Sharma 31-Jan-23 Inforce Jaipur

3381 6549640000 Krishan Laltoksia 31-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3382 6549650000 Anjuli Savita 31-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3383 6549660000 Sakshi Kiranchaudhri 31-Jan-23 Inforce Pune

3384 6549670000 Nishu Jain 31-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3385 6549680000 Bhopal Singhtyagi 31-Jan-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3386 6549870000 Raman Kumar 21-Jan-23 Inforce Delhi

3387 6549880000 Ajay Singh 25-Jan-23 Resigned Jaipur

3388 6549890000 Neeraj Kumar 01-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3389 6549900000 Alok Kailashmohanty 01-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3390 6549910000 Shubham Tulshirambore 01-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3391 6549920000 Hitendra Laxmanedvankar 01-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3392 6550110000 Kapil 02-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3393 6550120000 Ramya R 02-Feb-23 Inforce Chennai

3394 6550130000 Ranjeet Chaudhary 02-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3395 6550140000 Shobha 02-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3396 6550150000 Brij Latapal 02-Feb-23 Inforce Jaipur

3397 6550160000 Govind Prasadsinghal 02-Feb-23 Inforce Jaipur

3398 6550170000 Santosh Basak 02-Feb-23 Inforce Lucknow

3399 6550180000 Anuradha Birbhadrajha 03-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3400 6550190000 Ashish Amritlalyadav 03-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3401 6550590000 Sangeeta Solanki 08-Feb-23 Resigned Delhi



3402 6550640000 Anupam Singh 06-Feb-23 Resigned Lucknow

3403 6550650000 Debajyoti Dutta 06-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3404 6550660000 Satyajeet Udaypandere 06-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3405 6550670000 Akilan R 06-Feb-23 Inforce Chennai

3406 6550680000 Nandhini P 06-Feb-23 Inforce Chennai

3407 6550690000 Zakir Khan 06-Feb-23 Inforce Jaipur

3408 6550700000 Vishal Sharma 06-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3409 6550710000 Pradeep Ganapayyashetti 06-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3410 6550720000 Saraswathi Srinivasan 06-Feb-23 Inforce Chennai

3411 6550750000 Smita Dhananjayshinde 09-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3412 6551040000 Jogender Singh 08-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3413 6551050000 Madhab Chakravarty 08-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3414 6551060000 Krishan Chandlapsha 08-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3415 6551070000 Bidyut Bikashbarman 08-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3416 6551080000 Jenifar Rahman 08-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3417 6551090000 Porinita Phukon 09-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3418 6551100000 Meena Hemchandrakothawade 09-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3419 6551130000 Nutan Ankushsolkar 09-Feb-23 Resigned Mumbai

3420 6551140000 Bikram Deuri 07-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3421 6551150000 Indra Kumarsoni 11-Feb-23 Inforce Jaipur

3422 6551160000 Ujwala Kishorbhoir 11-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3423 6551320000 Ruby Kumari 13-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3424 6551580000 Dipalika Mukherjee 31-Jan-23 Inforce Kolkata

3425 6551980000 Jyoti Meena 13-Feb-23 Inforce Jaipur

3426 6551990000 Ashu Gupta 13-Feb-23 Inforce Lucknow

3427 6552000000 Ashish Singh 13-Feb-23 Inforce Lucknow

3428 6552010000 Dushyant . 14-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3429 6552020000 Payal Khandelwal 14-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3430 6552030000 Shefali Jain 14-Feb-23 Inforce Jaipur

3431 6552040000 Ashok Gupta 13-Feb-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3432 6552130000 Rekha Shaw 17-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3433 6552200000 Ravinder Kumar 17-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3434 6552210000 Donner Goyal 17-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3435 6552220000 Pawan Kamboj 17-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3436 6552230000 Om Singh 18-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3437 6552240000 Kapil Kumar 18-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3438 6552250000 Manoj Kumar 17-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3439 6552260000 Anoop Duttsharma 17-Feb-23 Inforce Lucknow

3440 6552270000 Arunkumar N 27-Jan-23 Inforce Chennai

3441 6552820000 Harpinder Singh 20-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3442 6552830000 Rajesh Duraipandi 20-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3443 6552840000 Satya Prasadbanerjee 20-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3444 6552850000 Radha Nandlalsharma 20-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3445 6552860000 Kazi Mdzulfikarali 20-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3446 6552870000 Utkarsh Bharatbhushanpandey 20-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3447 6552880000 Shashikant Ganpatshelar 20-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3448 6552890000 Tirup Parmar 20-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3449 6552900000 Rohit Balasahebmatkar 21-Feb-23 Inforce Pune

3450 6552920000 Santhoshkumar Seenivasan 21-Feb-23 Inforce Chennai

3451 6552930000 Naveen Kumaryadav 21-Feb-23 Resigned Lucknow

3452 6552940000 Ram Lakhanrajendramourya 20-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3453 6553220000 Ajay Kumarverma 22-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3454 6553250000 Surya Prakashchauhan 15-Feb-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3455 6553260000 Ajit Dinkarpatil 16-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai



3456 6553630000 Jagdeep Kaur 22-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3457 6553640000 Bhawana Jaiswal 22-Feb-23 Inforce Lucknow

3458 6553650000 Babu Lal 22-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3459 6553660000 Priyanka 22-Feb-23 Inforce Lucknow

3460 6553670000 Jawahar Lal 22-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3461 6553680000 Sudhir Kumar 22-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3462 6553690000 Pallavi Vishwasbodake 21-Feb-23 Inforce Pune

3463 6553700000 Shanmugam C 21-Feb-23 Inforce Chennai

3464 6553710000 Kaushik Bora 21-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3465 6553720000 Vinoth Kumars 21-Feb-23 Inforce Chennai

3466 6553730000 Sabarinathan K 21-Feb-23 Inforce Chennai

3467 6553740000 Bhavani S 21-Feb-23 Inforce Chennai

3468 6553750000 Johnalexvedaraj G 21-Feb-23 Resigned Chennai

3469 6554410000 Praveen Kumar 27-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3470 6554490000 Ravi Kumarwadhwa 27-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3471 6554500000 Sunil Kumawat 27-Feb-23 Inforce Jaipur

3472 6554510000 Joyce Johnpandarakala 27-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3473 6554520000 Shabnam Singh 27-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3474 6554530000 Swapan Kumarpanigrahi 27-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3475 6554540000 Debjit Kundu 25-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3476 6554550000 Dinesh Kumarchauhan 27-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3477 6554600000 Lalit Choudhary 28-Feb-23 Inforce Jaipur

3478 6554610000 Tulika Adhikary 28-Feb-23 Inforce Kolkata

3479 6554620000 Manjeet Kaur 28-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3480 6554630000 Bornali Duttadas 01-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3481 6554900000 Dhananjay Mangilalsharma 01-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3482 6554910000 Vikas Sunilravalkar 01-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3483 6554990000 Amrita Jain 03-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3484 6555040000 Shilpa Milinddevle 28-Feb-23 Inforce Pune

3485 6555050000 Puneet Tyagi 28-Feb-23 Inforce Jaipur

3486 6555060000 Netaji Vinayakbhosale 28-Feb-23 Inforce Pune

3487 6555070000 Meenu Jain 28-Feb-23 Inforce Delhi

3488 6555300000 Sahil Kumargarg 01-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3489 6555310000 Geetu Bhardwaj 01-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3490 6555320000 Ajay Saini 01-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3491 6555330000 Madhukar Sibal 01-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3492 6555340000 Shilpa Rani 01-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3493 6555350000 Rita 02-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3494 6555360000 Vinod Kumarvishwakarma 02-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3495 6555430000 Tarun Kishorjoshi 03-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3496 6555440000 Shipra Garg 03-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3497 6555450000 Rahul Santdasmishra 03-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3498 6555460000 Sharan Dhireshshah 27-Feb-23 Inforce Mumbai

3499 6555470000 Deepanshu 02-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3500 6555560000 Anish Nagjibhaipatel 04-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3501 6555570000 Partha Pratimraybarman 04-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3502 6555580000 Shivani Sudhakarshivgan 04-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3503 6555590000 Dipak Singh 04-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3504 6555600000 Sachin Manoharpatil 06-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3505 6555610000 Ashutosh Ramanandchaubey 04-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3506 6555740000 P Indumathi 06-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3507 6555750000 Joyanto Kumarroy 06-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3508 6555760000 Tamilmaran P 06-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3509 6555770000 Ragul . 06-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai



3510 6555780000 Ghouse Mohideenk 06-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3511 6555790000 Sachin Kumarsaini 06-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3512 6555800000 Soniya Saini 06-Mar-23 Resigned Jaipur

3513 6555810000 Ranjan Mital 06-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3514 6555820000 Sameer Mathur 06-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3515 6555830000 Sandeep Devidaslonkar 08-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3516 6555960000 Sunil Raghunathnangare 09-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3517 6555990000 Satish Kumar 09-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3518 6556480000 Nita Janardansutar 10-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3519 6556490000 Sukhmander Singh 09-Mar-23 Inforce Chandigarh

3520 6556500000 Barot Bhavesh 10-Mar-23 Inforce Ahmedabad

3521 6556560000 Mukul 09-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3522 6556570000 Naresh 09-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3523 6556580000 Rishabh Jain 09-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3524 6556590000 Chandani Arora 09-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3525 6556600000 Rajveer 09-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3526 6556610000 Ritu Sharma 09-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3527 6556620000 Gaurav Shukla 10-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3528 6556630000 Deepika Srivastav 10-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3529 6556650000 Labh Singh 10-Mar-23 Inforce Chandigarh

3530 6556750000 Sushain Kamboj 11-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3531 6556960000 Neha 13-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3532 6556970000 Mahendra Tranpise 13-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3533 6557280000 Pratiba Sheshagirimesta 14-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3534 6557300000 Gajinder Kumar 15-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3535 6557310000 Raj Bala 15-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3536 6557320000 Jyoti 15-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3537 6557330000 Hemant Kumar 15-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3538 6557340000 Gajendra Chouhan 15-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3539 6557350000 Manoj Kumar 15-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3540 6557360000 Badal Jangid 15-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3541 6557370000 Himanshu Nigam 15-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3542 6557380000 Reena Chandak 15-Mar-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3543 6557400000 Somnath Hazra 16-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3544 6557410000 Payel Sarkarmajumder 16-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3545 6557980000 Kajal Mansukhlalgudhka 16-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3546 6557990000 Dilip Kumarbiswas 16-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3547 6558000000 Pradeep Kashinathbhalerao 17-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3548 6558010000 Anil Kumar 17-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3549 6558020000 Ravinder Sharma 17-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3550 6558030000 Prashant Srivastava 17-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3551 6558040000 Vineet Jain 17-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3552 6558180000 Nilabh Kalita 16-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3553 6558890000 Bhattacharya Subir 21-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3554 6558900000 Rajesh Baral 21-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3555 6558930000 Vedprakash Jagannathlalshrivastava 18-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3556 6558940000 Garima Kala 18-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3557 6558950000 Rahul Kumar 18-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3558 6558970000 Rishi Kumar 18-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3559 6558980000 Vivek Agarwal 18-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3560 6558990000 Umesh Kumar 18-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3561 6559180000 Ishu Sonkar 21-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3562 6559190000 Sumit Rajgautam 21-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3563 6559200000 Kamlesh Kumarlodiya 21-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur



3564 6559210000 Dipesh Saini 21-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3565 6559220000 Yash Gupta 21-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3566 6559230000 Kamal Kumar 21-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3567 6559240000 Yogendra Singh 21-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3568 6559250000 Deepak Chauhan 21-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3569 6559260000 Sachin Mathur 21-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3570 6559270000 Pradeep Sharma 21-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3571 6559280000 Sandeep 21-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3572 6559290000 Deepesh Mathur 21-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3573 6559300000 Ganga Ramsaini 21-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3574 6559310000 Pankaj Sharma 21-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3575 6559320000 Preeti Devi 21-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3576 6559490000 Vishal Mohanmathur 22-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3577 6559560000 Ramprasad Prajapati 23-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3578 6559590000 Sunil Kumartiwari 23-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3579 6559600000 Poonam Gupta 24-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3580 6559610000 Mohit Khandelwal 24-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3581 6559620000 Dimple Jain 24-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3582 6559630000 Anand Gupta 23-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3583 6559640000 Rita Baruah 23-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3584 6559650000 Namita Deka 23-Mar-23 Resigned Kolkata

3585 6559660000 Kashish Goyal 23-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3586 6559670000 Gnanasekaran K 23-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3587 6559680000 Saswati Deb 23-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3588 6559690000 Arun Laxmandhiwar 23-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3589 6559700000 Miruthika D 23-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3590 6559710000 Dharani 23-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3591 6559720000 Mageswari J 23-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3592 6559730000 Rajeshkumar P 23-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3593 6559740000 Elumalai M 23-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3594 6559750000 Bhaskaran K 23-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3595 6559760000 Rishabh Kumarjain 23-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3596 6559770000 Harini S 23-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3597 6559780000 Mayank Rathour 23-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3598 6559790000 Mukul 23-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3599 6559800000 Manisha Agarwal 23-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3600 6559810000 Ankur Jain 23-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3601 6559820000 Shlok Dwivedi 23-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3602 6559830000 Uma Bansal 23-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3603 6559840000 Kajal Sharma 23-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3604 6559850000 Shalini 23-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3605 6559940000 Shama Rani 21-Mar-23 Resigned Delhi

3606 6559950000 Shashi 24-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3607 6559960000 Kuldeep 24-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3608 6559970000 Vijay Kumar 24-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3609 6559980000 Ajay 24-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3610 6559990000 Sanjeev Baishya 24-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3611 6560000000 Jagan Pal 24-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3612 6560010000 Abdul Azeem 24-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3613 6560020000 Pooja 24-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3614 6560030000 Vishal Kumar 24-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3615 6560040000 Rohtash 24-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3616 6560050000 Dilip Kumarbarman 24-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3617 6560060000 Tushar Thakur 24-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur



3618 6560070000 Anshul Gupta 24-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3619 6560080000 Jaya Kumari 24-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3620 6560090000 Pramodini Sahu 25-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3621 6560210000 Ram Sahaipushkar 27-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3622 6560230000 Hrushikesh Panduranggudalkar 25-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3623 6560240000 Jitendra Prasad 25-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3624 6560250000 Monika 25-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3625 6560260000 Rajkumar Sablaniya 25-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3626 6560270000 Vivek 25-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3627 6560280000 Abhijeet Babanagawane 25-Mar-23 Resigned Pune

3628 6560290000 Aparna Vitthalpathare 25-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3629 6560300000 Pranjal Milindrelekar 25-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3630 6560310000 Sheilashree Basavarajkarjinni 25-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3631 6560320000 Supriya Rahulkhilari 25-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3632 6560330000 Shashank Sharma 25-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3633 6560340000 Madhu Singh 25-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3634 6560350000 Santosh Govindnannaware 25-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3635 6560360000 Sudhir Pratapsharma 25-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3636 6560370000 Bhaskar Chandradas 27-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3637 6560380000 Prvendra Kumar 27-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3638 6560390000 Lalita Mehta 27-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3639 6560640000 Anjana Pankajdalal 28-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3640 6560650000 Pradeep Kumarsharma 27-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3641 6560660000 Vivek Arjunshingate 27-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3642 6560670000 Samridhi 27-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3643 6560680000 Trupti Laxmannilakh 27-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3644 6560690000 Rekha 27-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3645 6560700000 Shailesha Soloman 27-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3646 6560710000 Manoj Kumarsharma 27-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3647 6560720000 Kareena Nathawat 27-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3648 6560730000 Ayesha Jain 27-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3649 6560740000 Ayush Jain 27-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3650 6560750000 Aman Mishra 27-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3651 6560760000 Bandita Dutta 27-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3652 6560860000 Dhananjay Machindranath 29-Mar-23 Cancelled Mumbai

3653 6560870000 Umashanker Sharma 28-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3654 6560920000 Rofiqul Islam 28-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3655 6560930000 Moidul Ahmed 28-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3656 6560990000 Amit Pradeepjaiswal 28-Mar-23 Resigned Jaipur

3657 6561000000 Hemlata Ujjain 27-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3658 6561020000 Anil Kumarmeena 28-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3659 6561030000 Shreejit Anandanpanickar 28-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3660 6561040000 Archit Trivedi 28-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3661 6561050000 Kannimariyal S 28-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3662 6561060000 Jessi R 28-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3663 6561070000 Rishita Kanwar 28-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3664 6561080000 Nitu Mishra 28-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3665 6561090000 Anita 28-Mar-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3666 6561100000 Ratan Kumar 28-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3667 6561110000 Shubham Nagpal 28-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3668 6561400000 Sonali Verma 29-Mar-23 Resigned Lucknow

3669 6561410000 Thangalakshimi M 29-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3670 6561420000 Sivakumar P 29-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3671 6561430000 Suganya P 29-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai



3672 6561440000 Darshan Deepakasava 29-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3673 6561450000 Pushpendra Kumar 29-Mar-23 Inforce Delhi

3674 6561460000 Chetna Kavitafegade 29-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3675 6561470000 Mahesh Maurya 29-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3676 6561480000 Omkar Sunilkolte 30-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3677 6561490000 Vandana Jain 30-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3678 6561500000 Shweta Girishhinge 06-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3679 6561510000 Abhay Murlidharshinde 29-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3680 6561570000 Anil Vasantjedhe 29-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3681 6561580000 Prasad Anilbhayade 29-Mar-23 Inforce Pune

3682 6561630000 Debasish Adhikary 31-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3683 6561640000 Jadumoni Phukan 31-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3684 6561740000 Banani Mukherjee 31-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3685 6561750000 Jayanta Sutradhar 31-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3686 6561760000 Dibakar Roy 31-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3687 6561770000 Persiyal N 31-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3688 6561780000 Anand Virendrajha 31-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3689 6561790000 Veena Sharma 31-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3690 6561800000 Mukta Saha 31-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3691 6561810000 Pooja Chaturvedi 31-Mar-23 Inforce Lucknow

3692 6561820000 Nandhini 31-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3693 6561830000 Rubankumar T 31-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3694 6561840000 Hirak Das 31-Mar-23 Inforce Kolkata

3695 6561850000 Ramkumar Ps 31-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3696 6561860000 Somesh Tiwari 31-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3697 6561870000 Monisha P 31-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3698 6561880000 Khushboo Rawat 31-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3699 6561920000 Jatin Sharma 29-Mar-23 Inforce Jaipur

3700 6561930000 Surender Prakashverma 31-Mar-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3701 6562330000 Pintu Raigar 13-Apr-23 Inforce Jaipur

3702 6562340000 Kothainayagi A 13-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3703 6562350000 Jeeva Paulin S 13-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3704 6562360000 Buvaneswari R 13-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3705 6562370000 Priya Vadhana Y 13-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3706 6562380000 Shachindra C Panday 11-Apr-23 Inforce Mumbai

3707 6562650000 Rajdeep L Rajput 15-Apr-23 Inforce Mumbai

3708 6562660000 Rahul Muneshkumar Pathor 17-Apr-23 Inforce Mumbai

3709 6562670000 Rajesh Kumar Singla 17-Apr-23 Inforce Delhi

3710 6562690000 Rajendra Kumar Bhandari 22-Apr-23 Inforce Mumbai

3711 6562700000 Vrushali Shekhar Joshi 21-Apr-23 Inforce Pune

3712 6562730000 Malathi.K 24-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3713 6562740000 Guruselvi A 24-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3714 6562750000 Sathiyamoorthi M 24-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3715 6562760000 Logambal R 24-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3716 6562770000 Gayathri R 24-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3717 6562780000 Akalya T V 24-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3718 6562790000 Manikandan V 24-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3719 6562800000 Ashwini Rajendra Chakor 25-Apr-23 Inforce Pune

3720 6562810000 Sachin Popat Sable 25-Apr-23 Inforce Pune

3721 6562820000 Santosh Bapu Goyekar 25-Apr-23 Inforce Pune

3722 6562960000 Lalit Mohan 27-Apr-23 Inforce Delhi

3723 6562970000 Nikita Suman 27-Apr-23 Inforce Jaipur

3724 6562980000 Manoj Kumar Tomar 27-Apr-23 Inforce Delhi

3725 6562990000 Dishant Bansal 27-Apr-23 Inforce Delhi



3726 6563000000 Satya Vir Singh 27-Apr-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3727 6563010000 Dinesh Kumar Sharma 27-Apr-23 Inforce Delhi

3728 6563020000 Sukumaran Ramaswamy 13-Apr-23 Inforce Chennai

3729 6563860000 Ankita Ganesh Holkar 29-Apr-23 Inforce Mumbai

3730 6564620000 Ruchika Aggarwal 04-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3731 6564670000 Hemlata Yadav 02-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3732 6564680000 Karan Singh Katlam 02-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3733 6564690000 Prem Chandra Gupta 02-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3734 6564700000 Dinesh Kumar 03-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3735 6564710000 Praphool Kumar Sharma 03-May-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3736 6564720000 Viswanadha Rao Ajjarapu 03-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3737 6564730000 Jai Dayal 04-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3738 6564740000 Raj Kamal 04-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3739 6564750000 Dinesh 04-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3740 6564760000 Mahender Singh Gothwal 04-May-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3741 6564770000 Rishabh Singhal 04-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3742 6564780000 Anwar A Rehmani 04-May-23 Inforce Lucknow

3743 6565470000 Nilesh Singh 05-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3744 6565480000 Ramadevi A 05-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3745 6565490000 Partha Protim Chakraverty 05-May-23 Inforce Kolkata

3746 6566560000 Jai Prakash 12-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3747 6566570000 Shalini . 12-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3748 6566580000 Abrar Ahmed Khan 12-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3749 6566590000 Sunil Kumar 12-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3750 6566600000 Amit Kumar 12-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3751 6566610000 Ghanshyam Singh 12-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3752 6566620000 Sunil Kumar Singh 12-May-23 Inforce Kolkata

3753 6566630000 Krishan Lal 12-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3754 6566640000 Monu Yadav 12-May-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3755 6566650000 Kanhaya Lal 12-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3756 6566660000 Atul Bhargava 12-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3757 6566670000 Kumar Sumit 12-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3758 6566680000 Aabi Binju 12-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3759 6566690000 Reena 12-May-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3760 6566700000 Shashank Gupta 12-May-23 Inforce Lucknow

3761 6566710000 Jothi P 12-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3762 6566720000 Ajay Kumar 12-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3763 6566850000 Sakshi Deepak Birajdar 15-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3764 6567110000 V Shanmugasundaram 23-Mar-23 Inforce Chennai

3765 6567150000 Suneet Kumar 15-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3766 6567160000 Momin Mohammad Ateeque Ilyas 15-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3767 6567170000 Ligi Bilash 15-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3768 6567180000 Milton Sarkar 15-May-23 Inforce Kolkata

3769 6567190000 Karthikeyan S 15-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3770 6567200000 Selvaraj P 15-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3771 6567210000 Sneha Mondal 15-May-23 Inforce Kolkata

3772 6567220000 Pranav Pradeep Pawar 15-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3773 6567230000 Santosh Kumar 15-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3774 6567240000 Karan Singh 15-May-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3775 6567250000 Abhinav Kumar 15-May-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3776 6567260000 Jyoti Kumari 15-May-23 Inforce Lucknow

3777 6567270000 Vinod Kumar 15-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3778 6567280000 Saheb Chourasiya 15-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3779 6567580000 Ashok Kumar Garg 16-May-23 Inforce Delhi



3780 6567590000 Tanuja Nayan Mali 17-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3781 6567600000 Ravi Ramesh Mishra 04-Mar-23 Inforce Mumbai

3782 6567610000 Sunaina Nagi 19-Jan-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3783 6567620000 Sunil Kumar 18-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3784 6567630000 Manak Chand Nogia 18-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3785 6567640000 Manan Agarwal 18-May-23 Inforce Lucknow

3786 6567650000 Joseph Arul Rayan S 12-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3787 6568050000 Balaji 18-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3788 6568060000 Ramroop . 18-May-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3789 6568070000 Akshay Prakash Desai 18-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3790 6568080000 Mahendra Kumar Garg 18-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3791 6568090000 Hitendra Kumar Sharma 18-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3792 6568100000 Suman Verma 18-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3793 6568110000 Manju Rani 18-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3794 6568120000 Pratyaksh Maharaniya 18-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3795 6568130000 Bhoj Pal Singh 18-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3796 6568140000 Renuka Thyagarajan 18-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3797 6568150000 Varun . 18-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3798 6568160000 Praveen Kumar G 19-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3799 6568170000 Vinod Kumar Tiwari 19-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3800 6568380000 Shikhar Agnihotri 20-May-23 Inforce Lucknow

3801 6568390000 Ruby Panjwani 20-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3802 6568400000 Bhagyashree Anant Pandya 18-Jul-22 Inforce Mumbai

3803 6568410000 Rekha Vijay 19-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3804 6568650000 Atul Bhatnagar 22-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3805 6568660000 Mahesh Kumar Sharma 22-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3806 6568670000 Mahadev Prabhakar Pai 23-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3807 6572430000 Poonam Jain 24-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3808 6572440000 Jithin Vaithiyanathan 24-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3809 6572450000 D S Lakshan Hari 24-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3810 6572460000 John Peter I 24-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3811 6572470000 Dugginaboina Priya 24-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3812 6572480000 Anand Kumar Yadav 24-May-23 Inforce Kolkata

3813 6572490000 Krishna Kant Mishra 24-May-23 Inforce Kolkata

3814 6572500000 Jaswinder Kaur 24-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3815 6572510000 J Umamaheswari 24-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3816 6572520000 Gokulakrishnan Neminathan 24-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3817 6572530000 Naik Aditi Subhash 24-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3818 6572540000 Harish Kumar Dadhich 24-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3819 6572550000 Sadhu Ram Mandn 24-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3820 6572560000 Aarti Pareek 24-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3821 6572570000 Rajender Prasad 24-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3822 6572580000 R Suresh Kumar 24-May-23 Inforce Chennai

3823 6572590000 Sanjay Kumar 24-May-23 Inforce Kolkata

3824 6572600000 Kanhaiya Lal Sharma 24-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3825 6572680000 Manish Chauhan 25-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3826 6572690000 Chanchal Singh 25-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3827 6572700000 Sarika Mathur 25-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3828 6572710000 Bhanish . 25-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3829 6572720000 Rajpreet Singh 25-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3830 6572740000 Ayush Kumar 25-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3831 6572750000 Ashwani Kataria 25-May-23 Resigned Delhi

3832 6572760000 Deepika 25-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3833 6572770000 Ravinder Singh 25-May-23 Resigned Delhi



3834 6572780000 Sanket Deepak Sawant 25-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3835 6573110000 Pooja Rajendra Asawale 26-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3836 6573460000 Jeewan Chandra Pant 27-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3837 6573470000 Sapna Hiralal Prajapati 27-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3838 6573590000 Sunil Kumar Gupta 29-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3839 6573600000 Jitamani Bhuyan 29-May-23 Inforce Kolkata

3840 6573610000 Lutfa Khatun 29-May-23 Inforce Kolkata

3841 6573620000 Bhavika Yogesh Shah 29-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3842 6573630000 Raj Rani 29-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3843 6573640000 Bhabana Das 29-May-23 Inforce Kolkata

3844 6573650000 Somesh Ramesh Parab 29-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3845 6573660000 Sonu . 29-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3846 6573670000 Neha Upadhyay 29-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3847 6573680000 Phool Chand Saini 29-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3848 6573710000 Trupti Ritesh Lodaya 30-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3849 6573720000 Laxmi Kant Vasishtha 30-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3850 6573730000 Munna Ram 30-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3851 6573740000 Chander Pal 30-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3852 6573750000 Sukjeet 30-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3853 6573760000 Pushpendra Kumar Mangal 30-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3854 6573770000 Sachin Sharma 30-May-23 Inforce Jaipur

3855 6573840000 Pushpa Santosh Nikalje 31-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3856 6573860000 Atul Kumar Jain 31-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3857 6573950000 Shubham Ravindra Pawar 31-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3858 6573960000 Sharayu L Shivpuje 31-May-23 Resigned Pune

3859 6573970000 Chetna 31-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3860 6573980000 Anjali Narayan Nanche 31-May-23 Inforce Pune

3861 6573990000 Vilas Namdeorao Vhatkar 31-May-23 Inforce Mumbai

3862 6574000000 Abul Kalam Azad 02-Jun-23 Resigned Kolkata

3863 6574010000 Sanjay Kumar 31-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3864 6574020000 Praveen Kumar 31-May-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3865 6574030000 Anup Kumar 31-May-23 Inforce Delhi

3866 6574460000 Suraj Yadav 02-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3867 6574540000 Adesh Kumar 05-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3868 6574550000 Anuj 05-Jun-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3869 6574560000 Amit Marhur 05-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3870 6574770000 Virender Singh 06-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3871 6574780000 Satish Kumar Vimal 06-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3872 6574790000 Pankaj Xavier Lakra 06-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3873 6574910000 Ajeet Katiyar 07-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3874 6574930000 Vikas Kumar Kumawat 07-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3875 6574940000 Ram Prasad Jat 07-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3876 6574950000 Raj Kishor Tiwari 07-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3877 6574960000 Pinki Sharma 07-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3878 6574970000 Satish Kumar Yadav 07-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3879 6574980000 Neeru Kumari 07-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3880 6574990000 Sanjeev Gulati 07-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3881 6575000000 Sonia 07-Jun-23 Resigned Delhi

3882 6575010000 Amar Chand 07-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3883 6575020000 Huzoor Saran 07-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3884 6575030000 Aditya Mishra 07-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3885 6575040000 Ravi Singh 07-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3886 6575060000 Ganesh Naraniya 07-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3887 6575070000 Om Shivam 07-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi



3888 6575170000 Manali Mandar Gadre 09-Jun-23 Resigned Mumbai

3889 6575180000 Ritesh Pradeep Kochhar 09-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3890 6575190000 Yash Raj Anand 09-Jun-23 Inforce Patna

3891 6575200000 Balaraj A 09-Jun-23 Inforce Bengaluru

3892 6575210000 Sankar Ganesh S 09-Jun-23 Inforce Chennai

3893 6575260000 Mohan Sakharam Pawar 09-Jun-23 Inforce Pune

3894 6575350000 Madhukar Chetry 10-Jun-23 Inforce Kolkata

3895 6575460000 Rashmi 13-Jun-23 Resigned Lucknow

3896 6575470000 Puspendra Sahu 12-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3897 6575480000 Gautam Sabharwal 12-Jun-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3898 6575650000 Sonu Umashankar Yadav 14-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3899 6575700000 Pratibha Sahu 14-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3900 6575710000 Neeraj Kumar 14-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3901 6575720000 Neetu 14-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3902 6575730000 Ram Kumar 14-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3903 6575740000 Ravindra Kumar Chaudhari 14-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3904 6575750000 Umesh Biyani 14-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3905 6575760000 Priyanka 14-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3906 6576070000 Vikramjeet Singh 15-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3907 6576080000 Manoj Kumar Sharma 15-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3908 6576090000 Pranay Narsing Jagtap 16-Jun-23 Inforce Pune

3909 6576100000 Raj Kumar 16-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3910 6576230000 Monika Jitendra Sinroja 17-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3911 6576240000 Pravesh Kumar 17-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3912 6576250000 Vijay Sharma 17-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3913 6577790000 Ratandeep Sharma 20-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3914 6577800000 Ranjita Yogesh Kadam 20-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3915 6577810000 Manab Kalita 20-Jun-23 Inforce Kolkata

3916 6577820000 Neha Malviya 20-Jun-23 Inforce Pune

3917 6577830000 Kavesh Kiran Acharya 20-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3918 6577840000 Nikita Bajaj 20-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3919 6577850000 Yogesh Giri 20-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3920 6577900000 Shiv Om Sharma 19-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3921 6577910000 Ravinder 19-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3922 6577920000 Divya Sharma 19-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3923 6577930000 Sandip Haribhau Aghav 19-Jun-23 Inforce Pune

3924 6577940000 Ravi Sharma 20-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3925 6577960000 Biswajit Dey 21-Jun-23 Inforce Kolkata

3926 6577970000 Mansi Sanjay Shahane 21-Jun-23 Surrendered Mumbai

3927 6577980000 Kamla 21-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3928 6577990000 Komal Rahul Shewale 21-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3929 6578000000 Ashok Datta 21-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3930 6578270000 Badal Kumar Sharma 22-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3931 6578280000 Naresh Sharma 22-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3932 6578290000 Muzammil Rehman Khan 22-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3933 6578300000 Nishu Choudhary 22-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3934 6578310000 Lucky Saini 22-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3935 6578330000 Venkatesh Bhadrayya Jella 23-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3936 6578340000 Mithaeelal Yadav 23-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3937 6578350000 Kunnal Kanahiyalal Gupta 23-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3938 6578360000 Subha P 24-Jun-23 Inforce Chennai

3939 6578370000 Bichitra Bezbarua 24-Jun-23 Inforce Kolkata

3940 6578380000 Durga Devi R 24-Jun-23 Inforce Chennai

3941 6578390000 Yash Anand Sahu 24-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow



3942 6578400000 Divya Verma 24-Jun-23 Inforce Pune

3943 6578410000 Garvit Doraya 23-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3944 6578420000 Azad Singh Toor 23-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3945 6578430000 Satya Prakash Sharma 24-Jun-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3946 6578460000 Swapnil Chandrakant Naikodi 26-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3947 6578610000 Shikha Gupta 23-Jun-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3948 6578630000 Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj 05-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3949 6578650000 Sunit Prakash 26-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3950 6578660000 Surinder Kumar Arora 26-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3951 6578670000 Palkar Rajshree Pravin 26-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3952 6578700000 Mahesh Dattatray Ganage 26-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3953 6578710000 Surbhi Surbhi 26-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3954 6578720000 Jagdish Narayan 26-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3955 6578730000 Ravi Kumar 26-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3956 6578740000 Parhlad Rai 26-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3957 6578750000 Pankaj Kumar Saxena 26-Jun-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3958 6578760000 Murari Lal Kundlas 26-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3959 6578770000 Anuja Sood 26-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3960 6578780000 Chandi Ram Jangra 26-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3961 6578790000 Tarun Kumar 26-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3962 6578930000 Suman 27-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3963 6578940000 Deepak . 27-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3964 6578950000 Ankit Singha 27-Jun-23 Inforce Kolkata

3965 6578960000 Bhatia Ravi Jaisingh 27-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3966 6578970000 Yogesh Kumar 27-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3967 6578980000 Vijay Kumar Tiwari 27-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3968 6578990000 Arjun Arya 27-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3969 6579000000 Triveni Yashwant Nikam 27-Jun-23 Inforce Pune

3970 6579010000 Hardik Shekhar Lonkar 27-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3971 6579020000 Arvind Arora 27-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3972 6579030000 Savita Sonker 27-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3973 6579040000 Anurag Bajpai 27-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3974 6579050000 Mohan Lal 27-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3975 6579060000 Siddharth Vishwanath Salve 27-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3976 6579070000 Dinesh Kumar Natani 27-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3977 6579080000 Sweety Sharma 27-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3978 6579090000 Randhir Singh 27-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3979 6579100000 Vaishali Ganesh Bharnuke 27-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3980 6579110000 Arun Kumar Panchal 27-Jun-23 Inforce Jaipur

3981 6579120000 Pankaj Kishore Prasad 27-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3982 6579130000 Shivvardan Saxena 27-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3983 6579140000 Yuvraj Choudhary 27-Jun-23 Resigned Delhi

3984 6579150000 Ashish Kumar Shukla 27-Jun-23 Inforce Lucknow

3985 6579160000 Manoj Kumar 27-Jun-23 Inforce Delhi

3986 6579170000 Arman Sehgal 27-Jun-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3987 6579180000 Siddhesh Damodar Savadavkar 27-Jun-23 Inforce Mumbai

3988 6579640000 Sushil Kumar Bhati 27-Jun-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3989 6579680000 Hirendra Nath Mazumder 30-Jun-23 Inforce Kolkata

3990 6579880000 Anuj Tomar 03-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

3991 6579890000 Puran Chand 03-Jul-23 Inforce Gurgaon

3992 6580280000 Srinivasa Rao Ajjarapu 04-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

3993 6580290000 Anil Kumar Shukla 04-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

3994 6580300000 David Kumar 04-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

3995 6580310000 Anal Krishna Ghosh 04-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata



3996 6580360000 Sachin Prakash Hire 05-Jul-23 Resigned Mumbai

3997 6580370000 Kiran Ravindra Yadav 05-Jul-23 Resigned Mumbai

3998 6580380000 Varsha Vaibhav Nakhwa 05-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

3999 6580390000 Mahesh N Rogannavar 05-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4000 6580400000 Supriya Sudhakar Poojari 05-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4001 6580410000 Ravi Bhushan Prasad 05-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4002 6580420000 Vinayak P Pawar 05-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4003 6580500000 Pranjul Shukla 03-Jul-23 Inforce Lucknow

4004 6580510000 Sanjiv Bansal 19-Oct-22 Inforce Delhi

4005 6580540000 Rajeshwar Kumar Sharma 07-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4006 6580610000 Vibhu Agarwal 07-Jul-23 Inforce Chandigarh

4007 6580770000 Naveen 07-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4008 6580780000 Jyoti 07-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4009 6580790000 Ansari Iqra Mohammad Saleem 05-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4010 6580800000 Sneharthi Bose 07-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4011 6580930000 Sonu Sharma 10-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4012 6580940000 Aryaman Ahuja 10-Jul-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4013 6580950000 Khaire Kisan Pandurang 10-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4014 6580960000 Jagdish Maruti Mhatre 10-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4015 6580970000 Emmanuel Albert 10-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4016 6581280000 Pisal Sapna Sameer 11-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4017 6581290000 Keshav Singh 11-Jul-23 Resigned Mumbai

4018 6581300000 Divya Deepak Bhosale 12-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4019 6581370000 Komal Singhania 14-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4020 6581390000 Vaishnavi Rajput 14-Jul-23 Inforce Pune

4021 6581640000 Pandey Priya Ajay Kumar 15-Jul-23 Inforce Ahmedabad

4022 6581680000 Usha 15-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4023 6581770000 Pooja Rani 17-Jul-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4024 6581810000 Geeta Ramsagar Gupta 17-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4025 6581840000 Dipanjali Saikia Talukdar 15-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4026 6581850000 Priyanka Kothari 15-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4027 6581860000 Manju Suneja 17-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4028 6581870000 Devesh Kumar Meena 17-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4029 6581880000 Gopal Ial Meena 17-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4030 6581890000 Pankaj Sharma 17-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4031 6581900000 Janhavi Dhairyashil Bhosale 17-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4032 6581910000 Aayush Grover 17-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4033 6581920000 Vipra Goyal 17-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4034 6581930000 Naresh Kumar 17-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4035 6581940000 Pradeep Kumar 17-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4036 6581950000 Hemen Deka 15-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4037 6581960000 Adesh Kumar Jain 17-Jul-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4038 6581970000 Shwetika Sachin More 17-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4039 6581980000 Ashish Soam 14-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4040 6582060000 Fahumitha Jasmine T 18-Jul-23 Inforce Chennai

4041 6582070000 Deepika 18-Jul-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4042 6582080000 Manimegalai R 18-Jul-23 Inforce Chennai

4043 6582090000 Baskar D 18-Jul-23 Inforce Chennai

4044 6582100000 Mahalaxmi B 18-Jul-23 Inforce Chennai

4045 6582110000 Nishant S Disale 18-Jul-23 Inforce Pune

4046 6582120000 Ramesh Babu S 18-Jul-23 Inforce Chennai

4047 6582130000 Rajib Baishya 18-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4048 6582140000 Anubhav Kumar 18-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4049 6582150000 Santosh Kumar 18-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi



4050 6582460000 Kundan Shaw 20-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4051 6582490000 Lekha N 18-Jul-23 Inforce Chennai

4052 6582500000 Rajinder Pandey 18-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4053 6586880000 Arvind Vakode 21-Jul-23 Inforce Surat

4054 6586890000 Kishor Asaram Mule 21-Jul-23 Inforce Surat

4055 6587340000 R Raja 22-Jul-23 Inforce Chennai

4056 6587350000 Pooja Rajesh Prabhu 22-Jul-23 Inforce Panjim

4057 6587440000 Sourav Mitra 22-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4058 6587450000 Om Dutt Sharma 21-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4059 6587510000 Dinesh Kumar Saunthwal 21-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4060 6587520000 Jeetesh Soni 21-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4061 6587550000 Banta Singh 21-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4062 6587650000 Nagesh B C 25-Jul-23 Inforce Bengaluru

4063 6587710000 Jyotika Dubey 24-Jul-23 Inforce Lucknow

4064 6587750000 Vishal 26-Jul-23 Inforce Surat

4065 6587780000 Rinku Narsaria 26-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4066 6587930000 Salim Yakub Shaikh 24-Jul-23 Inforce Pune

4067 6587940000 Reema Bharti 22-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4068 6587950000 Rohit Kumar 22-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4069 6587960000 Mayur Meena 24-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4070 6587970000 Rana Das 22-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4071 6587980000 Harbans Lal 22-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4072 6587990000 Gyanendra Singh 24-Jul-23 Inforce Lucknow

4073 6588000000 Sankhojit Das 22-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4074 6588010000 Balram 24-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4075 6588020000 Vishata Vishwanath Dhokale 24-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4076 6588030000 Rina Agarwal 24-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4077 6588180000 Jitendra Kumar 27-Jul-23 Inforce Patna

4078 6588230000 Pulak Bora 25-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4079 6588240000 Sachin Rajbali Yadav 25-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4080 6588250000 Pranjali P Tharali 25-Jul-23 Resigned Mumbai

4081 6588260000 Raj Kumar Rajoria 25-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4082 6588320000 Sanjay Bathija 26-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4083 6588330000 Ayush Singh 26-Jul-23 Inforce Lucknow

4084 6588340000 Deepak Panchdhayayee 29-Jul-23 Resigned Kolkata

4085 6588360000 Ankur Agarwal 26-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4086 6588380000 Sumit Kumar 26-Jul-23 Inforce Lucknow

4087 6588480000 B R Bhavani 28-Jul-23 Inforce Bengaluru

4088 6588640000 Rajendra Thakur 27-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4089 6588650000 Soham Guin 27-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4090 6588660000 Ravi Kumar Sharma 27-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4091 6588670000 Bindu Gupta 27-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4092 6588680000 Santosh Shrimant Jadhav 27-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4093 6588690000 Shamali Pankaj Dalal 27-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4094 6588700000 Manish Kumar Gupta 27-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4095 6588710000 Himani 27-Jul-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4096 6588720000 Raj Hitendra Verma 27-Jul-23 Resigned Mumbai

4097 6588840000 Chandradip P Chari 29-Jul-23 Inforce Panjim

4098 6591680000 Abanindra Nath Malakar 28-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4099 6591780000 Vineet Vinod Rana 29-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4100 6591950000 Galam Rajya Lakshmi 31-Jul-23 Inforce Hyderabad

4101 6591970000 Nilima Dhananjay Gajare 28-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4102 6591980000 Dhruv Rahul Patani 28-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4103 6591990000 Prabhu Dayal Dabaria 28-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur



4104 6592000000 Avinash 28-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4105 6592010000 Prince . 28-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4106 6592020000 Priyanka Sharma 29-Jul-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4107 6592030000 Prashant Bariya 29-Jul-23 Inforce Jaipur

4108 6592040000 Manoj Tripathi 27-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4109 6592050000 Shruti Sandip Desale 28-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4110 6592100000 Ganesh Sonawane 31-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4111 6592110000 Dipti Chakrabarty 31-Jul-23 Inforce Kolkata

4112 6592120000 Umesh Prasad Yadav 31-Jul-23 Inforce Mumbai

4113 6592710000 Ravi Kumar 01-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4114 6592720000 Shubham Uttam 01-Aug-23 Inforce Lucknow

4115 6592890000 Prashant M Bhatt 03-Aug-23 Inforce Ahmedabad

4116 6592910000 Dipkumar Harsadbhai Lad 03-Aug-23 Inforce Surat

4117 6593310000 Kishore Kumar Choudhary 02-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4118 6593320000 Rohit Kumar 22-Jul-23 Inforce Delhi

4119 6593330000 Nikhil Tomar 04-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4120 6593390000 Rahul Kumar 08-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4121 6593560000 Bobindra Singh 07-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4122 6593570000 Saraswathy R 07-Aug-23 Inforce Chennai

4123 6593580000 Selista . 07-Aug-23 Inforce Jaipur

4124 6593590000 Thayasankar R 07-Aug-23 Inforce Chennai

4125 6593600000 Prem Mahar 07-Aug-23 Inforce Jaipur

4126 6593610000 Garv Chandel 07-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4127 6593620000 Ravi Lavlesh Sutar 07-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4128 6593630000 Pramod Kumar Dixit 07-Aug-23 Inforce Lucknow

4129 6593640000 Dipika Sarkar Saha 07-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4130 6593650000 Nellaiyappan V 07-Aug-23 Inforce Chennai

4131 6594330000 Mahesh B K 11-Aug-23 Inforce Bengaluru

4132 6594530000 Anuj Kumar Pal 08-Aug-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4133 6594540000 Kumar Kant Bedi 08-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4134 6594550000 Bhawana Sharma 08-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4135 6594560000 Vishnu Saini 08-Aug-23 Inforce Jaipur

4136 6594570000 Gaurav Kumar 08-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4137 6594590000 Purabi Medhi 09-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4138 6594600000 Neelam 09-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4139 6594610000 Ratna Vinayak Gunjal 09-Aug-23 Inforce Pune

4140 6594620000 Tushar 09-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4141 6594630000 Syed Tanveer Ahmad 09-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4142 6594640000 Arvind Nishad 08-Aug-23 Inforce Lucknow

4143 6594820000 Rajani Jagmohan Gulati 12-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4144 6594850000 Onkar 11-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4145 6594860000 Gajendra Singh 11-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4146 6594870000 Nilesh Kumar Mishra 11-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4147 6594880000 Gouri Mukherjee 11-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4148 6594890000 Ashok Kumar 11-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4149 6594900000 Harish Chandra Yadav 11-Aug-23 Inforce Lucknow

4150 6594910000 Shweta 11-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4151 6594920000 Sachin Kumar Saini 11-Aug-23 Inforce Jaipur

4152 6594950000 Pramod Rajaram Surve 14-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4153 6594960000 Asrar Ahmed Shahid Ali Ansari 14-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4154 6594970000 Deepnarayan Yadav 14-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4155 6594980000 Deeptesh Pramanik 14-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4156 6595190000 Sankhadip Basak 14-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4157 6595200000 Kanifnath Sitaram Tambe 14-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai



4158 6595210000 Shyamratan H Kashyap 14-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4159 6595220000 Nivedita Ghosh 14-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4160 6595230000 Praveen Bhatia 14-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4161 6595240000 Deepak Suri 14-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4162 6595250000 Sunita 14-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4163 6595260000 Aditya Singh 14-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4164 6595580000 Kumar Anand 16-Aug-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4165 6595590000 Lal Mani Singh 16-Aug-23 Inforce Lucknow

4166 6595600000 Komal Suresh Jagtap 16-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4167 6595610000 Kamal Kumar 16-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4168 6595620000 Krutika Kalicharan Gupta 16-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4169 6595630000 Rachana Devi 16-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4170 6595660000 Sayan Roy 14-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4171 6598330000 Limbachiya Milan Jagdishkumar 17-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4172 6598340000 Meenakshi Rathore 18-Aug-23 Inforce Jaipur

4173 6598500000 Yogita Bist 21-Aug-23 Inforce Chandigarh

4174 6598510000 Mangal Singh 21-Aug-23 Inforce Jaipur

4175 6598660000 Mahendra Adhar Khonde 10-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4176 6598670000 Pratibha Hanmant Kumbhar 10-Aug-23 Inforce Pune

4177 6598680000 Shriniwas Vyankatayya Vidap 21-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4178 6598750000 Preeti Pradeep Shevle 21-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4179 6598770000 Manoj Kumar Shaw 23-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4180 6598790000 Malti Kishor Badgujar 21-Aug-23 Inforce Pune

4181 6598800000 Suresh Chandra 21-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4182 6598810000 Rishika Gupta 21-Aug-23 Inforce Lucknow

4183 6598820000 Tanmay Garg 21-Aug-23 Inforce Jaipur

4184 6598830000 Nitin Kumar Sharma 21-Aug-23 Inforce Jaipur

4185 6599400000 Vishal Baliram Mahadik 23-Aug-23 Inforce Pune

4186 6599410000 Chetan Bharat Malgavkar 23-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4187 6599420000 Parveen Kumar 23-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4188 6599430000 Antus Shukla 23-Aug-23 Inforce Lucknow

4189 6599440000 Pampari Nagesh 24-Aug-23 Inforce Hyderabad

4190 6599860000 Pradeep Kumar 23-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4191 6599890000 Jayashree Das 25-Aug-23 Resigned Kolkata

4192 6599910000 Karmesh Mukeshbhai Parekh 26-Aug-23 Inforce Vadodara

4193 6599920000 Ved Parkash Narang 23-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4194 6599930000 Vishal Vijay Bharadwaj 23-Aug-23 Inforce Pune

4195 6600160000 Sumit 29-Aug-23 Inforce Ludhiana

4196 6600210000 Tanjot Singh 28-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4197 6600220000 Kartik Pundir 28-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4198 6600290000 Praful Shashikant Navasare 26-Aug-23 Inforce Pune

4199 6600300000 Manisha Ramchandra Mane 26-Aug-23 Inforce Pune

4200 6600310000 Siddhartha Kundu 26-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4201 6600320000 Adarsh Seetharam Shetty 26-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4202 6600690000 Aashish Kumar 31-Aug-23 Inforce Ranchi

4203 6600700000 Sangeeta Rajesh Shah 29-Aug-23 Inforce Pune

4204 6600710000 Vinita . 29-Aug-23 Inforce Jaipur

4205 6600720000 Abhishek Pratap 29-Aug-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4206 6600730000 Vishal Ashok Pawar 28-Aug-23 Resigned Mumbai

4207 6600740000 Ajay Kumar 28-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4208 6600750000 Ashwini Latesh Poojari 28-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4209 6600760000 Priyanka Pandey 28-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4210 6600770000 Deepak Agarwal 29-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4211 6600780000 Neelam Lakhpatani 29-Aug-23 Inforce Jaipur



4212 6600790000 Raju 29-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4213 6601100000 Goutam Das 30-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4214 6601110000 Prashant Prakash Jadhav 30-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4215 6601120000 Vipul Palejwala 30-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4216 6601130000 Riya Suryabhan Singh 30-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4217 6601140000 Mohan Vinayak Dhopeshwar 30-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4218 6601150000 Ratan Ramesh Bhowmica 30-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4219 6601160000 Chetana Sunil Pokharkar 30-Aug-23 Inforce Mumbai

4220 6601170000 Abhishek Kumar Mishra 31-Aug-23 Inforce Kolkata

4221 6601180000 Anil Singh 31-Aug-23 Inforce Delhi

4222 6601440000 Rakesh Kumar Dudeja 02-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4223 6601610000 Partha Pratim Das 04-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4224 6601620000 Pooja Rawat 04-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4225 6601640000 Bhavesh Vinod Patil 06-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4226 6601750000 Pranab Acharyya 06-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4227 6601800000 Tek Chand 06-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4228 6601810000 Kalpesh Dilip Kharatmol 06-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4229 6601820000 Anjli Sharma 06-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4230 6601830000 Nitin Radheshayam Vishwakarma 06-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4231 6602190000 Abhishant Kumar 07-Sep-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4232 6602200000 Nisha Navnath Walunj 07-Sep-23 Inforce Pune

4233 6602210000 Waman Ganapati Kondekar 07-Sep-23 Inforce Pune

4234 6602220000 Vidhata Sardar Singh Rawat 07-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4235 6602260000 Vivek Dhanaji Kumbhar 09-Sep-23 Inforce Pune

4236 6602270000 Gopiraman M 09-Sep-23 Inforce Chennai

4237 6602280000 Sharmila K 09-Sep-23 Inforce Chennai

4238 6602290000 Mathivannan A 09-Sep-23 Inforce Chennai

4239 6602300000 Elumalai R 09-Sep-23 Inforce Chennai

4240 6602310000 Manish Bhojraj Ayer 11-Sep-23 Inforce Pune

4241 6602410000 Shriniwas Narhar Pangarkar 11-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4242 6602420000 Sunil Kisanlal Kuril 12-Sep-23 Cancelled Mumbai

4243 6604990000 Bir Berjinder Singh 13-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4244 6605000000 Vinayak Jayvant Kine 13-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4245 6605010000 Anil Dattatraya Shinde 13-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4246 6605280000 Mahendra Vikram Taware 14-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4247 6605320000 Chhatrola Dushyant Himatbhai 16-Sep-23 Inforce Rajkot

4248 6605480000 Sayar Mal Pipliwal 19-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4249 6605490000 Jyoti 19-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4250 6605570000 Neetu Neetu 19-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4251 6605580000 Sunil Kumar 19-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4252 6605590000 Sumiran Bhardwaj 19-Sep-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4253 6605600000 Pralhad Janardan Balsaraf 18-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4254 6605610000 Pooja 19-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4255 6605620000 Manoj Kumar Singh 18-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4256 6605660000 Vaidehi K Trivedi 21-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4257 6605970000 Vanshika Sethi 21-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4258 6605990000 Shiv Charan 15-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4259 6606000000 Swati Vilas Kompelli 20-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4260 6606010000 Babul Lal Sharma 15-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4261 6606020000 Sagar Kumar 15-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4262 6606090000 Sangeeta Joshi 15-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4263 6606100000 Neha Chhipa 15-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4264 6606110000 Parvinder Singh 15-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4265 6606120000 Manisha Kishorbhai Jethawa 16-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai



4266 6606130000 Devendra Ramchandra Singh 15-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4267 6606140000 Ajit Pundalik Rajguru 15-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4268 6606150000 Satwant Singh 15-Sep-23 Resigned Delhi

4269 6606160000 Chanchal Gautam 15-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4270 6606170000 Vijendra Meena 15-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4271 6606180000 Akula Shiva Brahma Sai 15-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4272 6606190000 Deepak Grover 21-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4273 6606410000 Mahendra Kumar Meena 21-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4274 6606420000 Tandra Kundu Saha 21-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4275 6606430000 Sani Kumar Dubey 21-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4276 6606440000 Biswajit Shil 21-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4277 6606450000 Pranab Kumar Bhattacharya 21-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4278 6606460000 Partha Dey 21-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4279 6606470000 Amita Mandal 21-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4280 6606480000 Sujit Paul 21-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4281 6606490000 Amruta Sandeep Saste 21-Sep-23 Inforce Pune

4282 6606500000 Prodyut Kumar Basu Chowdhury 21-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4283 6606510000 Khokan Kumar Saha 21-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4284 6606610000 Sweta Murarka 22-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4285 6606690000 Niraj Vinayak Gunjal 22-Sep-23 Inforce Pune

4286 6606700000 Devendra Waman Shinde 22-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4287 6606710000 Buddhadab Bhowmick 23-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4288 6606720000 Mritunjay Kumar Shukla 23-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4289 6606730000 Rekha Santlal Halwai 23-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4290 6606770000 Ravi Prasad Bajpai 25-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4291 6606780000 Piyush Kumar 25-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4292 6606790000 Arindam Sarkar 23-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4293 6606800000 Jagdeep Kaur 25-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4294 6606980000 Akhilendra Pratap Singh 25-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4295 6606990000 Riya Sharma 25-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4296 6607000000 Rishi Kumar Dubey 25-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4297 6607010000 Kiran Awasthi 25-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4298 6607020000 Anil Kumar Singh 25-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4299 6607030000 Sunil Kumar 25-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4300 6607040000 Vikash Chaudhary 25-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4301 6607050000 Atul Srivastava 25-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4302 6607060000 Ramesh Lal Nijhara 24-Sep-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4303 6607070000 Rohtash Kumar 25-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4304 6607080000 Naresh Kumar 25-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4305 6607090000 Vijay Kumar 25-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4306 6607320000 Sunil Kumar 26-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4307 6607330000 Kartikya Jain 26-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4308 6607340000 Lalit Prasad Mangal 26-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4309 6607420000 Shyam Kishore 22-Sep-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4310 6607430000 Rajat Mittal 27-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4311 6607740000 Ram Phool Meena 27-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4312 6607750000 Sandeep Kumar 27-Sep-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4313 6607760000 Bhim Singh 27-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4314 6607770000 Nemichand Saini 27-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4315 6607780000 Rekha Yadav 27-Sep-23 Inforce Jaipur

4316 6607790000 Priyanka Vishal Patil 27-Sep-23 Inforce Pune

4317 6607800000 Navpreet 27-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4318 6607810000 Lavnish Kumar Vij 27-Sep-23 Inforce Delhi

4319 6608130000 Ajay Kumar Yadav 29-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai



4320 6608140000 Trupti Yogesh Bhagwat 30-Sep-23 Inforce Mumbai

4321 6608150000 Rajiv Nigam 30-Sep-23 Inforce Lucknow

4322 6608180000 Aditya Avinash Pawar 30-Sep-23 Resigned Pune

4323 6608190000 Subhendu Banerjee 30-Sep-23 Inforce Kolkata

4324 6608410000 Ashok Rohidas Salve 03-Oct-23 Inforce Pune

4325 6608420000 Kaushik Mondal 03-Oct-23 Inforce Kolkata

4326 6608430000 Rocky John Kedari 03-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4327 6608440000 Mangesh Murli Jaiswal 03-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4328 6608450000 Sumitra 03-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4329 6608460000 Shree Ram Jangid 03-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4330 6608470000 Balwant Singh 03-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4331 6608480000 Gauri Singh 03-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4332 6608490000 Manoj Kumar 03-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4333 6608500000 Dinesh Uttam Kale 03-Oct-23 Inforce Pune

4334 6608530000 Singh Aditya Narain 04-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4335 6608540000 Shraddha Santosh Tawade 04-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4336 6608550000 Sanket Sambhaji Khaire 04-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4337 6608560000 Vivek Kumar Mishra 04-Oct-23 Inforce Lucknow

4338 6608570000 Shivam Kumar 04-Oct-23 Inforce Lucknow

4339 6608610000 Parminderpal Singh Bhatia 05-Oct-23 Inforce Chandigarh

4340 6608620000 Surabhi Jaykant Vaidya 05-Oct-23 Inforce Pune

4341 6608630000 Ajmer Singh 05-Oct-23 Resigned Chandigarh

4342 6608660000 Reetu Tripathi 05-Oct-23 Inforce Lucknow

4343 6608840000 Om Prakash Chaudhary 06-Oct-23 Inforce Lucknow

4344 6608850000 Rajendra Kumar Bajpai 06-Oct-23 Inforce Lucknow

4345 6608950000 Hiten A Jogani 10-Oct-23 Resigned Surat

4346 6608970000 Pooja Laxman Taware 10-Oct-23 Inforce Pune

4347 6609020000 Praveen Kumar Gupta 09-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4348 6609030000 Kajal Ramesh Yadav 09-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4349 6609170000 Priyanka Bansal 11-Oct-23 Inforce Ludhiana

4350 6609240000 Chandra Prakash Bajpai 11-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4351 6609250000 Ramesh Kumar 11-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4352 6609260000 Ajeet Pratap Singh 11-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4353 6609270000 Banshi Lal Muhana 11-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4354 6609280000 Jasmeet Singh 11-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4355 6609290000 Kushum Saini 11-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4356 6609320000 Anil Kumar Arora 12-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4357 6609330000 Barkat Masih 12-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4358 6609340000 Deepak Chandra Bhatt 12-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4359 6609350000 Daya Prakash 12-Oct-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4360 6609380000 Kamini Kumari 13-Oct-23 Inforce Patna

4361 6609830000 Suchitkumar Govindrao Kamkhedkar 16-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4362 6609920000 Anjushree Vedmuni Nawale 14-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4363 6609930000 Soubhik Biswas 14-Oct-23 Inforce Kolkata

4364 6609940000 Labani Pal Bag 14-Oct-23 Inforce Kolkata

4365 6609950000 Mrinal Kanti Sarkar 14-Oct-23 Inforce Kolkata

4366 6609960000 Hari Har Bhardwaj 16-Oct-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4367 6609970000 Aditya Garg 16-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4368 6609980000 Mangesh Harishchandra Shinde 16-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4369 6609990000 Vijeyata Sainath Khambkar 14-Oct-23 Resigned Mumbai

4370 6610080000 Dhruvi Desai 17-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4371 6610300000 Bhagwat Ramdas Surse 17-Oct-23 Inforce Pune

4372 6610310000 Bhavya Kumar Jain 17-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4373 6610320000 Poonam Nathawat 17-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur



4374 6610420000 Donken Rajender 19-Oct-23 Inforce Hyderabad

4375 6610730000 Karishma L Kundnani 19-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4376 6610840000 Nisha Bhalla 20-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4377 6610890000 Rakesh Rammurat Yadav 19-Oct-23 Inforce Pune

4378 6610900000 Megha Vinod Chavan 19-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4379 6610910000 Jayalaxmi Chandrakant Naik 19-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4380 6610920000 Mehul Dubey 20-Oct-23 Inforce Lucknow

4381 6610930000 Imran Nizam Shaikh 20-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4382 6610940000 Kharet Lal 20-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4383 6610950000 Chand Mohammad Khan 20-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4384 6611080000 Megha Dixit 25-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4385 6611180000 Saraswathy J 23-Oct-23 Inforce Chennai

4386 6611190000 Naresh Kumar Saini 23-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4387 6611210000 Sandeepa Azad 25-Oct-23 Resigned Delhi

4388 6611220000 Keshav Tyagi 25-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4389 6611230000 Archna Johari 25-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4390 6611240000 Manish 25-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4391 6611250000 Kumar Abhineet 25-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4392 6611260000 Pradeep Kumar M K 25-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4393 6611400000 Anurag Kumar 26-Oct-23 Inforce Lucknow

4394 6611410000 Sunil Dattatray Katre 26-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4395 6611420000 Shrikrishna Tukaram Wani 26-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4396 6611430000 Raj Kumar 26-Oct-23 Inforce Lucknow

4397 6611440000 Mohamad Ajad Ansari 26-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4398 6611450000 Parveen Kumar 26-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4399 6611460000 Ayushi Gayakwar 25-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4400 6611570000 Shivangi 26-Oct-23 Resigned Delhi

4401 6611600000 Suresh V S 27-Oct-23 Inforce Chennai

4402 6611610000 Rajeshwari E C 27-Oct-23 Inforce Chennai

4403 6611640000 Syed Amatul Asma 27-Oct-23 Inforce Hyderabad

4404 6611730000 Seema Verma 31-Oct-23 Inforce Jaipur

4405 6611750000 Veena Khurana 31-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4406 6611780000 Toshi Srivastav 31-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4407 6611840000 Suma J Pradeep 01-Nov-23 Inforce Bengaluru

4408 6611850000 Rajbhushan Gujarathi 28-Oct-23 Inforce Chennai

4409 6611860000 Sony Mangalprasad Yadav 30-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4410 6611870000 Anup Kumar Santra 28-Oct-23 Inforce Kolkata

4411 6611880000 Lochan Bhagoji Adulkar 30-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4412 6611890000 Manisha 28-Oct-23 Inforce Delhi

4413 6611900000 Triveni Prashant Chunekar 30-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4414 6611910000 Sameer Madhusudan Vaidya 30-Oct-23 Inforce Mumbai

4415 6611950000 Akansha 01-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4416 6612010000 Nilam Bhavesh Ghori 02-Nov-23 Inforce Surat

4417 6612030000 Mohini Chuahan 02-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4418 6612200000 Sridhar S 31-Oct-23 Inforce Chennai

4419 6612220000 Mahalakshmi M G 31-Oct-23 Inforce Chennai

4420 6612230000 Abhay Jalindar Naykade 01-Nov-23 Inforce Pune

4421 6612240000 Sarita Bindeshrilal Soni 01-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4422 6612250000 Ayyapedu N Ravichandran 01-Nov-23 Inforce Chennai

4423 6612310000 Raj Paresh Shah 06-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4424 6612440000 Nitin P Toke 02-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4425 6612450000 Rajan Subramaniam Kumar 03-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4426 6612460000 Bhagi Rath Dussad 02-Nov-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4427 6612520000 Kranti Ghanshyam Yadav 07-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai



4428 6612790000 Mahendra Shankar Gujar 06-Nov-23 Inforce Pune

4429 6612800000 Palak Kumari 06-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4430 6612810000 Sunil Kumar Ram Chandra Yadav 06-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4431 6612820000 Sarika Vijay Bhaskar 06-Nov-23 Inforce Pune

4432 6612830000 Swati Jain 06-Nov-23 Inforce Jaipur

4433 6612840000 Pawan Kumar 06-Nov-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4434 6612850000 Lavisha Rani 06-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4435 6612860000 Faizan Mubarak 06-Nov-23 Inforce Kolkata

4436 6612880000 Avani Jainam Shah 09-Nov-23 Inforce Ahmedabad

4437 6612920000 Shivam 09-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4438 6613060000 Srushti Girish Darekar 10-Nov-23 Inforce Pune

4439 6613740000 Suparna Mishra 10-Nov-23 Inforce Lucknow

4440 6613770000 Pankaj Khari 09-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4441 6613780000 Vipin Kumar 10-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4442 6613790000 Alisha 09-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4443 6613800000 Vansh Garg 10-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4444 6613810000 Unnatti Ravindra Parab 11-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4445 6613840000 Subhash Yadav 13-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4446 6614590000 Lakhwinder Singh Lamba 16-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4447 6614600000 Amrit Pal 16-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4448 6614610000 Kashmira Rajesh Patel 16-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4449 6614620000 Mohit Chandra 16-Nov-23 Inforce Lucknow

4450 6614630000 Digvijai Tiwari 16-Nov-23 Inforce Lucknow

4451 6614640000 Girish Damodar Acharya 16-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4452 6614650000 Revathy Prabhakaran 16-Nov-23 Inforce Chennai

4453 6614890000 Pramod C Bhosale 20-Nov-23 Inforce Pune

4454 6614900000 Sunil Kumar Maurya 20-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4455 6614910000 Nandhini E 21-Nov-23 Inforce Chennai

4456 6614920000 Partha Saha 21-Nov-23 Inforce Kolkata

4457 6614930000 Sunnita Naik 20-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4458 6614940000 Lata Aggarwal 21-Nov-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4459 6614950000 Anita Jha 21-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4460 6614960000 Sharmila Kuppusamy 21-Nov-23 Inforce Chennai

4461 6614970000 Gurmeet Singh 21-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4462 6614980000 Balwant Singh 21-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4463 6614990000 Krishan Kumar 21-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4464 6615000000 Jag Prasad Yadav 21-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4465 6615010000 Sangeeta 21-Nov-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4466 6615020000 Sandeep Kaushal 21-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4467 6615060000 Sambhav 22-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4468 6615110000 Alpa Vikrant Patel 22-Nov-23 Inforce Ahmedabad

4469 6615320000 Suraj Sunil Pawar 23-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4470 6615330000 Ajay Bajirao Gholap 23-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4471 6615340000 Mohd Mohtashim 23-Nov-23 Inforce Lucknow

4472 6615360000 Urmila Shashikant Dumbre 24-Nov-23 Inforce Pune

4473 6615400000 Navnath Sheshrao Aher 24-Nov-23 Inforce Pune

4474 6615910000 Roshan Surti 29-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4475 6615980000 Rachana Khurana 29-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4476 6616090000 Kuldeep Singh 29-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4477 6616100000 Manju Bala 28-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4478 6616110000 Jagannathan M 28-Nov-23 Inforce Chennai

4479 6616120000 Virendra Kumar 27-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4480 6616130000 Rajni Bala 28-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4481 6616140000 Jitendra Kumar 29-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi



4482 6616150000 Rasna Sethi 25-Nov-23 Inforce Jaipur

4483 6616160000 Swapan Kumar Chattopadhyay 27-Nov-23 Inforce Kolkata

4484 6616170000 Chandra Moli Sharma 24-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4485 6616180000 Vikas Negi 29-Nov-23 Resigned Delhi

4486 6616190000 Hetalben Rajivbhai Patel 28-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4487 6616200000 Vishal Govind Gavas 28-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4488 6616210000 Virendra Kumar 29-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4489 6616220000 Sneha Satyawrit 29-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4490 6616230000 Dileep Pandey 29-Nov-23 Inforce Lucknow

4491 6616240000 Prafulla Pradeep Jadhav 28-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4492 6616250000 Nasir N Sheikh 28-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4493 6616260000 Rajeshree Arun Kale 27-Nov-23 Inforce Mumbai

4494 6616270000 Vimlesh Kumar Sharma 29-Nov-23 Inforce Lucknow

4495 6616280000 Jagdish Kumar Gupta 29-Nov-23 Inforce Lucknow

4496 6616290000 Jiban Sankar Neogi 27-Nov-23 Inforce Kolkata

4497 6616300000 Awadhesh Kumar Dubey 29-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4498 6616310000 Sakshi Pandey 29-Nov-23 Inforce Lucknow

4499 6616320000 Nupur Rani 28-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4500 6616330000 Veerpal Singh 28-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4501 6616450000 Prabir Kumar Das 30-Nov-23 Inforce Kolkata

4502 6616460000 Megha Arora 30-Nov-23 Inforce Delhi

4503 6616630000 Luv Goyal 05-Dec-23 Inforce Ludhiana

4504 6616660000 Gautam Sarma 04-Dec-23 Inforce Kolkata

4505 6616670000 Manash Jyoti Malakar 01-Dec-23 Inforce Kolkata

4506 6616680000 Rupmanta Das 01-Dec-23 Inforce Kolkata

4507 6616690000 Dilip Chandra Saikia 01-Dec-23 Inforce Kolkata

4508 6616700000 Prateek Mishra 01-Dec-23 Inforce Lucknow

4509 6616740000 Divya B 06-Dec-23 Inforce Cochin

4510 6616750000 Arpita Arun Valsangkar 05-Dec-23 Resigned Pune

4511 6616840000 Potloth Swathi 07-Dec-23 Inforce Hyderabad

4512 6616870000 Ravi Singh 05-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4513 6616880000 Madhup Bansal 05-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4514 6616890000 Nagaraj A 27-Oct-23 Inforce Chennai

4515 6616970000 Puja Singh 08-Dec-23 Inforce Patna

4516 6617010000 Kirti Vicky Rayat 07-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4517 6617020000 Deodatt Narayan Joshi 07-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4518 6617030000 Yogender Divaker 06-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4519 6617040000 Shravanee Dinesh Khandekar 07-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4520 6617200000 Jayavir Singh 19-Dec-22 Inforce Jaipur

4521 6617250000 Pradeep R Gatti 11-Dec-23 Inforce Bengaluru

4522 6617300000 Jay Jitendra Kamat 09-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4523 6617310000 Usha Kavitha S 11-Dec-23 Inforce Chennai

4524 6617320000 Dinesh Dayanand Gawali 09-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4525 6617360000 Asha L 13-Dec-23 Inforce Bengaluru

4526 6617910000 Anil Prabhakar Farkande 14-Dec-23 Inforce Pune

4527 6618050000 Samiksha Santosh Pandharmise 11-Dec-23 Resigned Mumbai

4528 6618060000 Jyoti Mahendra Bheda 11-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4529 6618070000 Zoya Shafiq 13-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4530 6618090000 Rita Bhowmick 14-Dec-23 Inforce Kolkata

4531 6618580000 Savitri Rupesh Palve 15-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4532 6618590000 Thiruvilakala Jacob Mathew 15-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4533 6618600000 Kuldip Laxman Shivpuje 15-Dec-23 Inforce Pune

4534 6618650000 Jaswinder Singh 19-Dec-23 Inforce Ludhiana

4535 6619020000 Vishal Sharma 18-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai



4536 6619030000 Kasmira Dinesh Sawarkar 18-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4537 6619190000 Vaijanta Shrikant Pawar 18-Dec-23 Inforce Pune

4538 6619210000 Karthikeyan 22-Dec-23 Cancelled Chennai

4539 6619450000 Vishwen Naresh Patel 15-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4540 6619460000 Aditi Harshal Rohekar 22-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4541 6619470000 Ishwar Mishra 21-Dec-23 Inforce Lucknow

4542 6619480000 Estiyaq Alam Ansari 21-Dec-23 Inforce Lucknow

4543 6619490000 Saista Parveen 21-Dec-23 Inforce Lucknow

4544 6619500000 Karan Mago 21-Dec-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4545 6619510000 Deepak Rai 21-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4546 6619520000 Jayashree Dharma Palve 18-Dec-23 Inforce Pune

4547 6619530000 Om Parkash Kalani 18-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4548 6619540000 Phakir Chand Boyalla 19-Dec-23 Inforce Gurgaon

4549 6619550000 Sarjana Gurjar 19-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4550 6619560000 Shreya Bhosle 20-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4551 6619570000 Jaiprakash Phoolchand Bharti 19-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4552 6619580000 Sulekha 21-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4553 6619590000 Sarita Jain 21-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4554 6619600000 Nikhil Kumar Singh 21-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4555 6619610000 Anand Vedant Malviya 21-Dec-23 Inforce Lucknow

4556 6619620000 Rakesh Kumar Singh Yadav 21-Dec-23 Inforce Lucknow

4557 6619630000 Vinti Lal Tharu 21-Dec-23 Inforce Lucknow

4558 6619640000 Gulafshan 21-Dec-23 Resigned Delhi

4559 6619650000 Deepanshu Biyani 21-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4560 6619660000 Suresh Chandra Roy 21-Dec-23 Inforce Kolkata

4561 6619670000 Jai Gaurav 21-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4562 6619680000 Satish Kumar Pundir 21-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4563 6619690000 Pradeep Dineshchandra Tevani 21-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4564 6619700000 Babita Verma 21-Dec-23 Inforce Lucknow

4565 6619710000 Ramneek Kumar Tayal 21-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4566 6619720000 Poonam Tripathi 22-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4567 6619730000 Deepak Rustagi 22-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4568 6619740000 Ashis Halder 22-Dec-23 Inforce Kolkata

4569 6619750000 Pramod K Gajinkar 22-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4570 6619760000 Anjali Dinesh Takasande 22-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4571 6619770000 Gurudayal Bairwa 22-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4572 6620170000 Bhisham Sharma 23-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4573 6620250000 Ankit Sethi 26-Dec-23 Resigned Ludhiana

4574 6620320000 Narendra Kumar Gupta 23-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4575 6620920000 Pranita Sanket Rane 23-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai

4576 6620930000 Shantanand 25-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4577 6620940000 Vipin Kumar 26-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4578 6620950000 Ankur Kumar Rai 23-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4579 6620960000 Surender Khan 23-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4580 6620970000 Sanjay Kumar Pandey 23-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4581 6620980000 Prabhu Dayal Bairwa 25-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4582 6620990000 Sonika Srivastava 25-Dec-23 Inforce Lucknow

4583 6621000000 Anshu Kumar 25-Dec-23 Inforce Lucknow

4584 6621010000 Devendra Prakash Dwivedi 25-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4585 6621020000 Pushpa Yadav 25-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4586 6621030000 Jagdish Prasad Jatav 25-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4587 6621040000 Rajesh Bakliwal 25-Dec-23 Inforce Jaipur

4588 6621120000 Komal Dipak Madhurkar 26-Dec-23 Inforce Pune

4589 6621130000 Kishori K Nadekar 26-Dec-23 Inforce Mumbai



4590 6621140000 Shalini Srivastava 26-Dec-23 Inforce Delhi

4591 6623760000 Md Mustaquim 28-Dec-23 Inforce Kolkata

4592 6623770000 Monoj Podder 28-Dec-23 Inforce Kolkata

4593 6630020000 Aruna 02-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4594 6630090000 Rakesh Kumar 03-Jan-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4595 6630110000 Rajesh Kumar Kanchan Prasad Vaishya 02-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4596 6630200000 V Ravichnadran 04-Jan-24 Inforce Bengaluru

4597 6630670000 Vishakha Maheshwari 08-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4598 6632720000 Shailendra Bhushan 08-Jan-24 Inforce Lucknow

4599 6632730000 Neeru Saini 09-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4600 6632740000 Jyoti Pramod Surwade 05-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4601 6635870000 Ajay Kumar Saxena 08-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4602 6635880000 Vaibhav Sangwan 05-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4603 6635990000 Kavita Adhikary 08-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4604 6636000000 Jaspreet Singh 08-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4605 6636010000 Archana Mandiratta 08-Jan-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4606 6636020000 Raj Kumar Sachan 08-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4607 6636030000 Girish Kumar Parwani 08-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4608 6636040000 Dibyendu Biswas 08-Jan-24 Inforce Kolkata

4609 6636050000 Rahul Tyagi 08-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4610 6636060000 Harshit Dixit 05-Jan-24 Inforce Lucknow

4611 6636070000 Dimpal 05-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4612 6636080000 Rupa Ram 05-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4613 6636090000 Rishabh 05-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4614 6636100000 Parveena 05-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4615 6636110000 Johnson M 05-Jan-24 Inforce Chennai

4616 6636120000 Rajni Singh 05-Jan-24 Inforce Lucknow

4617 6636130000 Prasanna Kumar N 05-Jan-24 Inforce Chennai

4618 6636140000 Nandhakumar Tiruchy Venugopal 05-Jan-24 Inforce Chennai

4619 6636150000 Sumithra S 05-Jan-24 Inforce Chennai

4620 6636160000 Lalit Singh 08-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4621 6636490000 Jaywant Vasant Parab 04-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4622 6636500000 Bhumisha Ganesh Patil 04-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4623 6636510000 Varsha Phulwariya 09-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4624 6646320000 Roshni Sunny Gandhi 15-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4625 6646360000 Anil Kumar Vats 11-Jan-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4626 6650810000 Pradeep Kumar 13-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4627 6650820000 Anuvarshini M K 13-Jan-24 Inforce Chennai

4628 6650830000 Chandrakala Digambar Sonawane 15-Jan-24 Inforce Pune

4629 6650840000 Deepak Kumar 13-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4630 6650960000 Varsha Amol Kale 18-Jan-24 Inforce Pune

4631 6650980000 Huirem Monilal Singha 16-Jan-24 Inforce Kolkata

4632 6650990000 Santosh Shewale 17-Jan-24 Inforce Pune

4633 6651040000 Alka Devi 17-Jan-24 Inforce Lucknow

4634 6651080000 Mahesh Sanjay Khanse 18-Jan-24 Inforce Pune

4635 6651090000 Rajat Agrahari 18-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4636 6651100000 Seema Tyagi 18-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4637 6651120000 Girdhari Singh 18-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4638 6651220000 Anu Patheja 22-Jan-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4639 6651230000 Deeksha Sharma 22-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4640 6651240000 Garima Kumari 22-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4641 6651320000 Amar Seth 22-Jan-24 Inforce Lucknow

4642 6651330000 Yogesh Kumar Bangia 22-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4643 6651340000 Bhoopendra Kumar Chauhan 22-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi



4644 6651350000 Balaji Mani 22-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4645 6651450000 Sonia Rani 24-Jan-24 Inforce Chandigarh

4646 6651510000 Shubham Munjal 22-Jan-24 Resigned Delhi

4647 6651520000 Neeraj Kumar Agrawal 22-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4648 6651530000 Priyanka Sharma 22-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4649 6651540000 Geeta 22-Jan-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4650 6651550000 Ashish Sharma 22-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4651 6651560000 Himani 22-Jan-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4652 6651570000 Sanjiv Kumar Goyal 22-Jan-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4653 6651580000 Sonu Bijoriya 22-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4654 6651590000 Monu Gupta 22-Jan-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4655 6651600000 Chirag Goyal 22-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4656 6651610000 Raj Kumar Choudhary 22-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4657 6651630000 Kartikey Dixit 23-Jan-24 Inforce Lucknow

4658 6651640000 Nisha Shringi 23-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4659 6651650000 Rajesh Kumar Tyagi 23-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4660 6651750000 Niraj Rastogi 25-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4661 6651760000 Abhay Tiwari 25-Jan-24 Inforce Lucknow

4662 6651820000 Balkrishna S Karhade 25-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4663 6651830000 Santosh Kumar 24-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4664 6651840000 Mohan Swaroop Sharma 24-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4665 6651850000 Chitralekha Gogoi 29-Jan-24 Inforce Kolkata

4666 6651910000 Ponnada Bharathi 30-Jan-24 Inforce Vijayawada

4667 6652010000 Harshit Yagyik 23-Jan-24 Inforce Lucknow

4668 6652020000 Chetan Sharma 22-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4669 6652030000 Vinay Balajirao Kapale 27-Jan-24 Inforce Pune

4670 6652040000 Vishal Prabhulal Parmar 27-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4671 6652050000 Ajay Mohan Lal Gupta 27-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4672 6652060000 Riazul Amin 29-Jan-24 Resigned Kolkata

4673 6652070000 Prahlad Phangcho 29-Jan-24 Inforce Kolkata

4674 6652150000 Itta Gehlot 29-Jan-24 Inforce Jaipur

4675 6652160000 Mahanvir Jain 29-Jan-24 Inforce Delhi

4676 6652170000 Pradeep Mahadev Chande 29-Jan-24 Inforce Pune

4677 6652180000 Sheetal Kiran Bora 29-Jan-24 Inforce Pune

4678 6652190000 Samarendra Naskar 29-Jan-24 Inforce Kolkata

4679 6652200000 Amit Ashok Kakar 29-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4680 6652210000 Deepak Kumar 30-Jan-24 Inforce Mumbai

4681 6652220000 Priyanka Chawla 31-Jan-24 Resigned Delhi

4682 6652240000 C Devendra Reddy 31-Jan-24 Inforce Hyderabad

4683 6652250000 Abhay Srivastava 31-Jan-24 Inforce Lucknow

4684 6652330000 Kamal P 01-Feb-24 Inforce Bengaluru

4685 6652710000 Kundan Dubey 05-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4686 6652720000 Krishan 05-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4687 6652730000 Rishabh Rathore 05-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4688 6652740000 Shabnam 06-Feb-24 Inforce Chandigarh

4689 6653440000 Brijen Bhavnesh Mehta 06-Feb-24 Inforce Lucknow

4690 6653450000 Pooja Devi 06-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4691 6653460000 Rahul Kumar Bairwa 06-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4692 6653470000 Jashan Preet Khosa 06-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4693 6653480000 Diksha Bansal 06-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4694 6653490000 Jayakumar Rathnam 06-Feb-24 Inforce Chennai

4695 6653500000 Senthilkumar N 06-Feb-24 Inforce Chennai

4696 6653510000 Sunny Mishra 06-Feb-24 Inforce Lucknow

4697 6653520000 Subrata Mondal 06-Feb-24 Inforce Kolkata



4698 6653530000 Nand Kishore Mehra 06-Feb-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4699 6653540000 Subhash Chandra Rai 06-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4700 6653550000 Rekshana Devi R 06-Feb-24 Inforce Chennai

4701 6653560000 Diwanshi 06-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4702 6653570000 Hemant Kumar Sharma 06-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4703 6653580000 Vandana Sharma 06-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4704 6653590000 Swati Kothari 06-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4705 6653600000 Rajalakshmi M 06-Feb-24 Inforce Chennai

4706 6653610000 Shyam Sunder Pal 06-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4707 6653620000 Ramesh Kumar Kumhar 06-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4708 6653630000 Vinod Singh 06-Feb-24 Inforce Lucknow

4709 6653840000 Chethan V M 13-Feb-24 Resigned Bengaluru

4710 6653950000 Poonam 12-Feb-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4711 6653960000 Sanjay Garg 12-Feb-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4712 6653970000 Madhukar Somala Rathod 12-Feb-24 Inforce Mumbai

4713 6653980000 Priyankar Sardar 09-Feb-24 Inforce Kolkata

4714 6653990000 Jayshree Jignesh Fifadra 13-Feb-24 Inforce Mumbai

4715 6654030000 Man Samirbhai Patel 14-Feb-24 Inforce Ahmedabad

4716 6654040000 Bina Bhatt 13-Feb-24 Inforce Lucknow

4717 6654050000 Pradeep Kumar Srivastava 13-Feb-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4718 6654060000 Shishpal 13-Feb-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4719 6654070000 Gaurav Tyagi 14-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4720 6654400000 Mohan Lal 14-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4721 6654550000 Deepak Kumar Saini 15-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4722 6654730000 Pradeep Naguesh Verlekar 17-Feb-24 Inforce Panjim

4723 6654770000 Arti Ojha 15-Feb-24 Inforce Lucknow

4724 6654780000 Samiksha Vinayakrao Ughade 16-Feb-24 Inforce Pune

4725 6654790000 Khemraj Bairwa 06-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4726 6654800000 Savita Mishra 16-Feb-24 Inforce Lucknow

4727 6654820000 Manoj Kumar 15-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4728 6655180000 Vidya Ravindra Akki 19-Feb-24 Inforce Mumbai

4729 6655190000 Arvind Ajit Thapar 19-Feb-24 Inforce Mumbai

4730 6655220000 Namdeo Manga Nikam 20-Feb-24 Inforce Mumbai

4731 6655280000 Vagish Kumar 21-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4732 6655370000 Saud Abdullah 21-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4733 6655380000 Balwinder Singh 21-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4734 6655390000 Arun Kumar 21-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4735 6655420000 Brajesh Kumar 23-Feb-24 Inforce Lucknow

4736 6655440000 Mathew Thomas 19-Feb-24 Inforce Mumbai

4737 6655460000 Daljit Singh 23-Feb-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4738 6655830000 B Ramana Rao 24-Feb-24 Inforce Hyderabad

4739 6656050000 Vimalabai Kothari 27-Feb-24 Inforce Bengaluru

4740 6656170000 Janardan Das 26-Feb-24 Inforce Kolkata

4741 6656180000 Chetana A 26-Feb-24 Inforce Chennai

4742 6656190000 Pradip Kumar Sharma 26-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4743 6656200000 Sagar Singh 26-Feb-24 Inforce Delhi

4744 6656210000 Aakanksha Gulab Yadav 24-Feb-24 Inforce Mumbai

4745 6656380000 Sunita Juneja 28-Feb-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4746 6656900000 Ram Singh Rajpurohit 28-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4747 6656910000 Jaswant Singh Rathore 28-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4748 6656920000 Laxmi Gupta 28-Feb-24 Inforce Jaipur

4749 6656930000 Kirti Bhawsingka Goenka 28-Feb-24 Inforce Kolkata

4750 6656940000 Priti Rai 29-Feb-24 Inforce Lucknow

4751 6656950000 Kiran Dagaji Bachhav 01-Mar-24 Inforce Pune



4752 6656960000 Allwin Isaac Mohan Raj 01-Mar-24 Inforce Mumbai

4753 6657070000 Shradha Kaluram Balghare 01-Mar-24 Inforce Mumbai

4754 6657130000 Jitendra Mishra 05-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4755 6657140000 Sidheshwar Prasad 04-Mar-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4756 6657160000 Mukesh Kumar Mintri 04-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4757 6657170000 Ravi Kant 04-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4758 6657180000 Suraj Prajapat 04-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4759 6657360000 Biswajit Bagchi 06-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4760 6657370000 Vyomesh Prakash 07-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4761 6657380000 Dinmani Dinesh Kaushik 07-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4762 6657390000 Dinesh Kumar Sharma 07-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4763 6657480000 Jitendra Kumar Saini 05-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4764 6657490000 Krishan Kumar Saini 05-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4765 6657520000 Dipika Goswami 09-Mar-24 Inforce Kolkata

4766 6657530000 Leena Sarkar 07-Mar-24 Inforce Kolkata

4767 6657540000 Archana Misra 07-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4768 6657550000 Siddharthrao Yadav 07-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4769 6657830000 Chena Ram Kumawat 12-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4770 6657840000 Monika Jain 12-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4771 6658050000 Sunil Krishnan Nandan 12-Mar-24 Inforce Mumbai

4772 6658060000 Anushka Saxena 12-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4773 6658070000 Upasna Singh 12-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4774 6658080000 Abirami S 12-Mar-24 Inforce Chennai

4775 6658090000 Shrawan Lal Meena 12-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4776 6658100000 Tara Akash Pawar 12-Mar-24 Inforce Mumbai

4777 6658110000 Kishan Lal Paliwal 12-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4778 6658290000 Niranjan Kumar Singh 14-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4779 6658340000 Akansha Patel 17-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4780 6658350000 Sunil Kumar Awasthi 15-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4781 6658440000 Shivendra Shukla 17-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4782 6658450000 Sandeep Kumar 17-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4783 6658460000 Noor Alam 17-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4784 6658470000 Balwinder Singh 16-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4785 6658480000 Dhan Raj 16-Mar-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4786 6658490000 Dalip Kumar 16-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4787 6658500000 Pardeep 16-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4788 6658510000 Sweta 16-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4789 6658520000 Raj Veer Singh 16-Mar-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4790 6658530000 Hemant Pandey 16-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4791 6658540000 Amandeep 15-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4792 6658550000 Jatinder Kumar 15-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4793 6658560000 Ram Pal Singh 15-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4794 6658570000 Rina Thakur 15-Mar-24 Inforce Mumbai

4795 6658580000 Khushiram Kahar 15-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4796 6658590000 Aditi Saxena 15-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4797 6658610000 Mahendra Singh 18-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4798 6658620000 Ashok Kumar Verma 18-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4799 6658630000 Krishnendu Pal 18-Mar-24 Inforce Kolkata

4800 6658640000 Karunakar Biswal 18-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4801 6659070000 Reena Saroj Rawat 19-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4802 6659110000 Pankaj Kumar Halder 20-Mar-24 Inforce Kolkata

4803 6659120000 Nitendra Nigam 20-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4804 6659130000 Prodyot Kumar Roy 20-Mar-24 Inforce Kolkata

4805 6659140000 Bikas Karmakar 20-Mar-24 Inforce Kolkata



4806 6659150000 Somashree Dutta 20-Mar-24 Inforce Kolkata

4807 6659240000 Raja Sekaran J R 21-Mar-24 Inforce Chennai

4808 6659250000 Vibha Vikas Diwate 21-Mar-24 Inforce Mumbai

4809 6659260000 Vimal Chandra 17-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4810 6659320000 Sahil Aggarwal 22-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4811 6659330000 Vandana Prajapat 22-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4812 6659340000 Rakhi 22-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4813 6659350000 Vivek Saini 22-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4814 6659360000 Dinesh Prajapat 22-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4815 6659370000 Hitesh Siradhana 22-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4816 6659380000 Sakshi Agrahari 22-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4817 6659630000 Chandni Ansari 22-Mar-24 Inforce Lucknow

4818 6659640000 Ritu Kumawat 20-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4819 6659660000 Bunty Ashok Mondal 26-Mar-24 Inforce Mumbai

4820 6659860000 Munirathinam M 27-Mar-24 Inforce Chennai

4821 6660140000 Deepak Kumar 27-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4822 6660150000 Sandeep Kumar 27-Mar-24 Inforce Jaipur

4823 6660160000 Jonaki Devi 28-Mar-24 Inforce Kolkata

4824 6660250000 E Yasaswini 29-Mar-24 Inforce Chennai

4825 6660700000 Debashish Deb 26-Feb-24 Inforce Kolkata

4826 6660710000 Hariom Sharma 23-Mar-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4827 6661070000 Renu Mittal 30-Mar-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4828 6661080000 Murugesan A 29-Mar-24 Inforce Chennai

4829 6661090000 Sheikoli J 29-Mar-24 Inforce Chennai

4830 6661100000 Saran D 29-Mar-24 Inforce Chennai

4831 6661110000 Saranya N 29-Mar-24 Inforce Chennai

4832 6661120000 Revathy S 29-Mar-24 Inforce Chennai

4833 6661370000 Bindoo Sethi 31-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4834 6661690000 Dilip Kumar B Ranka 01-Apr-24 Inforce Mumbai

4835 6661930000 Pradeep Singh Rawat 04-Apr-24 Inforce Delhi

4836 6661940000 Balamurugan S 04-Apr-24 Inforce Chennai

4837 6662000000 Satyam Yadav 06-Apr-24 Inforce Mumbai

4838 6662010000 Vipul Chhipa 04-Apr-24 Inforce Jaipur

4839 6662540000 Sameer 10-Apr-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4840 6662550000 Ashok Oswal 15-Apr-24 Inforce Bengaluru

4841 6662910000 Yashwant Bisht 13-Apr-24 Inforce Delhi

4842 6663540000 Asiya Bano 16-Apr-24 Inforce Jaipur

4843 6664990000 Sunil Kumar Arora 19-Apr-24 Inforce Delhi

4844 6665100000 Kishan Gupta 26-Apr-24 Inforce Chandigarh

4845 6665150000 Maithili Mahesh Koyande 25-Apr-24 Inforce Mumbai

4846 6665180000 Akshay Bansal 27-Apr-24 Inforce Delhi

4847 6665190000 Vinod Kumawat 27-Apr-24 Inforce Jaipur

4848 6665200000 Manoj Kumar 27-Apr-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4849 6665210000 Kajol Gupta 29-Apr-24 Inforce Lucknow

4850 6665220000 Krishan Gopal Verma 27-Apr-24 Inforce Jaipur

4851 6665230000 Aman Gupta 29-Apr-24 Inforce Lucknow

4852 6665240000 Baldev Malik 27-Apr-24 Inforce Delhi

4853 6665630000 Shashi Bajaj 02-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4854 6665640000 Sushil Kumar 29-Apr-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4855 6665650000 Lalit Kumar Arora 29-Apr-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4856 6665660000 Abhimanyu Sharma 29-Apr-24 Inforce Jaipur

4857 6665670000 Vir Pal Singh 29-Apr-24 Inforce Delhi

4858 6665800000 Umang Sharma 06-May-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4859 6665830000 Kailash Lalendra Gond 06-May-24 Inforce Mumbai



4860 6665870000 Vishnu Sharma 27-Apr-24 Inforce Jaipur

4861 6665890000 Sandeep Ashokkumar Jaiswal 06-May-24 Inforce Mumbai

4862 6665900000 Sunil Narayan Menon 06-May-24 Inforce Mumbai

4863 6665910000 Pravin Samaram Choudhary 06-May-24 Inforce Mumbai

4864 6665920000 Parvathy Raghunathan 06-May-24 Inforce Mumbai

4865 6665930000 Rajeev Shamsunder Madaan 06-May-24 Inforce Mumbai

4866 6665940000 Rekha Choudhary 07-May-24 Inforce Jaipur

4867 6665950000 Akash Dawra 27-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4868 6666000000 Mayur Bhan 08-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4869 6666010000 Praveen Kaur 04-Mar-24 Inforce Delhi

4870 6666040000 Shakambari 09-May-24 Inforce Bengaluru

4871 6666130000 Akhil Trivedi 10-May-24 Inforce Lucknow

4872 6666320000 Mukesh Chand Goel 01-Apr-24 Inforce Delhi

4873 6666330000 Adarsh Gupta 27-Apr-24 Inforce Jaipur

4874 6666400000 Kavita Bhausaheb Mhaske 15-May-24 Inforce Mumbai

4875 6666860000 Md Afsar Ansari 16-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4876 6666870000 Rajveer Singh 16-May-24 Inforce Jaipur

4877 6666990000 Naveenkumar K 21-May-24 Resigned Chennai

4878 6667000000 Ram Suresh Yadav 21-May-24 Inforce Lucknow

4879 6667020000 Jatinder Pal Singh 21-May-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4880 6667070000 Anil Nahal 20-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4881 6667080000 Richa Ojha 20-May-24 Inforce Jaipur

4882 6667090000 Pravesh Mishra 21-May-24 Inforce Lucknow

4883 6667100000 Sapana Shukla 21-May-24 Inforce Lucknow

4884 6667110000 Ompal Singh 20-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4885 6667120000 Pardeep Kumar 20-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4886 6667130000 Divya Yadav 21-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4887 6667240000 Amit Ranadive 22-May-24 Inforce Mumbai

4888 6667440000 Saurabh Saxena 21-May-24 Inforce Lucknow

4889 6667660000 Vishal Yadav 25-May-24 Inforce Mumbai

4890 6667670000 Alok Tyagi 24-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4891 6667680000 Navneet Singh 24-May-24 Inforce Lucknow

4892 6667690000 Jai Narain Ram 24-May-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4893 6667700000 Ramyaa C K 24-May-24 Inforce Chennai

4894 6667710000 Rakesh Kumar Gupta 23-May-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4895 6667790000 Nidhi Sharma 27-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4896 6667800000 Neha Goenka 28-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4897 6667810000 Harleen Kaur 28-May-24 Inforce Chandigarh

4898 6667960000 Braj Mohan 20-May-24 Inforce Delhi

4899 6668240000 Preeti Ishwar Kamble 31-May-24 Inforce Pune

4900 6668470000 Reema 01-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4901 6668540000 Sindhiya A 03-Jun-24 Inforce Chennai

4902 6668550000 Mohd Mustaq Ahmad 03-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4903 6668560000 Ved Prakash 03-Jun-24 Inforce Lucknow

4904 6668640000 Tony Chacko 06-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4905 6668690000 Gagandeep Singh 07-Jun-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4906 6668720000 Divya Anil Kale 06-Jun-24 Inforce Pune

4907 6668730000 Deepak Kumar 03-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4908 6668900000 Pavneet Kaur 08-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4909 6668960000 Vasu Devalkumar Patel 10-Jun-24 Inforce Surat

4910 6669000000 Geeta Ravindra Ghude 10-Jun-24 Inforce Mumbai

4911 6669070000 Nitesh Sharma 06-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4912 6669220000 Sudha Yadav 21-May-24 Inforce Lucknow

4913 6669350000 Rishi Bhatia 13-Jun-24 Inforce Bengaluru



4914 6669380000 S Durgaprasad 13-Jun-24 Inforce Hyderabad

4915 6669500000 Khandu Sukhadev Kangane 10-Jun-24 Inforce Pune

4916 6669510000 Seema Jain 10-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4917 6669560000 Sakshi Manohar Gurav 14-Jun-24 Inforce Mumbai

4918 6669740000 Shreyas Suhas Sawant 13-Jun-24 Inforce Mumbai

4919 6669750000 Umesh Kumar Tripathi 13-Jun-24 Inforce Lucknow

4920 6669800000 Sukhvinder 17-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4921 6669810000 Vansh Luthra 17-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4922 6669910000 Poonam Bhati 18-Jun-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4923 6669920000 Hemlata Yadav 18-Jun-24 Inforce Lucknow

4924 6673080000 Amit Kumar Singh 19-Jun-24 Inforce Lucknow

4925 6679300000 Ved Prakash 21-Jun-24 Inforce Lucknow

4926 6679310000 Sachi Pushker 22-Jun-24 Inforce Lucknow

4927 6679330000 Alisha Gandhi 24-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4928 6679380000 Rachpal Singh 27-Jun-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4929 6679390000 Rita Talwar 27-Jun-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4930 6679480000 Monika Gupta 27-Jun-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4931 6679520000 Deepa Gupta 26-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4932 6679580000 V Karthika 27-Jun-24 Inforce Chennai

4933 6679590000 Karupothula Prashanth 27-Jun-24 Inforce Hyderabad

4934 6679690000 Murthy O 27-Jun-24 Inforce Bengaluru

4935 6679820000 Rohit Sharma 27-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4936 6679830000 Sridhar Lal 28-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4937 6679850000 Rachchh Hiten Jayantilal 28-Jun-24 Inforce Rajkot

4938 6679880000 Neha Saini 29-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

4939 6680050000 Pratiksha Narendra Jagtap 30-Jun-24 Inforce Pune

4940 6680060000 Vasant Arvind Jagtap 30-Jun-24 Inforce Pune

4941 6680070000 Reshma Sudhir Salunkhe 30-Jun-24 Inforce Pune

4942 6680470000 Amarjeet Singh 02-Jul-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4943 6680640000 Aditya Santosh Bhosale 03-Jul-24 Inforce Pune

4944 6681230000 Ganesh Raghu Borge 10-Jul-24 Inforce Mumbai

4945 6681500000 Maya Mishra 15-Jul-24 Inforce Delhi

4946 6681550000 Ragula Kalyan Kumar 16-Jul-24 Inforce Hyderabad

4947 6681560000 Nandini Chaturvedi 16-Jul-24 Inforce Delhi

4948 6681710000 Jyoti 18-Jul-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4949 6681790000 Shaikh Fiza 19-Jul-24 Inforce Surat

4950 6681840000 Shreya Prafulbhai Kachhadiya 19-Jul-24 Inforce Ahmedabad

4951 6681850000 Amit Mishra 16-Jul-24 Inforce Lucknow

4952 6682150000 Pravin Dhanraj Patil 22-Jul-24 Inforce Pune

4953 6682210000 Gourav Bhatia 13-Jul-24 Inforce Delhi

4954 6682350000 A L Chandra Sekhar 25-Jul-24 Inforce Hyderabad

4955 6682370000 Shikhar Kumar 25-Jul-24 Inforce Chandigarh

4956 6682380000 Balour Singh 25-Jul-24 Inforce Chandigarh

4957 6682450000 Dhathrik Ashwini 26-Jul-24 Inforce Hyderabad

4958 6682850000 Sushma Rani 30-Jul-24 Resigned Chandigarh

4959 6682860000 Pandya Heena Dilipbhai 30-Jul-24 Inforce Rajkot

4960 6682880000 Mamta Rani 29-Jul-24 Inforce Delhi

4961 6682890000 Vindana Mishra 29-Jul-24 Inforce Lucknow

4962 6682900000 Chaman Singh 29-Jul-24 Inforce Delhi

4963 6682910000 Hemant Kumar 29-Jul-24 Inforce Delhi

4964 6682920000 Amandeep 29-Jul-24 Inforce Delhi

4965 6682930000 Renu Lata 29-Jul-24 Inforce Delhi

4966 6683070000 Mehnaj Parween 31-Jul-24 Inforce Patna

4967 6683140000 Santosh Gautam 30-Jul-24 Inforce Lucknow



4968 6683150000 Eric Robinson Amanna 31-Jul-24 Inforce Mumbai

4969 6683180000 Priyanka Anant Ghumare 01-Aug-24 Inforce Pune

4970 6683590000 Naterpal 05-Aug-24 Resigned Delhi

4971 6683640000 Prerna Garg 06-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4972 6683660000 Tavish Garg 07-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4973 6683690000 Shabnoor Ali 07-Aug-24 Inforce Patna

4974 6683740000 Rampal Singh 05-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4975 6683750000 Janamai Jai Upadhyay 05-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4976 6683760000 Sultan Kumar 05-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4977 6683770000 Jaivir Singh 05-Aug-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4978 6683780000 Rashmi Rajesh Doshi 05-Aug-24 Inforce Mumbai

4979 6683790000 Kamta Kumar 05-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4980 6683800000 Aarti Sharma 05-Aug-24 Inforce Gurgaon

4981 6683810000 Sonu Kumar 05-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4982 6683820000 Umesh Kumar 05-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4983 6683830000 Pavan Kumar Jaiswal 05-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4984 6683840000 Vikash Chandra 06-Aug-24 Inforce Lucknow

4985 6683850000 Manpreet Kaur 06-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4986 6683860000 Varinder Kaur 07-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4987 6683900000 Jay Siwach 05-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4988 6683960000 Manjesh Verma 08-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4989 6684070000 Alka Rani 09-Aug-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4990 6684080000 Sanjay Gopinath Raut 09-Aug-24 Inforce Pune

4991 6684090000 Smita Navnath Sandbhor 09-Aug-24 Inforce Pune

4992 6684220000 Chitra Mundra 12-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4993 6684230000 Ganesh Sadashiv Tetgure 12-Aug-24 Inforce Mumbai

4994 6684240000 Taruna Kumari 05-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

4995 6684280000 Sunny Chawla 13-Aug-24 Inforce Ludhiana

4996 6684340000 Ravindra Kundlik Kadam 13-Aug-24 Inforce Pune

4997 6684590000 Sujata Sandip Kurale 19-Aug-24 Inforce Pune

4998 6685020000 Keshav Dave 23-Aug-24 Inforce Kolkata

4999 6685060000 Narender Dutt Sharma 21-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5000 6685070000 Ravinder Kumar 21-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5001 6685080000 Jayant Harit 21-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5002 6685790000 Madan Lal Verma 24-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5003 6685810000 Ravikant Jayshankar Yadav 27-Aug-24 Inforce Mumbai

5004 6690420000 Priya Sharma 28-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5005 6690520000 Rohtash Kumar 26-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5006 6746720000 Pinaki Guha Roy 29-Aug-24 Inforce Kolkata

5007 6818620000 Pavan Sharma 29-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5008 6818630000 Net Ram 28-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5009 6818640000 Kamlesh Kumar Pandey 28-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5010 6818650000 Cheenu Bala 29-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5011 6818660000 Chaitanya Pradeep Joshi 30-Aug-24 Inforce Pune

5012 6818800000 Ashok Kumar 23-Aug-24 Inforce Delhi

5013 6818810000 Akhilesh Kumar Srivastava 23-Aug-24 Inforce Lucknow

5014 6818820000 Suresh Kumar Pal 23-Aug-24 Inforce Lucknow

5015 6819420000 Rakshitha M 05-Sep-24 Inforce Bengaluru

5016 6819540000 Nilesh  Natha Gaikwad 05-Sep-24 Inforce Pune

5017 6819550000 Kushagrah  Tiwary 05-Sep-24 Inforce Delhi

5018 6820960000 Anandi Avinash Dongaonkar 11-Sep-24 Inforce Nashik

5019 6820970000 Harbir Singh 11-Sep-24 Inforce Patna

5020 6821210000 Pratik Vijay Kshirsagar 14-Sep-24 Inforce Pune

5021 6821220000 Suchita Chandanshive 14-Sep-24 Inforce Pune



5022 6821230000 Nikhil Gupta 14-Sep-24 Inforce Lucknow

5023 6821240000 Pradeep Kumar Agrawal 14-Sep-24 Inforce Delhi

5024 6821250000 Anita 14-Sep-24 Inforce Delhi

5025 6821520000 Shreya Bhardwaj 17-Sep-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5026 6821530000 Parth Raghubhai Jasoliya 17-Sep-24 Inforce Surat

5027 6822300000 Vivek Ahuja 21-Sep-24 Inforce Delhi

5028 6822310000 Shanthi 23-Sep-24 Inforce Chennai

5029 6822400000 Rashmi Picha 24-Sep-24 Inforce Pune

5030 6822410000 Gopalan S 24-Sep-24 Inforce Chennai

5031 6822610000 Raju Shankar Kolte 25-Sep-24 Inforce Pune

5032 6822820000 Balasubramanian S P 28-Sep-24 Inforce Chennai

5033 6823190000 Pramod Kumar 30-Sep-24 Inforce Delhi

5034 6823390000 Akash 01-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5035 6823400000 Ankur  Arora 01-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5036 6823410000 Avinash Ashok Londhe 01-Oct-24 Inforce Pune

5037 6823420000 Rajesh Kumar Sharma 01-Oct-24 Inforce Chandigarh

5038 6823570000 Deepak 03-Oct-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5039 6825130000 Anil Prabhakar Chitre 07-Oct-24 Inforce Mumbai

5040 6826150000 Swapnalata Gurubasappa Kudachi 09-Oct-24 Inforce Pune

5041 6826190000 Nafees Ahmad 10-Oct-24 Resigned Delhi

5042 6826200000 Parwati Devi 10-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5043 6826320000 Karan 10-Oct-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5044 6826610000 Rishika 16-Oct-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5045 6826670000 Pooja Devi 18-Oct-24 Inforce Chandigarh

5046 6826760000 Manjeet Singh 21-Oct-24 Inforce Chandigarh

5047 6827450000 T L Ranganathan 23-Oct-24 Inforce Chennai

5048 6827570000 Naveen Kumar Singh 21-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5049 6827580000 Sourav  Majumdar 23-Oct-24 Inforce Kolkata

5050 6827590000 Usha  Rani 21-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5051 6827650000 Lokesh  Sharma 21-Oct-24 Inforce Jaipur

5052 6827750000 Santosh  Jaywant  Puro 28-Oct-24 Inforce Mumbai

5053 6827760000 Manik Shankar Gandekar 28-Oct-24 Inforce Pune

5054 6827770000 Pankaj  Gupta 28-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5055 6827860000 Smile Tandon 30-Oct-24 Inforce Chandigarh

5056 6827930000 Nishant Siwach 25-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5057 6827940000 Daksh Tyagi 25-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5058 6827950000 Vipin Kumar Sharma 25-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5059 6827960000 Surajit Bose 26-Oct-24 Inforce Kolkata

5060 6827970000 Chaman Lal 26-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5061 6827980000 Vishwendra Pratap Singh 28-Oct-24 Inforce Delhi

5062 6827990000 Prakash Mavji Gohil 28-Oct-24 Inforce Mumbai

5063 6828040000 Sandeep Kumar Yadav 04-Nov-24 Inforce Mumbai

5064 6828050000 Jasleen Kaur 04-Nov-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5065 6828290000 Meenakshi Tailor 10-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

5066 6828300000 Khilap Singh 06-Nov-24 Inforce Chandigarh

5067 6828310000 Manan Sethi 06-Nov-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5068 6828750000 Sunil Kumar Sharma 10-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

5069 6828760000 Urmila Sharma 10-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

5070 6828770000 Shalini Bhatia 10-Jun-24 Inforce Delhi

5071 6828790000 Nisha Rani 06-Nov-24 Inforce Chandigarh

5072 6828920000 Krishan Kumar Gupta 08-Nov-24 Inforce Delhi

5073 6830100000 Vijay Singh Visht 21-Nov-24 Inforce Delhi

5074 6830280000 Gaurav Dutta 21-Nov-24 Inforce Chandigarh

5075 6830660000 Aditi Giridhar Kulkarni 25-Nov-24 Inforce Pune



5076 6830690000 Vijay Kumar 25-Nov-24 Inforce Delhi

5077 6830700000 Soumyajit Kumar Basu 25-Nov-24 Inforce Kolkata

5078 6830710000 Mudit Narayan Gontiya 25-Nov-24 Inforce Delhi

5079 6830720000 Gaurav Kumar Mishra 25-Nov-24 Inforce Delhi

5080 6830730000 Tarun Kumar 25-Nov-24 Inforce Delhi

5081 6830740000 Seema 25-Nov-24 Inforce Delhi

5082 6830750000 Mukesh Garg 25-Nov-24 Inforce Delhi

5083 6830880000 Deepak 26-Nov-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5084 6831280000 Abhijit  Datta 29-Nov-24 Inforce Kolkata

5085 6831390000 Riddhi Raghunath Gondhali 29-Nov-24 Inforce Mumbai

5086 6831500000 Aparajita Sinha 02-Dec-24 Inforce Mumbai

5087 6831780000 Ankush  Phutela 11-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5088 6831990000 Rajat Bajaj 06-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5089 6832000000 Parul Jangid 06-Dec-24 Inforce Jaipur

5090 6832010000 Rachna Rani 06-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5091 6832040000 Harsidaq Singh 06-Dec-24 Inforce Chandigarh

5092 6832100000 Lazarus Dcruze 09-Dec-24 Inforce Kolkata

5093 6832250000 Neeraj Sharma 11-Dec-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5094 6832470000 Deepak Dewan 11-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5095 6832770000 Neetu Singla 12-Dec-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5096 6833990000 Rajesh Kumar 18-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5097 6834000000 Sudhanshu Sharma 18-Dec-24 Inforce Jaipur

5098 6834010000 Harmanpreet Singh 18-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5099 6834080000 Manoj Agarwal 18-Dec-24 Inforce Hyderabad

5100 6834090000 Swati Seth 18-Dec-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5101 6834340000 Arvind Kumar 18-Dec-24 Inforce Chandigarh

5102 6834350000 Monika Tambi 19-Dec-24 Inforce Jaipur

5103 6834600000 Rakesh Tryambak Nikam 20-Dec-24 Inforce Pune

5104 6834610000 Ajab Singh 20-Dec-24 Inforce Lucknow

5105 6834840000 Manish Mangesh Durge 23-Dec-24 Inforce Nagpur

5106 6835160000 Priyanka Chaudhuri 24-Dec-24 Inforce Kolkata

5107 6835570000 Manshika Mahajan 27-Dec-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5108 6835690000 Nitin Sharma 27-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5109 6835700000 Nikita Anant Jambhale 27-Dec-24 Inforce Mumbai

5110 6835710000 Jay Prakash Shaw 27-Dec-24 Inforce Kolkata

5111 6835720000 Anuj Kumar Tiwari 27-Dec-24 Inforce Lucknow

5112 6835730000 Akshay Sharma 27-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5113 6835740000 Riya Das 27-Dec-24 Inforce Kolkata

5114 6835750000 Harshita Sharma 27-Dec-24 Inforce Lucknow

5115 6835760000 Dinesh Kumar Gupta 27-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5116 6835820000 Kanak Naveen 27-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5117 6836070000 Pavan Kumar Sharma 31-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5118 6836080000 Balbir Soni 31-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5119 6836090000 Bhushan Kiran Shinde 31-Dec-24 Inforce Mumbai

5120 6836140000 Varinder Singh 31-Dec-24 Inforce Chandigarh

5121 6836150000 Yogita Bassi 31-Dec-24 Inforce Ludhiana

5122 6836350000 Manoj Jain 31-Dec-24 Inforce Delhi

5123 6836360000 Ramesh M 31-Dec-24 Inforce Chennai

5124 6836570000 Kaushalendra Pandey 02-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5125 6836580000 Bhupinder Kaur 02-Jan-25 Inforce Panjim

5126 6836670000 Akhil  Dhingra 02-Jan-25 Resigned Delhi

5127 6836730000 Sharmila Devi K 03-Jan-25 Inforce Chennai

5128 6836830000 Mamta Malhotra 03-Jan-25 Inforce Ludhiana

5129 6837900000 Asha Rani Mettlay 08-Jan-25 Inforce Ludhiana



5130 6838410000 Prem Kumar Singh 09-Jan-25 Inforce Patna

5131 6846080000 Parminder Jain 15-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5132 6846330000 Ajay Thakur 16-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5133 6846340000 Ram Singh 17-Jan-25 Inforce Jaipur

5134 6847520000 Riddhi Ravindra Waghchoure 22-Jan-25 Inforce Mumbai

5135 6847530000 Surinder Kumar 22-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5136 6847540000 Sunny Mahendru 22-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5137 6847550000 Kamal 22-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5138 6847580000 Lekh Raj Sidhu 22-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5139 6847590000 Kunal Mehta 22-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5140 6847650000 Bhalgat Adesh Pyarelal 22-Jan-25 Inforce Pune

5141 6847660000 Tanishq Chaddha 22-Jan-25 Inforce Ludhiana

5142 6847670000 Aryan Narula 23-Jan-25 Inforce Kolkata

5143 6847910000 Harish Chand 25-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5144 6848340000 Janardan Joshi 29-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5145 6848670000 Atul Agarwal 31-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5146 6848680000 Sakshi 31-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5147 6848750000 Bharat Mangla 31-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5148 6850060000 Vinay Kumar 07-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5149 6850070000 Vanshika Yadav 07-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5150 6850210000 Rakesh Kumar 10-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5151 6850940000 Keshav 08-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5152 6851060000 Anil Kanwar 11-Feb-25 Inforce Chandigarh

5153 6851440000 Ankush 14-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5154 6851460000 Aarti 14-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5155 6851690000 Payal 14-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5156 6851700000 Megha Agarwal 14-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5157 6851710000 Lalit Kumar 14-Feb-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5158 6851720000 Uday Kumar 14-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5159 6851730000 Ashok Kumar 14-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5160 6853860000 Abhay Shanker 17-Feb-25 Inforce Patna

5161 6853920000 Pramod Kumar 18-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5162 6853930000 Madhu Bala 18-Feb-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5163 6853940000 Neeraj Dev Kumar 18-Feb-25 Inforce Jaipur

5164 6853950000 Har Narayan Sattawna 18-Feb-25 Inforce Jaipur

5165 6853960000 Jinendra Jain 18-Feb-25 Inforce Jaipur

5166 6853970000 Himani Nagar 18-Feb-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5167 6854280000 Debdulal Banik 18-Feb-25 Inforce Kolkata

5168 6854870000 Santosh M Pisharody 20-Feb-25 Inforce Mumbai

5169 6854880000 Rajinder Kumar 20-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5170 6854890000 Anmol Sachdeva 20-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5171 6855670000 Bhuva Krupa Pankajkumar 25-Feb-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5172 6855780000 Sourav Kainth 26-Feb-25 Inforce Chandigarh

5173 6855800000 Minakshi Bhaskar Shinde 26-Feb-25 Inforce Nashik

5174 6855830000 Sanjeev Kumar 26-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5175 6855840000 Kiran Ramdas Lande 26-Feb-25 Inforce Pune

5176 6855850000 Rajendra Kumar Sewani 26-Feb-25 Inforce Jaipur

5177 6855860000 Shish Pal 26-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5178 6855870000 Navtej Singh 26-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5179 6855920000 Anubhaw Ajad 27-Feb-25 Inforce Ranchi

5180 6856070000 Fazil Ahamed 28-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5181 6856160000 Parmar Nikhil 28-Feb-25 Inforce Nashik

5182 6856170000 K P Pradeep Kumar 28-Feb-25 Inforce Hyderabad

5183 6857560000 Manoj Yadav 28-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi



5184 6857670000 Shambalika Kishor Manwatkar 04-Mar-25 Inforce Pune

5185 6857890000 Lakhvinder Singh 05-Mar-25 Inforce Delhi

5186 6857900000 Nitin 05-Mar-25 Inforce Delhi

5187 6862890000 Kamleshsitaram Jankar 07-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5188 6862920000 Mohandoss P 07-Mar-25 Inforce Chennai

5189 6862980000 Rutuja Nandkumar Chikane 08-Mar-25 Inforce Pune

5190 6863000000 Nikhil Ishwar Kshirsagar 10-Mar-25 Inforce Pune

5191 6863550000 Veena Kumar Mhasde 11-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5192 6863560000 Manju 11-Mar-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5193 6863610000 Priyanka Jindal 11-Mar-25 Inforce Ludhiana

5194 6863690000 Maitreyee Mangesh Kulkarni 12-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5195 6864000000 Rajesh 19-Mar-25 Inforce Delhi

5196 6864010000 Mou Mahata 19-Mar-25 Inforce Kolkata

5197 6864040000 Dushyant Shekhawat 20-Mar-25 Inforce Jaipur

5198 6864050000 Suyash Sanjay Shirke 20-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5199 6864220000 Sunil Madhukar Sutar 20-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5200 6864290000 Avdhesh Jatinkumar Soni 21-Mar-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5201 6864340000 Nitesh Dilip Tulsani 21-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5202 6864380000 Pallavi Sakharam Shelke 25-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5203 6864390000 Akshay Anil Mane 25-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5204 6864400000 Shubham Vijay Yadav 25-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5205 6864490000 Rajeev Kumar Jha 25-Mar-25 Inforce Delhi

5206 6864500000 Vidya Devi 25-Mar-25 Inforce Chandigarh

5207 6864840000 Akshay Vitthal Durgavali 31-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5208 6864850000 Bhavesh Devchand Shah 31-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5209 6864860000 Ketankumar Bharatbhai Mehta 31-Mar-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5210 6865120000 Suhita Dilip Khobrekar 03-Apr-25 Inforce Pune

5211 6865130000 Jodhani Deep Vasantbhai 03-Apr-25 Inforce Surat

5212 6865140000 Rupin Dineshbhai Raval 03-Apr-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5213 6865190000 Satyapal Sharma 04-Apr-25 Inforce Delhi

5214 6865200000 Kunal Sarkar 04-Apr-25 Inforce Kolkata

5215 6865210000 Megha Sunil Mali 04-Apr-25 Inforce Pune

5216 6865610000 Samit Sarkar 14-Apr-25 Inforce Kolkata

5217 6865970000 Anshika Jindal 16-Mar-25 Inforce Delhi

5218 6866390000 Saudamini Sanjay Bibave 21-Apr-25 Inforce Pune

5219 6866400000 Pawar Shankar Dnyanu 21-Apr-25 Inforce Mumbai

5220 6866410000 Vidyasagar Vishnu Shinde 21-Apr-25 Inforce Delhi

5221 6866420000 Hrishikesh Manik Bhosale 21-Apr-25 Inforce Pune

5222 6866560000 Pathivada Tanuja 22-Apr-25 Inforce Vijayawada

5223 6867230000 Rakhi 29-Apr-25 Inforce Delhi

5224 6867460000 Manish Kumar Arora 29-Apr-25 Inforce Ludhiana

5225 6867800000 Mam Chand 30-Apr-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5226 6867810000 Ajay Pratap Singh 30-Apr-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5227 6867820000 Randheer Singh Panchal 30-Apr-25 Inforce Delhi

5228 6867830000 Jatin Vohra 30-Apr-25 Inforce Delhi

5229 6867840000 Ribu Bala 30-Apr-25 Inforce Delhi

5230 6867940000 Chetan Kumar 30-Apr-25 Inforce Delhi

5231 6867950000 Geeta Kashyap 30-Apr-25 Inforce Delhi

5232 6868120000 Rohit Namdev 30-Apr-25 Inforce Delhi

5233 6868180000 Raghu Gulati 05-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5234 6868190000 Ishank 05-Feb-25 Inforce Delhi

5235 6869070000 Ravi Kant Goyal 08-May-25 Inforce Chandigarh

5236 6869110000 Sanidhya Mahajan 10-May-25 Inforce Ludhiana

5237 6869230000 Nitin Gupta 13-May-25 Inforce Delhi



5238 6869240000 Kushal Kumar 13-May-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5239 6869250000 Deepali Arvind Junghare 13-May-25 Inforce Mumbai

5240 6869270000 Taniya 13-May-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5241 6869280000 Rohan Niraj Mehta 13-May-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5242 6870300000 Joshi Shinjalben Bhavikbhai 23-May-25 Inforce Surat

5243 6870340000 Sanjay Kumar 23-May-25 Inforce Delhi

5244 6870410000 Kapil Kaushal Rajguru 24-May-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5245 6870420000 Suli Chatterejee 24-May-25 Inforce Kolkata

5246 6870430000 Komal S Batra 24-May-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5247 6870450000 Sumit Kumar 27-May-25 Inforce Delhi

5248 6870490000 Jag Mohan Chaudhary 27-May-25 Inforce Delhi

5249 6870520000 Yash Ravindra Maid 27-May-25 Inforce Pune

5250 6870540000 Ganim Singh 28-May-25 Inforce Delhi

5251 6870570000 Om Prakash Kanojia 28-May-25 Inforce Delhi

5252 6871300000 Mini Sharma 30-May-25 Inforce Ludhiana

5253 6871890000 Tushar Singh 31-May-25 Inforce Delhi

5254 6871950000 Tulluri Srujana 31-May-25 Inforce Hyderabad

5255 6871960000 Navneet Kapoor 02-Jun-25 Resigned Gurgaon

5256 6871970000 Om Prakash Andle 02-Jun-25 Inforce Delhi

5257 6871980000 Rishipal Singh 02-Jun-25 Inforce Delhi

5258 6872070000 Sharda Aashish Shrivastav 04-Jun-25 Inforce Nagpur

5259 6872170000 Ayana Tyagi 06-Jun-25 Inforce Delhi

5260 6872240000 Jyoti Kondiram Jadhav 07-Jun-25 Inforce Pune

5261 6874890000 Gaurav Kumar Singhal 19-Jun-25 Inforce Delhi

5262 6874900000 Mayuri Gupta 19-Jun-25 Inforce Delhi

5263 6874910000 Debasish Mishra 19-Jun-25 Inforce Delhi

5264 6875070000 Gyanesh M Shiyad 21-Jun-25 Inforce Mumbai

5265 6875080000 Rahul Vijay Pawar 21-Jun-25 Inforce Nashik

5266 6875260000 Chandrakantbhai M Chavda 23-Jun-25 Inforce Mumbai

5267 6875320000 Pratik Manohar Theurkar 24-Jun-25 Inforce Pune

5268 6875330000 Shreya Garg 24-Jun-25 Inforce Delhi

5269 6875340000 Kartick Shaw 24-Jun-25 Inforce Kolkata

5270 6875620000 Ranjeet Mandal 30-Jun-25 Inforce Delhi

5271 6875680000 Raman Kumar Sethi 28-Jun-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5272 6875770000 Rahul Haribhau Shirsath 07-Feb-25 Inforce Pune

5273 6875780000 Anita Duggal 02-Jul-25 Inforce Delhi

5274 6875880000 Rohit Kalyanji Chheda 07-Mar-25 Inforce Mumbai

5275 6876050000 Rajesh Dyandeo Chorge 07-Jul-25 Inforce Mumbai

5276 6876060000 Sanjeev Sharma 07-Jul-25 Inforce Delhi

5277 6876110000 Raj Kumari 09-Jul-25 Inforce Delhi

5278 6876120000 Babita Kumari 09-Jul-25 Inforce Delhi

5279 6876130000 Bhupinder Verma 09-Jul-25 Inforce Delhi

5280 6876140000 Kanchanapalli N V S Jagannadha Rao 09-Jul-25 Inforce Hyderabad

5281 6876150000 Reema Kishore Hotwani 09-Jul-25 Inforce Mumbai

5282 6876360000 Rati Parkash Sharma 10-Jul-25 Inforce Delhi

5283 6876370000 Bharat P Solanki 10-Jul-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5284 6877790000 Vikas Pandurang Kadre 15-Jul-25 Inforce Pune

5285 6878070000 Saloni Srivastava 16-Jul-25 Inforce Delhi

5286 6878240000 Ashish Bharti 17-Jul-25 Inforce Delhi

5287 6878370000 Sweta Kumari 19-Jul-25 Inforce Delhi

5288 6878380000 Chander Mohan Gupta 19-Jul-25 Inforce Delhi

5289 6878880000 Kiran Jain 22-Jul-25 Inforce Chandigarh

5290 6881670000 Tamanna 24-Jul-25 Inforce Ludhiana

5291 6881710000 Swarda Swapnil Joshi 24-Jul-25 Inforce Mumbai



5292 6881720000 Pankaj Sharma 24-Jul-25 Inforce Chandigarh

5293 6882160000 Sahil Rajendra Takalakar 28-Jul-25 Inforce Pune

5294 6882310000 Mukesh Dharamchand Jain 30-Jul-25 Inforce Mumbai

5295 6882620000 Vandana Rawat 08-Jan-25 Inforce Delhi

5296 6882630000 Manasi P Ghodekar 08-Jan-25 Inforce Mumbai

5297 6882900000 Rashmitakumari Rushil Ghumalia 02-Aug-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5298 6882910000 Dhaval Ramesh Parmar 02-Aug-25 Inforce Mumbai

5299 6886300000 Ritu Devendradas Vaishnav 04-Aug-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5300 6886450000 Dave Vishvash Vasudevbhai 05-Aug-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5301 6886460000 Paresh  Suresh  Saval 05-Aug-25 Inforce Mumbai

5302 6886640000 Vishali Sharma 07-Aug-25 Inforce Ludhiana

5303 6886850000 Rajiv Guglani 08-Aug-25 Inforce Ludhiana

5304 6887260000 Chetan Nokraj Jawjala 12-Aug-25 Inforce Pune

5305 6888250000 Krishna Ranjan Rai 14-Aug-25 Inforce Delhi

5306 6888620000 Faisal  Rizwan 20-Aug-25 Inforce Lucknow

5307 6888630000 Abhishek  Awasthi 20-Aug-25 Inforce Lucknow

5308 6888640000 Drishti 20-Aug-25 Inforce Ludhiana

5309 6888740000 Abhay Kumar Singh 21-Aug-25 Inforce Delhi

5310 6888890000 Akabari Sejal Amitkumar 23-Aug-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5311 6889120000 Vikas Baban Shelke 26-Aug-25 Inforce Mumbai

5312 6889130000 Pranav  Sachdeva 26-Aug-25 Inforce Delhi

5313 6889250000 Satyam  Raizada 29-Aug-25 Inforce Delhi

5314 6889260000 Sumita  Chirimar 29-Aug-25 Inforce Kolkata

5315 6889980000 Madhu  Sethi 09-Sep-25 Inforce Delhi

5316 6889990000 Saumya  Gupta 09-Sep-25 Inforce Delhi

5317 6890000000 Asha  H S 09-Sep-25 Inforce Bengaluru

5318 6890050000 Simran  Verma 10-Sep-25 Inforce Delhi

5319 6890220000 Sachin  Kumar 13-Sep-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5320 6892810000 Kunal 24-Sep-25 Inforce Delhi

5321 6893270000 Pushpinder  Kaur 30-Sep-25 Inforce Delhi

5322 6893280000 Akkala Sathish 30-Sep-25 Inforce Hyderabad

5323 6893330000 Yatik Gupta 30-Sep-25 Inforce Delhi

5324 6893350000 Krishna Murthy Madan Mohan 01-Oct-25 Inforce Hyderabad

5325 6893370000 Geeta  Goel 02-Oct-25 Inforce Delhi

5326 6894820000 Priya Gulati 07-Oct-25 Inforce Delhi

5327 6895380000 Rajendra Kisan Phule 17-Oct-25 Inforce Pune

5328 6895920000 Krishnanand Kamtaprasad Dubey 28-Oct-25 Inforce Mumbai

5329 6895930000 Shrimanâ  Datta 28-Oct-25 Inforce Kolkata

5330 6895940000 Meera 28-Oct-25 Inforce Chandigarh

5331 6896010000 Achal Sanjiv Sheth 29-Oct-25 Inforce Vadodara

5332 6896020000 Aditya Bhutani 29-Oct-25 Inforce Chandigarh

5333 6896530000 Vihangi Nayneshkumar Devlani 03-Nov-25 Inforce Ahmedabad

5334 6898500000 Tanish Gupta 07-Nov-25 Inforce Delhi

5335 6898760000 Unezabanu Mohmmed Sharif Shaikh 08-Nov-25 Inforce Surat

5336 6899380000 Vibhor Gupta 17-Nov-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5337 6899390000 Nishigandha M Agawane 17-Nov-25 Inforce Pune

5338 6899560000 Sahil 18-Nov-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5339 6899600000 Manju 19-Nov-25 Inforce Delhi

5340 6899780000 Gaurav Sharma 21-Nov-25 Inforce Delhi

5341 6899800000 Manshi 24-Nov-25 Inforce Chandigarh

5342 6899880000 Sunil Saharan 25-Nov-25 Inforce Gurgaon

5343 6901190000 Ramesh Pal 03-Dec-25 Inforce Delhi

5344 6901390000 Suman Goyal 05-Dec-25 Inforce Delhi

5345 6903950000 Rajat Pawan Sharma 11-Dec-25 Inforce Mumbai



5346 6905300000 Ansh Sarin 22-Dec-25 Inforce Delhi

5347 6905370000 Swapnil Shivaji Phuke 22-Dec-25 Inforce Pune

5348 6906490000 Medishetti Venkateshwarlu 26-Dec-25 Inforce Hyderabad


